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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ezkyas Tsegaya         M2024        1/114       32:36    4:52     1:03:45
2     George Towett          M2529        1/195       32:37    4:56     1:04:34
3     Phillip Metto          M3539        1/199       32:50    5:01     1:05:37
4     Ridge Robinson         M2024        2/114       33:03    5:02     1:05:48
5     Natahan Weiland        M2529        2/195       33:21    5:05     1:06:29
6     Tyler Sigl             M2529        3/195       33:15    5:07     1:06:56
7     Sammy Rotich           M2024        3/114       33:57    5:08     1:07:10
8     Luke Demmel            M2024        4/114       35:15    5:18     1:09:19
9     Aaron Davidson         M2529        4/195       34:09    5:18     1:09:26
10    Tommy Ries Jr          M2024        5/114       35:14    5:18     1:09:26
11    Shawn Lucas            M2529        5/195       36:03    5:20     1:09:40
12    Marcus Murphy          M3034        1/222       35:14    5:20     1:09:46
13    Chris Bourke           M2024        6/114       35:15    5:21     1:10:04
14    Nathan White           M2529        6/195       35:47    5:23     1:10:25
15    Keith Mulhollon        M4044        1/183       36:07    5:25     1:10:53
16    Richard Kandie         M2529        7/195       34:11    5:29     1:11:46
17    Isaiah Janzen          M2529        8/195       36:44    5:29     1:11:48
18    David Sevcik           M2024        7/114       36:50    5:31     1:12:10
19    Nate Canton            M3034        2/222       37:36    5:36     1:13:16
20    Jason Roberts          M2024        8/114       38:29    5:44     1:15:01
21    Jenna Boren            F3034        1/465       38:44    5:49     1:16:03
22    Phillip Grothus        M2529        9/195       39:30    5:50     1:16:21
23    Tyler Sullivan         M2024        9/114       38:29    5:53     1:16:57
24    Vic Morales            M3539        2/199       39:10    5:59     1:18:10
25    Mark Thompson          M3034        3/222       39:56    5:59     1:18:21
26    Ashley Tollakson       F2529        1/464       40:06    5:59     1:18:23
27    Hannah Roeder          F2024        1/295       39:41    6:00     1:18:29
28    Jacob Kaemmer          M3034        4/222       39:42    6:00     1:18:30
29    Ann Marie Chappell     F3034        2/465       39:18    6:00     1:18:35
30    Habtom Habte           M3034        5/222                6:03     1:19:08
31    Brant Watson           M2024       10/114       40:49    6:05     1:19:33
32    Thom Waters            M2529       10/195       41:46    6:08     1:20:09
33    Shawn Miller           M4044        2/183       41:36    6:08     1:20:09
34    Joshua Hochstein       M3034        6/222       41:01    6:08     1:20:15
35    Joey Sevcik            M2024       11/114       40:52    6:11     1:20:52
36    Dana Kelly             F2024        2/295       40:49    6:12     1:21:03
37    Jen Van Otterloo       F2529        2/464       40:49    6:13     1:21:24
38    Steve Monks            M5054        1/122       40:27    6:14     1:21:27
39    Nathan Price           M3034        7/222       42:58    6:19     1:22:33
40    Joe Aulwes             M3034        8/222       42:53    6:20     1:22:58
41    Paul Strike            M1519         1/36       41:48    6:22     1:23:24
42    Greg Graham            M4044        3/183       42:52    6:24     1:23:43
43    Teresa Stanley         F2529        3/464       42:54    6:27     1:24:19
44    Serena Sullivan        F3034        3/465       42:57    6:28     1:24:34
45    Mike Wells             M4044        4/183       42:57    6:29     1:24:44
46    Anna Bergman           F3034        4/465       43:23    6:29     1:24:51
47    Chris Schooley         M3034        9/222       43:44    6:31     1:25:17
48    Stefan Schibrowski     M4044        5/183       42:54    6:32     1:25:24
49    John Verre             M2024       12/114       45:26    6:33     1:25:37
50    Colleen Webb           F3034        5/465       43:46    6:33     1:25:40
51    Tyler Wishau           M2024       13/114       44:34    6:33     1:25:45
52    Ethan Rogers           M2024       14/114       45:07    6:34     1:25:58
53    Benjamin Kopecky       M2529       11/195       45:42    6:35     1:26:05
54    Terry Crompton         M5054        2/122       44:01    6:35     1:26:08
55    Matt Cook              M3034       10/222       44:29    6:35     1:26:09
56    Anthony Bertolone      M2024       15/114       45:06    6:35     1:26:09
57    Brooke Ferguson        F2529        4/464       43:58    6:35     1:26:09
58    Grant Tice             M3539        3/199       44:21    6:36     1:26:16
59    James Quigley          M5054        3/122       44:20    6:36     1:26:19
60    Stephen March          M2024       16/114       45:43    6:36     1:26:27
61    Salem Hildebrandt      M1519         2/36       44:49    6:36     1:26:28
62    Ben Fisher             M2024       17/114       44:48    6:37     1:26:32
63    Trisha Schlick         F3539        1/409       44:43    6:37     1:26:38
64    Patrick McGowan        M4549        1/143       44:33    6:37     1:26:41
65    Christine Price        F4044        1/318       44:29    6:38     1:26:45
66    Pete Hoyem             M3034       11/222       45:29    6:39     1:26:55
67    Benjamin Lindell       M2529       12/195       45:40    6:39     1:26:57
68    Jeremy Johnson         M3034       12/222       45:41    6:39     1:26:57
69    Jj Grinvalds           M2024       18/114       43:10    6:39     1:27:05
70    Robert Bauer           M2529       13/195       45:11    6:40     1:27:13
71    Jason Mitchell         M2024       19/114       44:59    6:40     1:27:20
72    Justin Fremstad        M2529       14/195       45:49    6:41     1:27:25
73    Elaina Mertens         F2529        5/464       44:50    6:41     1:27:33
74    Jared Otte             M3034       13/222       46:09    6:42     1:27:43
75    Christopher Hartman    M2529       15/195       44:31    6:42     1:27:43
76    Matt Thatcher          M3539        4/199       45:27    6:43     1:27:52
77    Jason Lawry            M3539        5/199       44:44    6:43     1:27:55
78    Paul Callahan          M2529       16/195       45:29    6:44     1:28:03
79    Daren Nelson           M4044        6/183       45:56    6:45     1:28:14
80    Kristen Verre          F2024        3/295       45:24    6:45     1:28:17
81    David Reid             M4044        7/183       43:55    6:45     1:28:17
82    Matthew Wilson         M3539        6/199       45:04    6:45     1:28:19
83    Corey Jansen           M3034       14/222       44:35    6:46     1:28:27
84    Jim Hagelie            M4044        8/183       45:00    6:46     1:28:31
85    Chijioke Umunnakwe     M2024       20/114       45:49    6:46     1:28:31
86    Amanda Paige           F2024        4/295       45:51    6:46     1:28:33
87    Colby Smith            M3539        7/199       44:58    6:46     1:28:35
88    Nicholas Dolan         M2529       17/195       44:42    6:46     1:28:39
89    Kristy Feldman         F3034        6/465       43:31    6:47     1:28:41
90    Cody Allison           M3034       15/222       45:25    6:47     1:28:41
91    Todd Haugen            M4549        2/143       44:39    6:48     1:28:55
92    Peter Hill             M4044        9/183       45:52    6:48     1:29:01
93    Justin Rumple          M2024       21/114       47:45    6:48     1:29:03
94    Bart Zimmer            M2024       22/114       47:45    6:48     1:29:04
95    Mark Berkenpas         M4549        3/143       45:58    6:50     1:29:19
96    Kent Meier             M4549        4/143       46:31    6:50     1:29:20
97    Darin Schuknecht       M2529       18/195       42:58    6:50     1:29:20
98    Dan York               M3539        8/199       45:53    6:50     1:29:23
99    Joe Purvis             M3034       16/222       46:10    6:50     1:29:25
100   Tom Noyce              M1519         3/36       45:43    6:51     1:29:39
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101   Ron Tuzon              M4044       10/183       45:38    6:52     1:29:48
102   Jason Hahn             M4044       11/183       46:07    6:52     1:29:52
103   Eric Cogdill           M3034       17/222       46:12    6:52     1:29:53
104   Paul Kolsrud           M3034       18/222       46:09    6:52     1:29:56
105   Elizabeth Ripperger    F2024        5/295       45:31    6:54     1:30:19
106   Michael Strief         M4044       12/183       46:22    6:54     1:30:22
107   Jonathan Escobar       M2529       19/195       46:01    6:54     1:30:23
108   Donald Perkins         M4044       13/183       46:32    6:55     1:30:26
109   Joe Bolkcom            M5559         1/78       45:02    6:55     1:30:26
110   Krysta George          F2529        6/464       45:58    6:55     1:30:28
111   Kyle Hoehns            M2024       23/114       45:25    6:55     1:30:37
112   Scott Christensen      M4044       14/183       47:13    6:56     1:30:38
113   Nathan Chandler        M3539        9/199       47:11    6:56     1:30:39
114   Troy Baker             M4044       15/183       46:07    6:56     1:30:43
115   Charlie Ealy           M4549        5/143       46:17    6:56     1:30:45
116   Tara Kilburg           F2024        6/295       48:24    6:57     1:30:53
117   Brian Kading           M3034       19/222       46:18    6:57     1:30:59
118   Enes Canovic           M4044       16/183       44:28    6:58     1:31:06
119   Karl Niggemeyer        M3034       20/222       48:25    6:58     1:31:06
120   Able Mahaffey          M3034       21/222       47:07    6:58     1:31:07
121   Connor Wunsch          M0114         1/13       46:39    6:58     1:31:08
122   Colleen Vukovich       F4044        2/318       46:42    6:58     1:31:10
123   Troy Zeleznik          M4549        6/143       48:00    6:59     1:31:17
124   Rick Colton            M5054        4/122       46:13    6:59     1:31:21
125   Chris Gasche           M3539       10/199       47:33    6:59     1:31:23
126   Jaclyn Gill            F2529        7/464       46:07    7:00     1:31:31
127   Nick Miller            M2529       20/195       47:36    7:00     1:31:34
128   Donovan Hill           M2529       21/195       47:51    7:00     1:31:40
129   Cody Kammeyer          M2529       22/195       47:14    7:01     1:31:51
130   Matt Meier             M3034       22/222       46:17    7:01     1:31:55
131   Jesse Puck             M2529       23/195       47:55    7:02     1:32:06
132   Jodi Sunderman         F3034        7/465       47:44    7:03     1:32:11
133   Nandhu Sriram          M3034       23/222       48:08    7:03     1:32:13
134   Mathew Laureano        M2024       24/114       47:47    7:04     1:32:25
135   Mitch McCoy            M1519         4/36       46:28    7:04     1:32:27
136   Dan Rundahl            M3034       24/222       48:05    7:04     1:32:29
137   Lynn Hicks             M4044       17/183       47:01    7:04     1:32:34
138   Lauren Grant           F1519         1/52       49:01    7:05     1:32:37
139   Mike Fraizer           M4044       18/183       47:24    7:05     1:32:40
140   Trevor Petersen        M2529       24/195       48:24    7:05     1:32:41
141   Mark Stanek            M2024       25/114       46:21    7:05     1:32:47
142   Tyler Goode            M2529       25/195       48:03    7:06     1:32:50
143   Blake Utley            M2529       26/195       45:51    7:06     1:32:55
144   Ian McKenzie           M1519         5/36       43:44    7:06     1:32:55
145   Tom Mertz              M3539       11/199       47:18    7:06     1:32:56
146   Kari Krook             F3034        8/465       47:58    7:06     1:32:58
147   Michael Rutledge       M2024       26/114       48:01    7:06     1:33:01
148   Robert Main            M2024       27/114       47:07    7:07     1:33:05
149   Nate Cloe              M3034       25/222       48:27    7:07     1:33:09
150   David Conroy           M4044       19/183       49:15    7:07     1:33:10
151   Larry Goodell          M4549        7/143       47:54    7:07     1:33:12
152   Cory Grant             M3034       26/222       47:33    7:08     1:33:18
153   Keith Gutschenritter   M5054        5/122       47:04    7:08     1:33:20
154   David Harper           M2024       28/114       48:19    7:08     1:33:26
155   Michael Carr           M3539       12/199       48:21    7:08     1:33:26
156   Jessica Schroeder      F2529        8/464       47:41    7:09     1:33:33
157   Kenneth Hooley         M3034       27/222       47:44    7:09     1:33:36
158   Bruce Drummond         M5054        6/122       47:30    7:09     1:33:40
159   C.J. Lage              M3539       13/199       47:48    7:10     1:33:46
160   Matt Semple            M3034       28/222       48:21    7:10     1:33:47
161   David Olsen            M3539       14/199       46:48    7:10     1:33:52
162   Darcy Berard           M3539       15/199       49:27    7:11     1:33:59
163   Zachary Burke          M2529       27/195       49:27    7:11     1:34:00
164   Robert Murphy          M4044       20/183       47:11    7:11     1:34:04
165   Sadie Briggs           F3539        2/409       47:57    7:11     1:34:05
166   Joshua Hamernik        M1519         6/36       47:17    7:12     1:34:09
167   Rob Orna               F3034        9/465       49:38    7:12     1:34:14
168   Jeremy Holman          M3539       16/199       49:14    7:13     1:34:24
169   Tim Vipond             M4549        8/143       48:01    7:13     1:34:25
170   Chad Forde             M4044       21/183       49:09    7:13     1:34:30
171   Tina Kafer             F3539        3/409       47:47    7:14     1:34:34
172   David Baccile          M4044       22/183       49:04    7:14     1:34:36
173   Jill Stephenson        F1519         2/52       49:55    7:14     1:34:38
174   Mark Hargrove          M4044       23/183       49:29    7:15     1:34:48
175   Lance Diehl            M2529       28/195       49:07    7:15     1:34:50
176   Cody Teslow            M3034       29/222       49:07    7:15     1:34:56
177   Joe Crimmings          M2529       29/195       49:57    7:15     1:34:57
178   Jeff Dirkx             M4044       24/183       49:13    7:16     1:34:59
179   Mike Castagnoli        M2529       30/195       49:51    7:16     1:35:02
180   Jack Johnson           M3034       30/222       50:58    7:16     1:35:06
181   Derek Sinica           M2529       31/195       50:26    7:16     1:35:08
182   Amanda Kuiken          F2024        7/295       49:05    7:16     1:35:11
183   Ty Keith               M1519         7/36       50:01    7:16     1:35:12
184   Lisa Christians        F4549        1/245       49:21    7:17     1:35:17
185   Jeremy Sprecher        M2529       32/195       47:12    7:17     1:35:19
186   Aaron Radtke           M3539       17/199       49:45    7:17     1:35:19
187   Tara Krueger           F3034       10/465       48:30    7:17     1:35:20
188   Lindsey Tucker         F2024        8/295       49:39    7:17     1:35:21
189   Jeremy Mueller         M3034       31/222       47:58    7:17     1:35:21
190   Ian Asplund            M3034       32/222       48:57    7:17     1:35:23
191   Anna Sanger            F2024        9/295       47:42    7:18     1:35:32
192   Dean Gieseman          M3539       18/199       48:17    7:18     1:35:32
193   Paige Eisenman         F3034       11/465       49:57    7:18     1:35:37
194   Brandon Eckardt        M3539       19/199       48:54    7:19     1:35:39
195   David Petersen         M5054        7/122       48:32    7:19     1:35:42
196   Lance Schoening        M4044       25/183       50:15    7:19     1:35:44
197   Brian Terhark          M4044       26/183       49:36    7:19     1:35:49
198   Jack Oberman           M1519         8/36       51:19    7:20     1:35:52
199   Daniel Jensen          M1519         9/36       45:43    7:20     1:36:01
200   Brent Monson           M4044       27/183       49:24    7:21     1:36:07
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201   Stephanie Mortenson    F2529        9/464       51:23    7:21     1:36:11
202   Kevin Boyle            M4044       28/183       49:44    7:21     1:36:11
203   Brian Bruns            M3034       33/222       47:48    7:21     1:36:12
204   Stephen Todey          M1519        10/36       50:07    7:22     1:36:21
205   Tracy Daugherty        F3034       12/465       50:01    7:22     1:36:25
206   Nick Schwanz           M2024       29/114       50:27    7:22     1:36:25
207   Dale Knoshaug          M4549        9/143       49:20    7:22     1:36:29
208   Christopher Kallenbach M2024       30/114       50:10    7:23     1:36:36
209   Sarah Madsen           F3034       13/465       50:12    7:23     1:36:38
210   Andrew Scherer         M3034       34/222       51:06    7:23     1:36:40
211   Peter Dubec            M3539       20/199       51:04    7:24     1:36:45
212   Chris Barfels          M4044       29/183       49:32    7:24     1:36:48
213   Duke Reichardt         M5054        8/122       49:06    7:24     1:36:48
214   Daniel Bergman         M4549       10/143       50:23    7:24     1:36:49
215   Troy Johnson           M3034       35/222       47:34    7:24     1:36:56
216   David Momont           M2024       31/114       52:09    7:25     1:37:00
217   Travis Petersen        M2529       33/195       50:06    7:25     1:37:00
218   Chris Schwieso         M3034       36/222       51:34    7:25     1:37:03
219   Wesley Nyberg          M3034       37/222       49:44    7:26     1:37:11
220   Todd Karpinski         M3539       21/199       50:19    7:26     1:37:11
221   Geoff Graham           M4044       30/183       51:49    7:26     1:37:13
222   Brady Suby             M0114         2/13       49:20    7:26     1:37:17
223   Zachariah Rueger       M2024       32/114       51:27    7:26     1:37:17
224   Jeremy Dyvig           M3539       22/199       49:44    7:26     1:37:23
225   Tony Oberman           M4044       31/183       51:18    7:27     1:37:26
226   Kyle Peters            M2529       34/195       48:45    7:27     1:37:27
227   Jennifer Peters        F2024       10/295       49:05    7:27     1:37:27
228   Dave Martin            M5559         2/78       49:54    7:27     1:37:28
229   Sara Boisen-Schwertfeg F2529       10/464       50:19    7:27     1:37:29
230   Chris Keller           M3034       38/222       50:16    7:27     1:37:30
231   Jeremy Schwertfeger    F3539        4/409       50:19    7:27     1:37:30
232   Scott Crawford         M3034       39/222       50:43    7:27     1:37:32
233   Waleed Gowharji        M3034       40/222       50:49    7:28     1:37:38
234   Jen Green              F2024       11/295       50:26    7:28     1:37:45
235   Kara Strand            F2024       12/295       50:00    7:28     1:37:46
236   Brady Hogan            M3034       41/222       49:37    7:28     1:37:46
237   Bret Petersen          M3539       23/199       49:07    7:29     1:37:52
238   Michael Guge           M4044       32/183       51:06    7:29     1:37:57
239   Kayleigh Borowski      F2024       13/295       49:30    7:29     1:37:57
240   Michael Lee            M4044       33/183       51:03    7:29     1:38:00
241   Charles Huygens        M5559         3/78       49:51    7:30     1:38:06
242   Corey O'Brien          M1519        11/36       51:19    7:30     1:38:08
243   Curtis Pote            M3539       24/199       51:48    7:30     1:38:12
244   Erin Jansen            F3034       14/465       49:53    7:30     1:38:13
245   Jennifer Abbott        F4044        3/318       51:06    7:30     1:38:13
246   Erin Renze             F2529       11/464       50:08    7:30     1:38:13
247   Jarrod Routh           M3034       42/222       51:53    7:30     1:38:14
248   Jade Allen             M1519        12/36       51:44    7:31     1:38:18
249   Michael Heil           M3034       43/222       51:03    7:31     1:38:18
250   Patrick Hamilton       M4549       11/143       50:11    7:31     1:38:18
251   William Townsend       M1519        13/36       48:08    7:31     1:38:18
252   Matthew Van Hoeck      M2024       33/114       52:13    7:31     1:38:20
253   Mike Palmer            M5054        9/122       48:49    7:31     1:38:20
254   Emily Fletcher         F2024       14/295       50:43    7:31     1:38:24
255   Dawn Hayes             F4044        4/318       50:03    7:31     1:38:25
256   Justin Davis           M3034       44/222       47:36    7:31     1:38:26
257   Matt Vavra             M4044       34/183       50:19    7:31     1:38:27
258   Keri McDermott         F3539        5/409       50:23    7:31     1:38:27
259   Jeff Blosser           M4044       35/183       51:25    7:31     1:38:28
260   Shelley Goodell        F4044        5/318       50:41    7:32     1:38:30
261   Nick Shell             M2024       34/114       50:18    7:32     1:38:33
262   Peter Percival         M5559         4/78       50:34    7:32     1:38:40
263   Jeremy Driscoll        M3034       45/222       49:43    7:32     1:38:42
264   Eric Tange             M3034       46/222       51:29    7:32     1:38:42
265   John Deangelis         M4549       12/143       51:12    7:33     1:38:43
266   Andrew Salgado         M2529       35/195       51:49    7:33     1:38:45
267   Matthew Curtis         M3034       47/222       51:36    7:33     1:38:47
268   Pete Sandler           M5559         5/78       50:39    7:33     1:38:48
269   Emma Wilhelm           F1519         3/52       51:08    7:33     1:38:51
270   Jill Majeres           F4044        6/318       50:25    7:33     1:38:52
271   Jeff Farrell           M4549       13/143       50:52    7:33     1:38:52
272   Nick Villotti          M3539       25/199       51:37    7:33     1:38:54
273   Kyle Brown             M3034       48/222       49:39    7:34     1:38:56
274   Kyle Rogers            M2529       36/195       51:18    7:34     1:38:57
275   Richard Witten         M5559         6/78       49:50    7:34     1:38:59
276   Jonny Green            M1519        14/36       52:16    7:34     1:38:59
277   Lori Devries           F3539        6/409       51:38    7:34     1:39:02
278   Hayden Prather         M1519        15/36       50:12    7:34     1:39:03
279   Greg Reynolds          M5054       10/122       49:08    7:34     1:39:04
280   Ashley Shores          F3539        7/409       50:29    7:34     1:39:05
281   Scott Greenwood        M4044       36/183                7:35     1:39:10
282   James Wolfe            M4044       37/183       53:13    7:35     1:39:12
283   Doug Prange            M3034       49/222       50:46    7:35     1:39:12
284   Amy Bagge              F2529       12/464       51:07    7:35     1:39:15
285   Erica Upmeyer          F3034       15/465       50:13    7:35     1:39:15
286   Tim Brown              M0114         3/13       50:48    7:35     1:39:18
287   William Wilson (jr)    M3539       26/199       54:02    7:35     1:39:19
288   John Barlow            M3539       27/199       52:14    7:35     1:39:19
289   Lisa Fraizer           F4044        7/318       50:28    7:35     1:39:21
290   Kurt Beisch            M4044       38/183       51:27    7:36     1:39:26
291   Travis Jass            M3034       50/222       52:09    7:36     1:39:26
292   Lindsay Knoop          F2529       13/464       52:05    7:36     1:39:26
293   Jonathan Kaman         M2529       37/195       51:55    7:36     1:39:28
294   John Ramsey            M3539       28/199       51:02    7:36     1:39:28
295   Emily Coghlan          F3034       16/465       52:05    7:36     1:39:29
296   Jana Molstre           F3034       17/465       51:05    7:36     1:39:30
297   Julie Grove            F3539        8/409       52:32    7:36     1:39:31
298   Michael McCurry        M2529       38/195       50:38    7:36     1:39:33
299   Mike Rhead             M3539       29/199       52:09    7:36     1:39:33
300   Alexandra Cohoon       F2529       14/464       52:16    7:36     1:39:33
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301   Scott Freeman          M4549       14/143       50:32    7:37     1:39:37
302   Kevin Thompson         M3539       30/199       50:19    7:37     1:39:40
303   Jason Wells            M3034       51/222       52:28    7:37     1:39:42
304   Brian Palmer           M4044       39/183       52:16    7:37     1:39:44
305   James Nelson           M3539       31/199       50:43    7:37     1:39:47
306   Julie Patterson        F3034       18/465       50:54    7:38     1:39:49
307   Dave Mable             M4549       15/143       52:13    7:38     1:39:49
308   Kyle Iowa              M4549       16/143       52:12    7:38     1:39:50
309   Kristy Cain            F5054        1/178       52:12    7:38     1:39:50
310   Robyn Eddy             F3034       19/465       50:43    7:38     1:39:50
311   Liz Mead               F2529       15/464       51:24    7:38     1:39:51
312   Tyler Koppes           M1519        16/36       51:08    7:38     1:39:52
313   Kimberly Patton        F2529       16/464       52:28    7:38     1:39:57
314   Joshua Diehl           M3034       52/222       50:46    7:38     1:39:57
315   Meredith Lockin        F1519         4/52       51:50    7:38     1:40:00
316   Jacob Wilson           M2024       35/114       51:54    7:39     1:40:01
317   Maury Clark            M4044       40/183       51:38    7:39     1:40:02
318   Daniel Akers           M2529       39/195       52:05    7:39     1:40:03
319   John Patton            M2529       40/195       52:27    7:39     1:40:03
320   Timothy Gootee         M4044       41/183       51:50    7:39     1:40:06
321   Patrick Ryherd         M4549       17/143       51:13    7:39     1:40:07
322   Scott Jean             M4044       42/183       52:09    7:39     1:40:08
323   Mark Stelmacher        M5559         7/78       51:30    7:39     1:40:09
324   Kristen Junker         F3034       20/465       50:47    7:39     1:40:10
325   Erica Spies            F2529       17/464       50:52    7:40     1:40:15
326   Mike Ham               M4044       43/183       53:45    7:40     1:40:15
327   Kendel Richlen         M4549       18/143       52:07    7:40     1:40:17
328   Steven Smallwood       M2024       36/114       52:20    7:40     1:40:18
329   Nichalos Everhart      M2024       37/114       52:20    7:40     1:40:18
330   Mike Richardson        M3539       32/199       51:57    7:40     1:40:20
331   Taylor Delong          M2024       38/114       51:52    7:40     1:40:21
332   Jeff Augustine         M3034       53/222       53:26    7:40     1:40:22
333   Chad Thomsen           M2529       41/195       52:02    7:41     1:40:28
334   Mark Drake             M3539       33/199       52:12    7:41     1:40:29
335   Nate Wall              M3539       34/199       52:50    7:41     1:40:29
336   Jesse Waitman          M2529       42/195       49:53    7:41     1:40:31
337   Bob Kohls              M4549       19/143       52:23    7:41     1:40:32
338   Rick Glowacki          M4044       44/183       50:41    7:41     1:40:33
339   John Casady            M1519        17/36       52:16    7:41     1:40:34
340   Chris Compton          M3539       35/199       51:13    7:41     1:40:39
341   Tom Larson             M5559         8/78       52:26    7:42     1:40:41
342   Theresa Bender         F2529       18/464       52:07    7:42     1:40:49
343   Trisha Joseph          F3034       21/465                7:42     1:40:52
344   Scott Engelhardt       M4044       45/183       51:15    7:42     1:40:53
345   Samantha Eckhardt      F2529       19/464       50:29    7:43     1:40:56
346   Megan Jones-Schiebel   F3539        9/409       51:22    7:43     1:40:56
347   Ryan Lane              M2024       39/114       51:49    7:43     1:40:59
348   Brian Kroska           M3034       54/222       53:27    7:43     1:40:59
349   Matt Weller            M2529       43/195       53:20    7:43     1:40:59
350   Zach Rasor             M2024       40/114       53:35    7:43     1:40:59
351   Larry Best             M6064         1/50       52:11    7:43     1:41:02
352   Brad Wilkening         M4044       46/183       51:44    7:43     1:41:03
353   Kody McCauley          M2024       41/114       51:33    7:44     1:41:08
354   Heath Picken           M3539       36/199       52:37    7:44     1:41:13
355   Stuart Ault            M4549       20/143       51:54    7:44     1:41:17
356   Ryan Geffre            M2024       42/114       52:27    7:44     1:41:18
357   Angie Neville          F4044        8/318       52:20    7:45     1:41:24
358   Jeff Perry             M5054       11/122       51:11    7:45     1:41:26
359   Matthew Neuman         M3034       55/222       54:45    7:45     1:41:26
360   Mark Hayes             M6064         2/50       51:54    7:45     1:41:27
361   Brooks Woolson         M2024       43/114       54:03    7:45     1:41:28
362   Shannon McCoy          M3539       37/199       52:07    7:45     1:41:30
363   Krista Albright        F2024       15/295       52:47    7:46     1:41:35
364   Andrea Ahrendsen       F2024       16/295       52:31    7:46     1:41:36
365   Emily Seiler           F3034       22/465       52:17    7:46     1:41:43
366   Julia Molstead         F2024       17/295       52:11    7:46     1:41:44
367   Connor Mutch           M1519        18/36       52:44    7:47     1:41:48
368   Scott Darrow           M4549       21/143       53:50    7:47     1:41:51
369   Teresa Wells           F4044        9/318       51:58    7:47     1:41:52
370   Juan J. Lara           M3539       38/199       54:35    7:48     1:41:59
371   Katy Essing            F3034       23/465       52:02    7:48     1:42:02
372   Kent Bain              M4549       22/143       52:32    7:48     1:42:07
373   Gregory Besch          M2529       44/195       53:10    7:48     1:42:11
374   Chris Ryan             M2529       45/195       52:39    7:49     1:42:12
375   Brian Sender           M2529       46/195       55:20    7:49     1:42:15
376   Richard Carlson        M2529       47/195       51:28    7:49     1:42:15
377   Betsy Luck             F3034       24/465       51:56    7:49     1:42:17
378   Amy Burgess            F4044       10/318       52:22    7:49     1:42:21
379   Laura Reynolds         F3539       10/409       51:12    7:49     1:42:21
380   Michelle Burgard       F2024       18/295       54:20    7:49     1:42:21
381   Tyler Dunker           M4549       23/143       52:05    7:50     1:42:31
382   Doug Kintzle           M4549       24/143       52:56    7:50     1:42:32
383   Stephen Ricklefs       M3539       39/199       55:15    7:50     1:42:32
384   Elizabeth Child Rodrig F2529       20/464       52:44    7:50     1:42:32
385   Casey Sheffield        M3034       56/222       53:41    7:50     1:42:32
386   Amy Kintzle            F4044       11/318       52:56    7:50     1:42:32
387   Brain Fox              M4044       47/183       52:41    7:50     1:42:32
388   Tara Michels           F2529       21/464       53:16    7:50     1:42:37
389   J. Hall                M4549       25/143       52:20    7:51     1:42:39
390   Dan Zagoren            M2529       48/195       49:56    7:51     1:42:41
391   Tom Hendricks          M3034       57/222       53:15    7:51     1:42:41
392   Rachel Jones           F1519         5/52       53:29    7:51     1:42:42
393   Denise Eslinger        F2529       22/464       52:07    7:51     1:42:43
394   Megan Caldwell         F2024       19/295       52:45    7:51     1:42:51
395   Jennifer Comfort       F2529       23/464       51:57    7:52     1:42:51
396   Michael Nickolaus      M4044       48/183       53:00    7:52     1:42:53
397   Patrick Rounds         M4549       26/143       53:31    7:52     1:42:53
398   Kevin Campbell         M3539       40/199       54:03    7:52     1:42:56
399   Julee Reese            F4044       12/318       52:20    7:52     1:42:56
400   Greg Thompson          M3539       41/199       51:00    7:52     1:42:56
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401   Chris Sterling         M3539       42/199       52:26    7:52     1:42:59
402   Dena Kroska            F2529       24/464       53:32    7:52     1:43:03
403   Michael Maloney, Jr.   M2529       49/195       52:25    7:53     1:43:04
404   Sean Biggins           M2024       44/114       53:17    7:53     1:43:07
405   Robin Gray             M6064         3/50       54:39    7:53     1:43:10
406   Jill Hansen            F2529       25/464       51:17    7:53     1:43:10
407   Bob Strickland         M6064         4/50       51:39    7:53     1:43:10
408   Tammy Greiner          F4549        2/245       52:19    7:53     1:43:12
409   Dan McQuillan          M4549       27/143       53:52    7:53     1:43:15
410   Kari Wolfe             F3539       11/409       54:13    7:53     1:43:16
411   Joseph Wolfe           M3539       43/199       54:13    7:54     1:43:17
412   Dane Weiner            M3539       44/199       52:30    7:54     1:43:23
413   Brian Wegener          M5054       12/122       53:43    7:54     1:43:26
414   Dustin Graber          M3034       58/222       53:29    7:54     1:43:27
415   Kim Collier            F5054        2/178       52:36    7:54     1:43:28
416   Nettie Bartel          F2529       26/464       53:06    7:54     1:43:28
417   Kelli Brockmann        F3539       12/409       54:32    7:54     1:43:29
418   Ryan Olsem             M2529       50/195       52:55    7:55     1:43:32
419   Mike Lesage            M4044       49/183       52:18    7:55     1:43:34
420   Rick Gubbels           M5054       13/122       53:48    7:55     1:43:36
421   Richard Martin         M6064         5/50       52:26    7:55     1:43:36
422   Kevin Jasper           M3539       45/199       54:03    7:55     1:43:37
423   Kristie Harrold        F4044       13/318       53:27    7:55     1:43:39
424   Cara Pesek             F3034       25/465       53:14    7:55     1:43:41
425   Jesse Peterson         M4044       50/183       53:56    7:55     1:43:42
426   Craig Strohbeck        M3539       46/199       54:25    7:56     1:43:43
427   David Miller           M5559         9/78       52:56    7:56     1:43:48
428   Justin Thompson        M3034       59/222       53:29    7:56     1:43:48
429   Shelley Ott            F2529       27/464       52:31    7:56     1:43:48
430   Megan Recker           F2529       28/464       54:22    7:56     1:43:51
431   Stacey Eddie           F4044       14/318       53:48    7:56     1:43:54
432   David Frederick        M5054       14/122       54:08    7:56     1:43:55
433   Janet Gooch            F4549        3/245       53:18    7:56     1:43:55
434   William Gaub           M1519        19/36       54:01    7:56     1:43:55
435   Jesse Tibodeau         M3539       47/199       53:12    7:56     1:43:55
436   Jon Paul Shores        M3539       48/199       53:46    7:57     1:44:00
437   Jeri' Moser            F2529       29/464       55:11    7:57     1:44:04
438   Gregg Spear            M4044       51/183       54:33    7:57     1:44:06
439   Jason Kemp             M3539       49/199       54:48    7:57     1:44:07
440   Andria Nelson          F4044       15/318       53:54    7:57     1:44:07
441   Kyle Ament             M3034       60/222       51:42    7:57     1:44:09
442   Daniel Schultz         M2024       45/114       53:51    7:58     1:44:12
443   Matt Berkland          M3034       61/222       54:18    7:58     1:44:12
444   Carol Lavin            F4549        4/245       52:16    7:58     1:44:12
445   Kai Hillman            M2024       46/114       56:16    7:58     1:44:13
446   Olivia Palmer          F2024       20/295       56:17    7:58     1:44:13
447   David Thayer           M4549       28/143       53:27    7:58     1:44:18
448   Aaron Franco           M3034       62/222       55:33    7:58     1:44:22
449   Craig Jarrard          M4044       52/183       54:09    7:58     1:44:22
450   Rick Hagan             M6064         6/50       53:53    7:59     1:44:27
451   Greg Anderson          M4549       29/143       54:02    7:59     1:44:28
452   Jon Kallen             M4044       53/183       54:18    7:59     1:44:30
453   Mike Lundgren          M6064         7/50       53:20    7:59     1:44:30
454   Gregg Tuyls            M3034       63/222       54:48    8:00     1:44:36
455   Nicole Loeding         F3034       26/465       55:08    8:00     1:44:36
456   Carla Stoner           F4549        5/245       52:37    8:00     1:44:38
457   Daren Munroe           M3539       50/199       55:21    8:00     1:44:39
458   Don Sechrest           M4549       30/143       50:14    8:00     1:44:40
459   Gil Gullickson         M5054       15/122       53:41    8:00     1:44:43
460   Matthew Andres         M3539       51/199       53:23    8:00     1:44:44
461   Jason O'Brien          M3034       64/222       54:35    8:00     1:44:45
462   Ross Ver Helst         M4044       54/183       53:17    8:00     1:44:46
463   Avery Mickley          F2529       30/464       53:53    8:01     1:44:52
464   Veronica Demmel        F5559        1/102       54:16    8:01     1:44:57
465   Anne Hilleman          F3539       13/409       54:27    8:01     1:44:57
466   Caleb Pike             M2529       51/195       54:25    8:01     1:44:59
467   Dan Gustafson          M3034       65/222       50:00    8:01     1:44:59
468   Kathie Madron          F4549        6/245       52:46    8:01     1:45:01
469   Tara Blutt             F2529       31/464       54:41    8:02     1:45:04
470   Mike Dahlhauser        M4044       55/183       55:13    8:02     1:45:05
471   Jeff Smith             M5559        10/78       53:10    8:02     1:45:07
472   Joel Watson            M4044       56/183       55:08    8:02     1:45:08
473   Anders Dovre           M2529       52/195       57:02    8:02     1:45:10
474   Kelli Gear             F3034       27/465       53:13    8:02     1:45:11
475   Brent Aronsen          M2024       47/114       53:45    8:02     1:45:12
476   Jeff Jansen            M3539       52/199       54:58    8:02     1:45:12
477   Timothy Moser          M3034       66/222       53:03    8:02     1:45:14
478   Tim Pegg               M4044       57/183       53:06    8:02     1:45:14
479   Daniela Haase          F2529       32/464       54:15    8:03     1:45:17
480   Heath Smith            M3539       53/199       54:30    8:03     1:45:21
481   Jason Dreckman         M3034       67/222       52:22    8:03     1:45:21
482   Nick Roerig            M3034       68/222       52:18    8:03     1:45:25
483   Damion Spilman         M3034       69/222       53:48    8:03     1:45:27
484   Bruce Bachmann         M6064         8/50       54:07    8:04     1:45:29
485   David Radack           M3539       54/199       53:37    8:04     1:45:29
486   Jessica Beran          F1519         6/52       53:08    8:04     1:45:30
487   Michael Kato           M4044       58/183       55:22    8:04     1:45:40
488   Shannon Strickler      F3034       28/465       54:31    8:05     1:45:42
489   Nancy Willert          F5559        2/102       54:33    8:05     1:45:44
490   Stacie Couvillon       F3539       14/409       56:41    8:05     1:45:48
491   Lora Miller            F3539       15/409       56:37    8:05     1:45:48
492   Andrea Jansa           F2529       33/464       55:04    8:05     1:45:49
493   Kim Pfannebecker       F2529       34/464       56:06    8:05     1:45:51
494   James Ulstad           M2529       53/195       54:27    8:05     1:45:51
495   Aaron Giese            M3034       70/222       54:27    8:05     1:45:52
496   Allie Lunde            F2529       35/464       55:28    8:05     1:45:53
497   Matthew Gardner        M4044       59/183       55:13    8:06     1:45:56
498   Denise Carleton        F4044       16/318       53:30    8:06     1:45:56
499   Edward Modglin         M4549       31/143       55:49    8:06     1:46:05
500   Heather Reading        F3539       16/409       55:42    8:07     1:46:09
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501   Erin Bone              F2529       36/464       55:38    8:07     1:46:10
502   John Dulle             M3034       71/222       54:13    8:07     1:46:15
503   Kari Schmidt           F2529       37/464       56:16    8:07     1:46:16
504   Joe Klosterman         M2529       54/195       54:10    8:07     1:46:17
505   Cole Balmer            M0114         4/13       56:02    8:07     1:46:20
506   Dennis Bickett         M4044       60/183       54:55    8:07     1:46:20
507   Dave Anders            M3539       55/199       55:15    8:08     1:46:21
508   Paul Ruggle            M5559        11/78       56:23    8:08     1:46:21
509   Brian Ruggle           M2529       55/195       56:23    8:08     1:46:21
510   Kathy Grady            F4549        7/245       53:57    8:08     1:46:21
511   Brandon Lee            M2529       56/195       55:23    8:08     1:46:25
512   Jason Wittmer          M4044       61/183       55:08    8:08     1:46:26
513   Molly McConnell        F3034       29/465       54:31    8:08     1:46:26
514   Paul Brummond          M2024       48/114       55:32    8:08     1:46:27
515   Michael Merrill        M3034       72/222       52:17    8:08     1:46:29
516   Chris Admussen         M4549       32/143       56:57    8:08     1:46:30
517   Mike Israel            M3034       73/222       55:38    8:08     1:46:31
518   Adam Jacobs            M4044       62/183       53:51    8:09     1:46:34
519   Keith Comfort          M5054       16/122       56:00    8:09     1:46:35
520   Bob Bisienere          M4549       33/143       54:43    8:09     1:46:36
521   Carmen Jacobsen        F4044       17/318       54:34    8:09     1:46:39
522   Jacob Orr              M1519        20/36       56:22    8:09     1:46:40
523   Sheila Maddock         F5559        3/102       54:07    8:09     1:46:40
524   Loyed Hedges           M5054       17/122       54:53    8:09     1:46:41
525   Tomas Rodriguez        M5559        12/78       56:28    8:09     1:46:43
526   Jara Ahrabi            F4044       18/318       55:15    8:09     1:46:44
527   Charlie Neibergall     M4549       34/143       55:30    8:09     1:46:44
528   Tom Coziahr            M5054       18/122       56:13    8:09     1:46:45
529   Erin Flynn             F5054        3/178       55:42    8:09     1:46:46
530   Kelly Wilson           F4044       19/318       55:19    8:10     1:46:48
531   Scott Combs            M5559        13/78       54:39    8:10     1:46:50
532   Brian Madson           M4549       35/143       55:24    8:10     1:46:52
533   Shara Coleman          F2529       38/464       54:20    8:10     1:46:53
534   Randy Davis            M5559        14/78       55:43    8:10     1:46:56
535   Cheryl Dralle          F3034       30/465       54:07    8:10     1:46:57
536   Dustin Derflinger      M3034       74/222       54:40    8:11     1:47:02
537   Ron Wade               M6064         9/50       54:37    8:11     1:47:06
538   Fred Kreykes           M6064        10/50       54:22    8:11     1:47:06
539   James Olson            M3539       56/199       54:29    8:11     1:47:07
540   Meredith Smith         F3539       17/409       53:56    8:11     1:47:08
541   David Zimmer           M7074          1/9       54:36    8:11     1:47:10
542   Nick Washburn          M3034       75/222       58:06    8:12     1:47:14
543   Linda Adams            F5054        4/178       54:44    8:12     1:47:15
544   Geoff Oscarson         M4044       63/183       54:43    8:12     1:47:15
545   Christopher Proctor    M3034       76/222       58:13    8:12     1:47:16
546   Ronald Crees           M4044       64/183       56:51    8:12     1:47:16
547   Drew Aspenson          M2529       57/195       58:55    8:12     1:47:22
548   Betsy Hand             F4044       20/318       54:46    8:13     1:47:27
549   Kenechi Anuligo        M4044       65/183       54:03    8:13     1:47:27
550   Jason Huppert          M3539       57/199       58:39    8:13     1:47:31
551   Kyle Beacom            M2529       58/195       57:02    8:13     1:47:32
552   Adam Hahn              M3034       77/222       55:11    8:13     1:47:33
553   Matthew Hubert         M3034       78/222       54:46    8:13     1:47:34
554   Keith Zediker          M2529       59/195       53:48    8:13     1:47:35
555   Tim Rypma              M3034       79/222       52:35    8:13     1:47:37
556   Brian Tjaden           M3034       80/222       54:28    8:13     1:47:37
557   Craig Calhoun          M5054       19/122       55:22    8:13     1:47:38
558   Dale Tourtelotte       M2529       60/195       54:51    8:14     1:47:42
559   Aaron Baird            M3539       58/199       54:30    8:14     1:47:43
560   Heidi Brown            F4044       21/318       55:52    8:14     1:47:44
561   Philip Brown           M5054       20/122       56:20    8:14     1:47:45
562   Joel Crawford          M3539       59/199       55:47    8:14     1:47:45
563   Jenni Barp             F3539       18/409       53:09    8:14     1:47:46
564   Jacob Overman          M3034       81/222       53:48    8:14     1:47:48
565   Anne Kauder            F4044       22/318       54:14    8:14     1:47:49
566   Kevin Thomas McCarthy  M3034       82/222       55:12    8:14     1:47:50
567   Thomas Meierotto       M2529       61/195       56:36    8:14     1:47:50
568   Emily Feldkamp         F2024       21/295       56:52    8:14     1:47:50
569   Russ Mitchell          M4044       66/183       55:48    8:14     1:47:50
570   Tim Paluch             M3034       83/222       56:33    8:15     1:47:54
571   Tara Ethington         F3034       31/465       56:22    8:15     1:47:54
572   Sarah Cooper           F3539       19/409       55:24    8:15     1:47:55
573   Christian Nissen       M2529       62/195       56:55    8:15     1:47:58
574   Dale Bunting           M5559        15/78       56:15    8:15     1:47:58
575   Bianca Greazel         F3034       32/465       54:29    8:15     1:47:58
576   David Keenan           M2024       49/114       58:10    8:15     1:47:59
577   Sara Chance            F3034       33/465       54:53    8:15     1:48:00
578   Jim Crowley            M4044       67/183       55:14    8:15     1:48:01
579   Micahel Touney         M4044       68/183       54:34    8:15     1:48:02
580   Phil Stover            M4044       69/183       55:35    8:15     1:48:03
581   Jason Hall             M3539       60/199       57:06    8:15     1:48:05
582   Ashly Mentzer          M2529       63/195       56:04    8:16     1:48:06
583   Libby Killgore         F2024       22/295       56:53    8:16     1:48:07
584   Michael Cadden         M4549       36/143       54:04    8:16     1:48:09
585   Chris Dezorzi          M2024       50/114       55:52    8:16     1:48:11
586   John Urban             M4044       70/183       56:16    8:16     1:48:14
587   Megan Patava           F1519         7/52       57:52    8:16     1:48:15
588   Rachel Parker          F2529       39/464       56:15    8:16     1:48:16
589   Philip Parker          M2529       64/195       56:16    8:16     1:48:16
590   Leah Martin            F3034       34/465       56:36    8:16     1:48:17
591   Wayne Johnson          M4549       37/143       55:44    8:17     1:48:18
592   Tamara Lopour          F2024       23/295                8:17     1:48:19
593   Chris Johnston         M2529       65/195       56:43    8:17     1:48:19
594   Lance Castle           M3539       61/199       53:59    8:17     1:48:21
595   Aaron Herman           M3034       84/222       55:16    8:17     1:48:22
596   Kristene Dunn          F4549        8/245       54:56    8:17     1:48:23
597   Tom Zimpleman          M3034       85/222       53:48    8:17     1:48:24
598   Brittney Hubers        F2024       24/295       55:42    8:17     1:48:26
599   Heather Schmitz        F2024       25/295       55:48    8:17     1:48:27
600   Jason Fuller           M2529       66/195       54:52    8:17     1:48:28
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601   Melissa Harris         F3539       20/409       54:38    8:17     1:48:28
602   Greg Madison           M5559        16/78       56:34    8:18     1:48:34
603   Beth Sabers            F3034       35/465       56:20    8:18     1:48:36
604   Jake Jass              M2024       51/114       54:07    8:18     1:48:36
605   Tiffany Kinzenbaw      F3034       36/465       56:40    8:18     1:48:37
606   Sean Lunde             M2529       67/195       55:28    8:18     1:48:38
607   Sarah Zinn-Burggraaf   F3034       37/465       56:40    8:18     1:48:38
608   Kristi Warren          F3034       38/465       55:52    8:18     1:48:39
609   Shannon Brown          F2529       40/464       55:25    8:18     1:48:40
610   Jeff Ostrander         M4044       71/183       55:34    8:18     1:48:41
611   Virginia Backman       F2529       41/464       54:55    8:18     1:48:41
612   Frank Sackett          M3539       62/199       56:35    8:18     1:48:41
613   Nathan Branson         M3034       86/222       56:46    8:18     1:48:41
614   Aaron Segar            M3034       87/222       58:02    8:18     1:48:43
615   Christian Baughman     M3539       63/199       56:44    8:19     1:48:48
616   Curtis Scheuerman      M1519        21/36       55:53    8:19     1:48:49
617   Bryan Neppl            M4549       38/143       55:23    8:19     1:48:52
618   Rachel Ruppert         F2529       42/464       56:21    8:19     1:48:53
619   Cindy Jones            F2529       43/464       56:31    8:20     1:48:58
620   Joel Grabinoski        M4549       39/143       56:35    8:20     1:48:59
621   Ron Childerston        M4044       72/183       55:01    8:20     1:48:59
622   Zach Earleywine        M3034       88/222       59:13    8:20     1:49:00
623   Christine Kriegel      F4044       23/318       56:35    8:20     1:49:03
624   Heather Roth           F3034       39/465       55:26    8:20     1:49:05
625   Mimi Reed              F2529       44/464       55:24    8:20     1:49:06
626   Tiffany Weieneth       F3539       21/409       56:32    8:20     1:49:07
627   Kristy Staker          F2529       45/464       57:37    8:20     1:49:09
628   Kelly Parriott         F2529       46/464       53:54    8:20     1:49:10
629   Kristi Gimmel Becker   F4044       24/318       56:48    8:21     1:49:12
630   Amy Swartwood          F3034       40/465       56:02    8:21     1:49:12
631   Mark Wisham            M3539       64/199       55:01    8:21     1:49:12
632   Tom Hohamer            M5054       21/122       56:32    8:21     1:49:13
633   Randy Bamsey           M5054       22/122       59:04    8:21     1:49:14
634   Shawn Hisel            M4044       73/183       58:24    8:21     1:49:15
635   Jaymon Hotz            M3539       65/199       56:35    8:21     1:49:18
636   Jacob Meyer            M1519        22/36       54:34    8:21     1:49:18
637   Clayton Briggs         M6064        11/50       55:27    8:21     1:49:19
638   Matt Sutton-Vermeulen  M4549       40/143       58:23    8:21     1:49:19
639   Mary Decarlo           F3034       41/465       55:53    8:21     1:49:20
640   Mandy McGuire          F3539       22/409       56:45    8:21     1:49:20
641   Rhonda Lockin          F4549        9/245       56:34    8:21     1:49:21
642   Andrew Holland         M2529       68/195       56:53    8:21     1:49:22
643   Bob McPheron           M5054       23/122       56:21    8:21     1:49:22
644   Deena Johnson          F3034       42/465       57:01    8:21     1:49:22
645   Larry Walden           M6064        12/50       56:30    8:21     1:49:23
646   Deb Beran              F4549       10/245       56:46    8:21     1:49:23
647   Nancy Egger Van Hemert F4044       25/318       54:58    8:22     1:49:24
648   Pamela Campbell        F5054        5/178       56:51    8:22     1:49:25
649   Jamie Spores           M3539       66/199       56:36    8:22     1:49:25
650   Jennifer Toliver       F3539       23/409       54:46    8:22     1:49:27
651   MacKenzie Skul         F2024       26/295       56:30    8:22     1:49:27
652   Jon Lawrence           M2529       69/195       54:06    8:22     1:49:27
653   John Richman           M2024       52/114       56:17    8:22     1:49:28
654   Jason Buseman          M2529       70/195       56:01    8:22     1:49:28
655   John McConeghey        M3539       67/199       56:36    8:22     1:49:31
656   Tony Schubert          M3034       89/222       56:19    8:22     1:49:33
657   Ryan Roe               M3539       68/199       58:48    8:22     1:49:33
658   Steve Rossler          M5054       24/122       58:17    8:22     1:49:35
659   Luke Sabers            M3034       90/222       56:20    8:22     1:49:35
660   Brad Cooper            M4549       41/143       55:45    8:22     1:49:36
661   Roger Feese            M3539       69/199       58:09    8:22     1:49:36
662   Craig Jackman          M4044       74/183       55:04    8:22     1:49:36
663   Marzia Benson          F4044       26/318       55:04    8:22     1:49:36
664   Aminta Price           F3034       43/465       56:19    8:22     1:49:37
665   Kathleen Foster        F3539       24/409       57:10    8:23     1:49:37
666   Richard Hanna          M5054       25/122       55:58    8:23     1:49:37
667   Tracy Everett          F4044       27/318       55:44    8:23     1:49:40
668   Scott Smith            M3034       91/222       57:07    8:23     1:49:40
669   Stephanie Osby         F2529       47/464       56:48    8:23     1:49:43
670   Abby Glanville         F3034       44/465       56:39    8:23     1:49:43
671   Jamie Hansen           F2529       48/464       53:14    8:23     1:49:43
672   Tyler Green            M2024       53/114       56:51    8:23     1:49:44
673   Leon Sardi             M2024       54/114       58:45    8:23     1:49:44
674   Mark Kuboushek         M2529       71/195       55:39    8:23     1:49:46
675   Grant Ruge             M2024       55/114       55:00    8:23     1:49:46
676   Taylor Ruge            F2024       27/295       55:00    8:23     1:49:46
677   Jaqueline Giltner      F2529       49/464       55:56    8:23     1:49:48
678   Joseph Kidwell         M2529       72/195       57:54    8:23     1:49:50
679   John Brehm             M4044       75/183       58:56    8:23     1:49:50
680   Eric Wieland           M3539       70/199       58:57    8:24     1:49:50
681   Jonathan Dejong        M3034       92/222       56:58    8:24     1:49:50
682   Bridget Tursi          F3034       45/465       59:37    8:24     1:49:51
683   Katherine Klein        F3034       46/465       57:44    8:24     1:49:52
684   Patty McNamara         F4044       28/318       56:24    8:24     1:49:52
685   Abby Braida            F1519         8/52       55:38    8:24     1:49:53
686   Pat McNamara           M5054       26/122       56:25    8:24     1:49:53
687   Kristine Hawes         F4044       29/318       56:48    8:24     1:49:53
688   Brooke Barber          F4044       30/318       58:07    8:24     1:49:55
689   Luke Rubie             M2529       73/195       55:59    8:24     1:49:55
690   Ed Husar               M4044       76/183       57:09    8:24     1:49:56
691   Craig Tomlinson        M4549       42/143       56:51    8:24     1:49:57
692   Kaitlin Reed           F2024       28/295       56:43    8:24     1:49:58
693   Roger Reed             M5054       27/122       56:43    8:24     1:49:59
694   Adam Willerth          M1519        23/36                8:24     1:49:59
695   Maggie Nugent          F3539       25/409       56:06    8:24     1:50:00
696   Thomas McMahon         M4044       77/183       57:48    8:24     1:50:01
697   Jill Burton            F4044       31/318       57:02    8:24     1:50:02
698   Rachel Hoger           F3539       26/409       56:39    8:25     1:50:03
699   Kelly Greene           F4549       11/245       57:06    8:25     1:50:03
700   Al Hildestad           M6064        13/50       55:34    8:25     1:50:06
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701   Christopher West       M3539       71/199       56:50    8:25     1:50:07
702   Josh Dolezal           M3539       72/199       58:26    8:25     1:50:09
703   Thomas Scroggins       M4044       78/183       56:48    8:25     1:50:09
704   Candy Mullen           F5054        6/178       56:27    8:25     1:50:09
705   Celia Bravard          F1519         9/52       58:02    8:25     1:50:11
706   Matt Bravard           M4044       79/183       58:02    8:25     1:50:11
707   Jay Petrich            M3539       73/199       55:52    8:25     1:50:12
708   Pat Heaston            M3539       74/199       57:46    8:25     1:50:12
709   Troy Weiland           M4549       43/143       56:09    8:25     1:50:12
710   Brian Rumelhart        M3539       75/199       56:53    8:25     1:50:13
711   Tom Waage              M5054       28/122       55:21    8:25     1:50:13
712   Scott Barr             M4044       80/183       56:40    8:25     1:50:14
713   Shireen Cave           F2529       50/464       56:44    8:25     1:50:15
714   Kim Kult               F2529       51/464       56:38    8:25     1:50:15
715   Keegan Kult            M2529       74/195       56:38    8:25     1:50:15
716   John Frohlich          M4044       81/183       57:13    8:26     1:50:18
717   Emily Thole            F2529       52/464                8:26     1:50:19
718   Craig Williams         M5054       29/122       56:05    8:26     1:50:20
719   Tiffany Christensen    F3034       47/465       54:58    8:26     1:50:22
720   Syeda Thomas           F3034       48/465       54:52    8:26     1:50:23
721   Andrew Monshizadeh     M2529       75/195       59:35    8:26     1:50:23
722   Lisa Garrett           F2024       29/295       58:19    8:26     1:50:23
723   Sandy Leiferman        F4044       32/318       57:12    8:26     1:50:25
724   Joe Meyers             M4044       82/183       56:28    8:26     1:50:25
725   Kristyn Kell           F3034       49/465       57:31    8:26     1:50:26
726   Derek Oien             M2529       76/195       58:05    8:26     1:50:26
727   Chad Hennen            M3539       76/199       53:20    8:26     1:50:27
728   Kellie Hasken          F2529       53/464       56:38    8:26     1:50:28
729   Stacie Hatch           F3539       27/409       56:53    8:26     1:50:28
730   Brad Welcher           M2529       77/195       57:37    8:26     1:50:28
731   Maria Brownell         F2529       54/464       56:37    8:26     1:50:28
732   Laura Covert           F2529       55/464       58:13    8:27     1:50:31
733   Bobby Gadams           M5054       30/122       56:53    8:27     1:50:31
734   Marisa Tank            F2529       56/464       57:42    8:27     1:50:34
735   Monica Artino          F4549       12/245       55:56    8:27     1:50:35
736   Robert Green           M3539       77/199       57:47    8:27     1:50:35
737   Allie Osmundson        F2024       30/295       57:11    8:27     1:50:36
738   Nancy Reynolds         F3539       28/409       56:20    8:27     1:50:38
739   Abby Ruge              F2024       31/295       55:47    8:27     1:50:40
740   Doug Kolpek            M4044       83/183     1:00:00    8:27     1:50:42
741   Wesley Skahill         M2024       56/114     1:00:18    8:28     1:50:44
742   David Jass             M4549       44/143       56:55    8:28     1:50:44
743   Lindsay Prendergast    F2529       57/464       55:36    8:28     1:50:46
744   Jennifer Joensen       F3539       29/409       57:44    8:28     1:50:47
745   Deann Thoreson         F3539       30/409       57:38    8:28     1:50:50
746   Jessica McLeran        F3034       50/465       58:07    8:28     1:50:51
747   Hollis Weber           M2529       78/195       58:37    8:28     1:50:53
748   Chris Stout            M3539       78/199       56:01    8:28     1:50:53
749   Daniel Van Horn        M3034       93/222       56:09    8:28     1:50:55
750   Kurt Lowenberg         F3034       51/465       57:07    8:29     1:50:57
751   Rhonda Lowenberg       F3034       52/465       57:08    8:29     1:50:57
752   David Hardisty         M3539       79/199       54:29    8:29     1:50:58
753   Marilyn Wendell        F4549       13/245       55:41    8:29     1:50:58
754   Mark Christy           M3034       94/222       58:01    8:29     1:50:58
755   Mitzi Nelson           F5054        7/178       56:41    8:29     1:50:59
756   Cory Sents             M2024       57/114       57:58    8:29     1:51:00
757   Angie Hunt             F3539       31/409       57:59    8:29     1:51:02
758   Michael Biegger        M4044       84/183       52:23    8:29     1:51:05
759   Tara Olaby             F2529       58/464       55:34    8:30     1:51:10
760   Alison Arndt           F1519        10/52       57:48    8:30     1:51:10
761   Julie Hurt             F3539       32/409       56:47    8:30     1:51:10
762   Tim Harris             M3539       80/199       56:34    8:30     1:51:15
763   Jodi Tjeerdsma         F4044       33/318       57:01    8:30     1:51:18
764   Timothy Olson          M6064        14/50       55:43    8:30     1:51:18
765   Summer Lisk            F3539       33/409       57:28    8:30     1:51:19
766   Jamie Seiler           F3539       34/409       58:20    8:30     1:51:20
767   Chad Abresch           M3539       81/199       58:40    8:30     1:51:20
768   Tim Symanietz          M3034       95/222       58:43    8:30     1:51:20
769   Dan Powers             M3034       96/222       54:30    8:30     1:51:21
770   Wesley Cottier         M3539       82/199       57:25    8:31     1:51:26
771   Shyla Cottier          F0114         1/10       57:25    8:31     1:51:27
772   Heather Sinclair       F2024       32/295       57:26    8:31     1:51:27
773   Jason Badtram          M3034       97/222       58:06    8:31     1:51:29
774   Kyle Ternes            M3034       98/222       57:49    8:31     1:51:30
775   Kierstan Peck          F2529       59/464       55:01    8:31     1:51:30
776   Carolyn McCarthy       F4044       34/318       57:04    8:31     1:51:30
777   Frank Walsh            M3034       99/222       56:51    8:31     1:51:33
778   Keri Frommelt          F4044       35/318       57:34    8:31     1:51:33
779   Carla Danielson        F3539       35/409       58:18    8:32     1:51:35
780   Todd Lewison           M5054       31/122       56:51    8:32     1:51:37
781   Rachel Meyer           F3539       36/409       57:18    8:32     1:51:38
782   Trisha Mentzer         F2529       60/464       56:04    8:32     1:51:38
783   Leah Tokheim           F4549       14/245       58:09    8:32     1:51:38
784   Jared Eames            M2529       79/195       59:18    8:32     1:51:38
785   Tony Howard            M4549       45/143       56:47    8:32     1:51:40
786   Ed Dieleman            M6569         1/18       56:46    8:32     1:51:41
787   Darci Kuhns            F3034       53/465       56:28    8:32     1:51:42
788   Sharon Bird            F4549       15/245       58:10    8:32     1:51:44
789   Lane Vellinga          M4549       46/143       58:30    8:32     1:51:45
790   Darrell Randall        M4549       47/143       51:38    8:32     1:51:46
791   Paul Brees             M5054       32/122       57:13    8:32     1:51:47
792   Sarah Eichorn          F3034       54/465       58:16    8:33     1:51:48
793   Stacy Berenguel        F3034       55/465       57:20    8:33     1:51:49
794   Patrick Tasler         M2529       80/195       58:23    8:33     1:51:52
795   Brent Van Nieuwkerk    M3034      100/222       55:21    8:33     1:51:52
796   Jenna Boyle            F2024       33/295     1:02:05    8:33     1:51:53
797   Diane Iversen          F4044       36/318       58:08    8:33     1:51:53
798   Mary Mansheim          F2024       34/295       55:51    8:33     1:51:53
799   Anthony Thompson       M0114         5/13       56:33    8:33     1:51:54
800   Michael Lee            M5054       33/122       59:20    8:33     1:51:55
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801   Heath Ruge             M2529       81/195       56:05    8:33     1:51:57
802   Courtney Cross         F2024       35/295       56:06    8:33     1:51:58
803   Benjamin Bode          M3539       83/199     1:01:08    8:33     1:51:59
804   Michael Knapp          M5559        17/78       54:18    8:33     1:51:59
805   Cheryl Crawmer         F4044       37/318       56:24    8:33     1:51:59
806   Brent Brungardt        M3539       84/199       57:38    8:33     1:52:00
807   Steve Haas             M5559        18/78       56:58    8:33     1:52:01
808   Amy Berry              F3539       37/409       57:54    8:34     1:52:03
809   Alana Jackson          F2024       36/295       56:08    8:34     1:52:03
810   Sara Haaland           F3034       56/465       56:02    8:34     1:52:05
811   Jessica Gunsolley      F2529       61/464       58:57    8:34     1:52:06
812   Frank Accurso          M5054       34/122       58:01    8:34     1:52:07
813   Timothy Althaus        M3539       85/199       58:56    8:34     1:52:07
814   Karen Handegard        F5559        4/102       56:43    8:34     1:52:08
815   Nick Lloyd             M3034      101/222       57:07    8:34     1:52:08
816   Jenny Benton           F3034       57/465       57:01    8:34     1:52:12
817   Scott Atkinson         M4549       48/143       59:15    8:34     1:52:12
818   Brittany Lovin         F2024       37/295       57:31    8:34     1:52:12
819   Larry Gaston           M4044       85/183       57:57    8:34     1:52:13
820   Maria Lovin            F2024       38/295       57:19    8:35     1:52:19
821   Susan Brown            F4044       38/318       57:33    8:35     1:52:20
822   Kelly Lloyd            F3034       58/465       57:06    8:35     1:52:23
823   Jim Smotherman         M4549       49/143       57:55    8:35     1:52:23
824   Michael Fuller         M3539       86/199       56:13    8:36     1:52:28
825   Peter Molgaard         M3539       87/199       58:03    8:36     1:52:29
826   Katy Betten            F2024       39/295       55:42    8:36     1:52:29
827   Kari Peterson          F1519        11/52       57:52    8:36     1:52:30
828   Haley Sinn             F2529       62/464       58:59    8:36     1:52:30
829   Shelly Haiar           F3034       59/465       58:22    8:36     1:52:31
830   Amy Donner             F3539       38/409       56:51    8:36     1:52:31
831   Karen Nissen-Boryczka  F3034       60/465       58:22    8:36     1:52:32
832   Jennifer Fejfar        F4044       39/318       58:17    8:36     1:52:33
833   Sara Lehman            F3539       39/409       59:08    8:36     1:52:34
834   Tony Rose              M4044       86/183       55:53    8:36     1:52:35
835   Timothy Klipp          M2529       82/195       56:22    8:36     1:52:37
836   Seth Bindernagel       M3034      102/222     1:01:54    8:37     1:52:42
837   Joanne Bode            F3539       40/409     1:01:08    8:37     1:52:44
838   Mike Moody             M4044       87/183       58:10    8:37     1:52:44
839   Tari Moody             F4044       40/318       58:11    8:37     1:52:45
840   Eric Hart              M4044       88/183       59:48    8:37     1:52:48
841   Ryan Norris            M2529       83/195       58:07    8:37     1:52:50
842   Megan Lyon             F2024       40/295       58:04    8:37     1:52:50
843   Joe Reitano            M3539       88/199       59:48    8:37     1:52:50
844   Jesse Lyon             M2529       84/195       58:05    8:37     1:52:50
845   Tyler Utzka            M2024       58/114       58:49    8:37     1:52:50
846   Jennifer Sprung        F2529       63/464       59:41    8:37     1:52:51
847   Nathan Beck            M2529       85/195       57:14    8:37     1:52:51
848   Anne Thatcher          F5054        8/178       57:53    8:38     1:52:54
849   Luke Rolfes            M2529       86/195       58:14    8:38     1:52:56
850   Pat Nehls              M3539       89/199     1:00:13    8:38     1:52:57
851   John Buzzoni           M3539       90/199       57:45    8:38     1:52:57
852   Kim Long Jungers       F2529       64/464       57:55    8:38     1:52:58
853   Stephanie Vampola      F2024       41/295       56:05    8:38     1:52:58
854   Craig Heuton           M3034      103/222       58:04    8:38     1:53:00
855   Patrick Hammen         M4549       50/143       59:45    8:38     1:53:01
856   Bill Wellman           M4549       51/143       58:17    8:38     1:53:01
857   Neil Heithoff          M2529       87/195       58:38    8:38     1:53:02
858   Kevin Emge             M5054       35/122       57:18    8:38     1:53:04
859   Jeremy Hilsabeck       M2024       59/114       59:29    8:38     1:53:06
860   Randy Collison         M3034      104/222       59:29    8:38     1:53:06
861   Matthew Blackmore      M3034      105/222       58:23    8:39     1:53:07
862   Martha Freeman         F4549       16/245       56:42    8:39     1:53:07
863   David Kurth            M4044       89/183       56:07    8:39     1:53:08
864   Renee Roth             F2529       65/464       56:09    8:39     1:53:10
865   Rachael Willerth       F0114         2/10       56:14    8:39     1:53:10
866   Michael Tourte         M2024       60/114       58:39    8:39     1:53:11
867   Ashley Ulrich          F3034       61/465       59:15    8:39     1:53:11
868   Athena Waldstein       F2024       42/295                8:39     1:53:11
869   Sue Debartolo          F4549       17/245       57:08    8:39     1:53:11
870   James Debartolo        M4549       52/143       57:08    8:39     1:53:11
871   Larry Isom             M3539       91/199       58:57    8:39     1:53:11
872   Mollie Keitges         F3034       62/465     1:01:00    8:39     1:53:12
873   Austin Kuhlmann        M1519        24/36       55:45    8:39     1:53:12
874   Jason Lamping          M3034      106/222       57:27    8:39     1:53:14
875   Stacey Nash            F3539       41/409       59:38    8:39     1:53:16
876   Kortney Moel           F2529       66/464       58:59    8:39     1:53:16
877   Andy Winkels           M2529       88/195       58:14    8:39     1:53:18
878   Jennifer Batty         F3034       63/465       59:15    8:40     1:53:20
879   Barry Jones            M4044       90/183       57:10    8:40     1:53:21
880   Ann Orsini             F2529       67/464       59:27    8:40     1:53:21
881   David Shutt            M4549       53/143       55:18    8:40     1:53:23
882   Joy Laird              F3539       42/409       56:42    8:40     1:53:23
883   Shari Higgins          F3539       43/409       57:36    8:40     1:53:25
884   Ben Bishop             M6569         2/18       58:11    8:40     1:53:26
885   Grant Hendrix          M1519        25/36       57:30    8:40     1:53:26
886   Lori Green             F3034       64/465     1:00:21    8:40     1:53:27
887   Maria Wadle            F4044       41/318       56:14    8:40     1:53:27
888   Jayme Small            F3539       44/409       57:45    8:40     1:53:30
889   Vicki Schrick          F4044       42/318       57:46    8:40     1:53:31
890   Michael Degnan         M2529       89/195       59:57    8:41     1:53:34
891   Stacey Purvis          F3034       65/465       57:56    8:41     1:53:34
892   Joan Gilchrist         F4044       43/318       58:15    8:41     1:53:37
893   Curtis Rosenow         M2529       90/195       59:19    8:41     1:53:37
894   Abby Buhrow            F3034       66/465       58:14    8:41     1:53:37
895   Michael Bauer          M5559        19/78     1:00:39    8:41     1:53:38
896   Dave Craddick          M5559        20/78       58:20    8:41     1:53:38
897   Sarah Groth            F2024       43/295       56:41    8:41     1:53:41
898   Alan Jenkins           M2529       91/195       58:03    8:41     1:53:41
899   Mark Adams             M3034      107/222     1:00:13    8:41     1:53:42
900   Ann Tucker             F2529       68/464       59:17    8:41     1:53:42
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901   Jason Marciano         M4044       91/183       59:02    8:41     1:53:43
902   Kristy Dee             F3034       67/465       59:48    8:42     1:53:46
903   Tracy Paulson          F3034       68/465       59:48    8:42     1:53:46
904   Rebecca Fuson          F2529       69/464       58:11    8:42     1:53:48
905   Lisbeth Wilder         F2024       44/295       56:14    8:42     1:53:52
906   Stacy Farr             F4044       44/318       58:06    8:42     1:53:52
907   Jennifer Mosher        F3034       69/465       59:40    8:42     1:53:53
908   Simon Holoubek         M2024       61/114       56:27    8:42     1:53:55
909   John Meyer             M5559        21/78       58:00    8:42     1:53:55
910   Selena Christiansen    F3034       70/465       57:03    8:42     1:53:55
911   Amanda Stover          F3034       71/465       58:05    8:42     1:53:55
912   Timothy McMullen       M4044       92/183     1:00:02    8:42     1:53:56
913   Nick Harral            M3034      108/222     1:00:27    8:42     1:53:57
914   Tom Thompson           M5559        22/78       58:40    8:42     1:53:57
915   Katie Wittmer          F3539       45/409     1:00:00    8:42     1:53:58
916   Meredith Crenshaw      F3539       46/409     1:00:00    8:42     1:53:58
917   Louis Beck             M5054       36/122       57:34    8:43     1:53:59
918   Mike McCoy             M5054       37/122       58:32    8:43     1:54:01
919   Bradley Risen          M5054       38/122       57:39    8:43     1:54:01
920   Scott Casady           M4044       93/183       56:32    8:43     1:54:02
921   Sarah Deangelis        F4549       18/245       57:44    8:43     1:54:04
922   Liz Sherlock           F2529       70/464       56:51    8:43     1:54:04
923   Bette Wiebke           F2024       45/295       56:20    8:43     1:54:06
924   April Wolter           F3034       72/465       59:34    8:43     1:54:06
925   Kyle Wetjen            M3034      109/222       58:02    8:43     1:54:07
926   Stephanie Cheney       F3539       47/409       59:11    8:43     1:54:09
927   Erica Eikmeier         F3034       73/465       58:44    8:43     1:54:11
928   Sarah Dvergsten        F3539       48/409     1:00:17    8:44     1:54:14
929   Erin Rewerts           F4044       45/318       59:24    8:44     1:54:14
930   Linda Weber            F4549       19/245     1:00:57    8:44     1:54:14
931   Ryan Murphy            M3034      110/222       59:15    8:44     1:54:15
932   Nicole Schultz         F3034       74/465       59:15    8:44     1:54:15
933   Tiffany Murphy         F3034       75/465       59:16    8:44     1:54:16
934   Susanne Soppe          F5559        5/102       59:42    8:44     1:54:17
935   Mark Perington         M4549       54/143     1:01:10    8:44     1:54:21
936   Nikki Heying           F3539       49/409       59:29    8:44     1:54:23
937   John Hoekstra          M4044       94/183       57:34    8:44     1:54:23
938   Laura Bridgeman        F3539       50/409       58:16    8:44     1:54:25
939   Jennie Shipley         F3034       76/465       59:26    8:45     1:54:25
940   Regina Hartley         F5054        9/178       59:16    8:45     1:54:26
941   Steven McIntosh        M4044       95/183     1:00:36    8:45     1:54:29
942   Dalton Holdredge       M1519        26/36       59:57    8:45     1:54:30
943   Jeff Schachtner        M4549       55/143       59:50    8:45     1:54:30
944   Joseph Harrington      M2529       92/195       59:36    8:45     1:54:30
945   Mistie Schau           F3539       51/409       58:20    8:45     1:54:30
946   Leigh Vanderholt       F4044       46/318       58:15    8:45     1:54:32
947   Lisa Mollenhauer       F2529       71/464       58:00    8:45     1:54:34
948   Carrie Buzzoni         F3539       52/409       58:22    8:45     1:54:37
949   Katherine Thompson     F3539       53/409       59:35    8:45     1:54:37
950   Susan Schmitz          F5054       10/178       59:04    8:46     1:54:38
951   Dale Stephens          M5054       39/122       59:00    8:46     1:54:39
952   Kristi Steinkamp       F3034       77/465       59:00    8:46     1:54:39
953   Desha Nielsen          F4044       47/318       57:54    8:46     1:54:39
954   Sonee Stenberg         F3539       54/409       58:14    8:46     1:54:39
955   Brian Schueller        M3539       92/199     1:00:21    8:46     1:54:40
956   John Craig             M1519        27/36       58:13    8:46     1:54:41
957   Tonya Steffens         F3539       55/409     1:00:07    8:46     1:54:43
958   Monica Connor          F3539       56/409       58:44    8:46     1:54:43
959   Katherine Mellen       F3539       57/409     1:01:12    8:46     1:54:45
960   Stephanie Semple       F3034       78/465       59:45    8:46     1:54:46
961   Chad Barr              M3539       93/199     1:00:01    8:46     1:54:46
962   Jenna Nasheim          F2024       46/295       59:55    8:46     1:54:46
963   Mark Funaro            M3539       94/199       58:49    8:46     1:54:47
964   Thomas Hoopes          M2024       62/114     1:01:13    8:46     1:54:47
965   Kevin Ranslow          M3034      111/222       59:10    8:46     1:54:49
966   Travis Wilson          M3539       95/199     1:00:47    8:46     1:54:50
967   Janelle Schmidt        F2529       72/464       59:51    8:47     1:54:52
968   Gail Turner            F4549       20/245     1:00:09    8:47     1:54:52
969   Laine Mendenhall       F4044       48/318     1:00:08    8:47     1:54:52
970   Craig Mickley          M3034      112/222       57:28    8:47     1:54:53
971   Christa Vander Leest   F2529       73/464     1:00:08    8:47     1:54:55
972   Jordan Bergus          M2024       63/114       57:59    8:47     1:54:55
973   Le Deo                 M2529       93/195       57:15    8:47     1:54:57
974   Linda Gobberdiel       F5559        6/102       58:30    8:47     1:54:57
975   Michelle Flattery      F4044       49/318     1:00:58    8:47     1:54:58
976   Kelsey Ferdig          F2024       47/295                8:47     1:55:00
977   Duane Bruxvoort        M5054       40/122       58:49    8:47     1:55:00
978   Benjamin Hale          M2024       64/114     1:00:06    8:47     1:55:01
979   Thomas Gehring         M5054       41/122       59:45    8:47     1:55:01
980   Phelan Thomas          M5054       42/122       57:06    8:47     1:55:01
981   Sally Locke Ward       F2529       74/464       59:22    8:47     1:55:01
982   Gina Badding           F3034       79/465                8:47     1:55:02
983   Lonnie Ostransky       M5054       43/122     1:04:36    8:47     1:55:03
984   Shawnae Raymond        F2529       75/464       59:03    8:47     1:55:03
985   Angela Stewart         F3539       58/409       58:55    8:47     1:55:04
986   Erin Demichelis        F3539       59/409     1:01:23    8:48     1:55:05
987   Jack Thompson          M5054       44/122     1:00:55    8:48     1:55:05
988   Brenda Colvin          F3034       80/465       59:27    8:48     1:55:09
989   Denese McGrew          F3034       81/465     1:00:24    8:48     1:55:09
990   Barb Finney            F4044       50/318       59:28    8:48     1:55:10
991   Leon Sun               M0114         6/13     1:00:43    8:48     1:55:10
992   Stacy Plotts           F2529       76/464       59:49    8:48     1:55:10
993   Karen Harris           F4044       51/318     1:00:57    8:48     1:55:11
994   Troy Wright            M4044       96/183       57:43    8:48     1:55:11
995   Kristi Emick           F3034       82/465       58:56    8:48     1:55:13
996   Jennifer Cottier       F3539       60/409       57:39    8:48     1:55:14
997   Shawntae Horst         F2529       77/464       59:53    8:48     1:55:14
998   Janine Seibert         F5054       11/178       59:58    8:48     1:55:15
999   Chuck Cozad            M4549       56/143     1:00:35    8:48     1:55:15
1000  Molly Doolittle        F2529       78/464       58:42    8:48     1:55:16
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1001  Matthew Harrington     M3034      113/222     1:00:21    8:48     1:55:16
1002  Chad Sparks            M3539       96/199       57:28    8:48     1:55:16
1003  Jarrod Sheets          M3034      114/222       59:04    8:49     1:55:17
1004  Whitney Winkels        F2529       79/464       57:23    8:49     1:55:18
1005  Amy Pesce              F3539       61/409       58:57    8:49     1:55:18
1006  James Nowasell         M2024       65/114     1:00:39    8:49     1:55:18
1007  James Hurd             M3539       97/199       57:38    8:49     1:55:19
1008  Allison Morris         F3034       83/465       59:51    8:49     1:55:21
1009  Deb Safford            F4549       21/245       59:21    8:49     1:55:23
1010  Stephanie Burns        F2024       48/295       58:33    8:49     1:55:25
1011  Lynette Buesing        F4549       22/245       58:57    8:49     1:55:25
1012  Lisa Welte             F3034       84/465     1:00:01    8:49     1:55:25
1013  Brian Sexton           M2529       94/195       58:46    8:49     1:55:25
1014  Jeff Damman            M4549       57/143       59:29    8:49     1:55:27
1015  Scott Swalley          M3034      115/222       56:36    8:49     1:55:28
1016  Michael Stuart         M3034      116/222       59:05    8:49     1:55:28
1017  Ashley Grossman        F2529       80/464                8:49     1:55:28
1018  Lane McMullen          M3034      117/222     1:00:15    8:49     1:55:29
1019  Holly Reinsmoen        F2529       81/464                8:49     1:55:29
1020  Louis Hanson           M3034      118/222       56:52    8:50     1:55:31
1021  Loretta Lockin         F4549       23/245       58:56    8:50     1:55:32
1022  Dawn Goodwin           F3539       62/409     1:00:14    8:50     1:55:32
1023  Adeline Hohman         F2529       82/464       58:53    8:50     1:55:32
1024  Michael Willerth       M5054       45/122       59:01    8:50     1:55:32
1025  Ann Meyer              F4549       24/245       59:00    8:50     1:55:33
1026  Wendy Maas             F4044       52/318     1:00:45    8:50     1:55:33
1027  Alyssa Jones           F2529       83/464     1:01:17    8:50     1:55:34
1028  Derek Fiscus           M4044       97/183       54:52    8:50     1:55:34
1029  Matt Jones             M2024       66/114     1:01:03    8:50     1:55:35
1030  Brittney Sardi         F2024       49/295     1:00:02    8:50     1:55:38
1031  Erica Nosbisch         F2529       84/464     1:00:42    8:50     1:55:38
1032  Melissa McMullen       F3539       63/409     1:00:15    8:50     1:55:40
1033  Jeremy Olesen          M3539       98/199       59:36    8:50     1:55:40
1034  Natalie Lindeberg      F2529       85/464     1:01:16    8:50     1:55:41
1035  Craig Allison          M4549       58/143     1:00:50    8:50     1:55:42
1036  Kris Robson            F4549       25/245       58:51    8:50     1:55:42
1037  Lisa Packer            F3539       64/409       58:33    8:50     1:55:42
1038  Kathi Allison          F4549       26/245     1:00:50    8:50     1:55:42
1039  Amber Severin          F3034       85/465       58:26    8:50     1:55:42
1040  Nicole Birkett         F3034       86/465       58:26    8:50     1:55:42
1041  Abbey Demoss           F2529       86/464     1:00:22    8:50     1:55:42
1042  David Casleton         M2529       95/195     1:00:45    8:50     1:55:43
1043  Jill Schwarte          F3539       65/409     1:00:21    8:51     1:55:45
1044  Stephanie Mattoon      F3034       87/465     1:00:21    8:51     1:55:46
1045  Bobbi Downing          F4044       53/318     1:00:34    8:51     1:55:47
1046  Mark Nevenhoven        M4044       98/183     1:01:25    8:51     1:55:50
1047  Chelsea Clark          F2529       87/464       59:54    8:51     1:55:54
1048  Nathan Russell         M2529       96/195       56:44    8:51     1:55:55
1049  Shelby McAndrew        F2024       50/295     1:01:02    8:51     1:55:56
1050  Kathy Fisher           F4549       27/245     1:00:05    8:51     1:55:56
1051  Sandy Bowman           F3034       88/465       59:07    8:51     1:55:56
1052  Harley Handegard       M5559        23/78       59:16    8:52     1:55:57
1053  Ron Niceswanger        M5559        24/78     1:00:20    8:52     1:55:58
1054  Ashley Thune           F2529       88/464       58:21    8:52     1:55:59
1055  Mary Beatty            F3539       66/409       58:22    8:52     1:56:00
1056  Lance Stierman         M3034      119/222     1:01:38    8:52     1:56:00
1057  Dawn Taute             F3539       67/409       58:22    8:52     1:56:01
1058  Rob Glazebrook         M3034      120/222       59:36    8:52     1:56:02
1059  Jill Wanninger         F4549       28/245       58:22    8:52     1:56:03
1060  Sarah Watkins          F3539       68/409       59:59    8:52     1:56:05
1061  Joann Green            F4044       54/318     1:00:37    8:52     1:56:05
1062  Laura Lockard          F3539       69/409       59:48    8:52     1:56:05
1063  Jason Neal             M3539       99/199       58:49    8:52     1:56:07
1064  Matt Grohe             M4044       99/183     1:00:43    8:52     1:56:09
1065  Sally Ferguson         F2529       89/464       59:29    8:52     1:56:09
1066  Keith Jones            M4044      100/183     1:01:20    8:53     1:56:10
1067  Cj Osborn              M4549       59/143     1:01:22    8:53     1:56:10
1068  Jacob Oeth             M2024       67/114     1:00:20    8:53     1:56:11
1069  Chad Wilson            M3034      121/222       59:10    8:53     1:56:12
1070  Emily Dvorak           F3034       89/465     1:00:38    8:53     1:56:12
1071  Carmen Wilson          F3034       90/465       59:10    8:53     1:56:12
1072  Mindy Schmidt          F3034       91/465     1:00:38    8:53     1:56:12
1073  Danielle Lin           F4044       55/318     1:00:55    8:53     1:56:14
1074  Nicole Drake           F2529       90/464       58:52    8:53     1:56:15
1075  Laura Vanderginst      F3539       70/409     1:00:15    8:53     1:56:16
1076  Daniel Ricci           M2024       68/114     1:02:30    8:53     1:56:16
1077  Annika Cornelisse      F3539       71/409     1:00:54    8:53     1:56:17
1078  Robert Seaberg         M2529       97/195       59:27    8:53     1:56:17
1079  Anne Kramer            F3034       92/465       59:53    8:53     1:56:18
1080  Leslie Austen          F2529       91/464     1:00:33    8:53     1:56:18
1081  Andrew Wehrhan         M2024       69/114     1:02:30    8:53     1:56:18
1082  Alison Warren          F2529       92/464     1:00:33    8:53     1:56:19
1083  Dotty Johnson          F4044       56/318       59:52    8:53     1:56:19
1084  Lisa Floss             F5054       12/178       58:59    8:53     1:56:20
1085  Nick Curley            M3034      122/222       57:59    8:53     1:56:20
1086  Charles Taylor         M3034      123/222     1:00:07    8:53     1:56:20
1087  Lisa Mondt             F4044       57/318       59:48    8:53     1:56:22
1088  Christine Giefer       F2529       93/464     1:01:49    8:53     1:56:22
1089  Surah Richman          F4549       29/245       59:39    8:54     1:56:23
1090  Jeffrey Matthews       M2529       98/195       59:46    8:54     1:56:23
1091  Scott Jones            M4044      101/183       58:13    8:54     1:56:24
1092  Narasimha Palagummi    M3539      100/199       58:13    8:54     1:56:24
1093  Emily Bishop           F2024       51/295                8:54     1:56:25
1094  Jenny Moats            F4044       58/318       59:36    8:54     1:56:27
1095  Jen Williams           F3539       72/409     1:00:40    8:54     1:56:28
1096  Julie Ostby            F3539       73/409       58:42    8:54     1:56:28
1097  Mike Comfort           M2529       99/195     1:00:06    8:54     1:56:30
1098  Greg Nath              M4044      102/183     1:04:36    8:54     1:56:31
1099  Ashlee Prochnow        F2529       94/464       58:13    8:54     1:56:33
1100  Monte Richards         M4044      103/183       59:24    8:54     1:56:33
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1101  Emily Casleton         F3034       93/465     1:00:44    8:54     1:56:33
1102  Lisa Manderscheid      F3034       94/465       59:38    8:54     1:56:33
1103  Tim Heinemann          M3034      124/222     1:01:40    8:54     1:56:35
1104  Paul Swenson           M6064        15/50     1:01:40    8:54     1:56:36
1105  Courtney Hamilton      F3034       95/465       59:26    8:55     1:56:37
1106  Amy J. Meyer           F4044       59/318       59:27    8:55     1:56:37
1107  Dona Cretors           F4044       60/318       58:49    8:55     1:56:38
1108  Jill Hardy             F3034       96/465       58:43    8:55     1:56:39
1109  Anna Mason             F3034       97/465       59:27    8:55     1:56:40
1110  Taylor Fjelland        M2529      100/195     1:00:08    8:55     1:56:40
1111  Virginia Diehl         F3034       98/465                8:55     1:56:40
1112  Aaron Siegfried        M3539      101/199     1:00:08    8:55     1:56:41
1113  Tara Stemsrud          F2529       95/464       59:56    8:55     1:56:44
1114  Emily Orna             F2529       96/464     1:00:05    8:55     1:56:44
1115  Craig Shutt            M5559        25/78     1:00:31    8:55     1:56:44
1116  Lindsey Frank          F2529       97/464       57:21    8:55     1:56:44
1117  Laurine Briden         F5054       13/178       58:34    8:55     1:56:45
1118  Dave Briden            M4549       60/143       58:33    8:55     1:56:45
1119  Jerry Ruggle           M4549       61/143     1:04:35    8:55     1:56:47
1120  Matthew Hamand         M3034      125/222     1:01:46    8:55     1:56:47
1121  Lee Madison            M2529      101/195       59:39    8:55     1:56:47
1122  Melissa Fiacco         F2529       98/464     1:01:47    8:55     1:56:48
1123  Darren Tollefson       M4044      104/183       59:14    8:55     1:56:48
1124  Sarah Tollefson        F3539       74/409       59:14    8:55     1:56:49
1125  Jean Gibson            F3539       75/409     1:00:46    8:56     1:56:50
1126  Jim Matthews           M7074          2/9     1:00:12    8:56     1:56:51
1127  David Wyker            M2024       70/114     1:01:24    8:56     1:56:51
1128  Erin St. Germain       F3034       99/465                8:56     1:56:52
1129  Julie Rezac            F2024       52/295     1:02:19    8:56     1:56:53
1130  Sara Clancy            F2024       53/295     1:02:18    8:56     1:56:53
1131  Jason Paulson          M4044      105/183       59:59    8:56     1:56:53
1132  Angie Klobnak          F3539       76/409     1:02:26    8:56     1:56:54
1133  Eric Morrow            M2529      102/195     1:01:13    8:56     1:56:54
1134  Ross Harris            M4549       62/143     1:03:24    8:56     1:56:54
1135  Brad Skirnick          M3539      102/199     1:02:10    8:56     1:56:55
1136  Carrie Rausch          F3034      100/465     1:02:55    8:56     1:56:56
1137  Roger Griswold         M4044      106/183     1:02:02    8:56     1:56:57
1138  Hilary Williams        F2024       54/295     1:00:49    8:56     1:56:57
1139  Rick Snyder            M5054       46/122     1:01:03    8:56     1:56:58
1140  Bonnie Engel           F5054       14/178     1:00:14    8:56     1:56:58
1141  Tim Hanke              M4044      107/183       59:24    8:56     1:56:58
1142  Darren Baetsle         M4044      108/183     1:00:10    8:56     1:56:59
1143  Jackie Nickolaus       F4044       61/318       59:15    8:56     1:56:59
1144  Neilie Hoskins         F3539       77/409     1:00:40    8:56     1:57:00
1145  Rhonda Baker           F4044       62/318       59:48    8:56     1:57:00
1146  Michael Keating        M4044      109/183     1:00:09    8:56     1:57:00
1147  Brian Swanson          M3539      103/199       59:36    8:57     1:57:02
1148  Caleb Carroll          M2024       71/114     1:00:37    8:57     1:57:02
1149  Lynn Ferdig            M4549       63/143       59:15    8:57     1:57:03
1150  Chelsey Pederson       F2529       99/464     1:01:03    8:57     1:57:03
1151  Tricia Vermeer         F4044       63/318     1:00:43    8:57     1:57:05
1152  Carlos Herrera         M4044      110/183     1:00:22    8:57     1:57:05
1153  Catherine Staub        F4044       64/318       59:15    8:57     1:57:06
1154  Don Schoen             M5559        26/78       59:26    8:57     1:57:07
1155  Melissa Shepherd       F3034      101/465       58:45    8:57     1:57:09
1156  Lauren Bricker         F1519        12/52     1:00:33    8:57     1:57:09
1157  Morgan Bax             F1519        13/52     1:00:33    8:57     1:57:10
1158  Mark Smidt             M4549       64/143     1:01:48    8:57     1:57:11
1159  Jeff Schuler           M5054       47/122       59:02    8:57     1:57:11
1160  Lori Griswold          F4044       65/318     1:01:54    8:57     1:57:12
1161  Joel Schmidt           M2529      103/195     1:02:01    8:57     1:57:12
1162  Shana Godfred-Cato     F2529      100/464       59:31    8:57     1:57:12
1163  Kevin Smith            M3539      104/199     1:00:21    8:57     1:57:12
1164  Mike Kowols            M2529      104/195     1:02:26    8:57     1:57:13
1165  Lisa Lampe             F3034      102/465     1:01:49    8:57     1:57:14
1166  Sean Schaben           M4549       65/143     1:00:37    8:57     1:57:15
1167  Sarah Olsem            F2024       55/295       59:33    8:57     1:57:15
1168  Ryan Schulte           M3539      105/199     1:01:22    8:58     1:57:17
1169  Bill Brannan           M5559        27/78     1:00:43    8:58     1:57:17
1170  Annie Tourte           F1519        14/52       58:58    8:58     1:57:17
1171  Megan Landolt          F2529      101/464       59:24    8:58     1:57:17
1172  Stephanie Petersen     F2024       56/295       57:07    8:58     1:57:18
1173  Kyle Cokeley           M2529      105/195     1:02:00    8:58     1:57:19
1174  Alicia Evans           F3034      103/465       57:57    8:58     1:57:19
1175  Katie Tucker           F3034      104/465     1:00:01    8:58     1:57:21
1176  Rebecca Joens          F3539       78/409     1:00:01    8:58     1:57:21
1177  Casey Wetjen           F3034      105/465     1:00:26    8:58     1:57:21
1178  Alyssa Drezdon         F2529      102/464     1:01:30    8:58     1:57:22
1179  Courtney Behrens       F3034      106/465     1:01:15    8:58     1:57:23
1180  Gene Behrens           M6064        16/50     1:01:15    8:58     1:57:23
1181  Mike Quick             M4549       66/143       57:32    8:58     1:57:24
1182  Elizabeth Dutcher      F1519        15/52     1:02:05    8:58     1:57:24
1183  Jason Weibel           M3034      126/222       59:57    8:58     1:57:25
1184  Bob Bisenius           M5559        28/78     1:02:59    8:58     1:57:28
1185  Amanda Wolcott         F2024       57/295       59:19    8:58     1:57:28
1186  Kimberly Busse-Hatting F4044       66/318       59:28    8:59     1:57:28
1187  Jennifer Pillard       F3539       79/409     1:01:07    8:59     1:57:28
1188  Lucy Schachtner        F3539       80/409       59:50    8:59     1:57:30
1189  Cary Birdsall          F3539       81/409     1:01:20    8:59     1:57:32
1190  Beth McDermott         F2529      103/464     1:01:15    8:59     1:57:33
1191  Troy Miller            M4044      111/183     1:02:01    8:59     1:57:33
1192  Frank Weibel           M6569         3/18       59:42    8:59     1:57:35
1193  Sydney Skuodas         F1519        16/52     1:00:51    8:59     1:57:37
1194  Ashley Eidbo           F2529      104/464       56:46    8:59     1:57:38
1195  David Cyplick          M5559        29/78       59:44    8:59     1:57:38
1196  Jonathan Wickert       M4549       67/143     1:03:29    8:59     1:57:38
1197  Sherry Smiley          F4549       30/245     1:00:13    8:59     1:57:38
1198  Lisa Shaw              F4549       31/245       59:18    8:59     1:57:39
1199  Stefanie Besch         F2529      105/464     1:01:38    8:59     1:57:40
1200  Melissa Abresch        F3034      107/465     1:00:30    8:59     1:57:41
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1201  Michael Christensen    M5054       48/122     1:01:26    8:59     1:57:41
1202  Russell Goodman        M3539      106/199     1:01:20    9:00     1:57:42
1203  Gustaf Henrici         M3539      107/199       59:49    9:00     1:57:43
1204  Bradley Smith          M4044      112/183     1:00:45    9:00     1:57:43
1205  Jean Hulbert           F5559        7/102     1:00:44    9:00     1:57:44
1206  Amy Frank              F4044       67/318       59:35    9:00     1:57:45
1207  Ronnie Smith           M4044      113/183     1:01:53    9:00     1:57:46
1208  Nick Ohde              M2529      106/195     1:00:38    9:00     1:57:46
1209  Jennie Loney           F3034      108/465     1:00:38    9:00     1:57:46
1210  Rachael Ohde           F2529      106/464     1:00:38    9:00     1:57:47
1211  Richard Biechler       M2529      107/195     1:00:39    9:00     1:57:47
1212  Jim Lemonds            M5054       49/122     1:01:17    9:00     1:57:47
1213  Kristin Gronbach       F2024       58/295       57:34    9:00     1:57:49
1214  Megan Volp             F3034      109/465     1:01:16    9:00     1:57:49
1215  David Clark            M2024       72/114     1:00:38    9:00     1:57:50
1216  Heather Shives         F2024       59/295     1:02:02    9:00     1:57:52
1217  Scott Wendl            M3539      108/199     1:01:16    9:00     1:57:52
1218  Madeline Quick         F2024       60/295     1:01:48    9:00     1:57:54
1219  Brad Rohlfs            M4044      114/183     1:02:31    9:01     1:57:56
1220  Amber Weydert          F3034      110/465     1:00:57    9:01     1:57:56
1221  Kim Stuart             F4044       68/318     1:00:38    9:01     1:57:56
1222  Skip Mable             M5054       50/122       57:40    9:01     1:57:57
1223  Jessica Manske         F3539       82/409     1:00:57    9:01     1:57:57
1224  Karen Schmidt          F2024       61/295     1:01:06    9:01     1:57:58
1225  Wayne Pantini          M3539      109/199     1:02:09    9:01     1:57:58
1226  Allison Whitver        F2529      107/464       57:49    9:01     1:57:58
1227  Carrie Arp             F3034      111/465       59:53    9:01     1:57:59
1228  Kim Norby              M4549       68/143     1:01:30    9:01     1:58:02
1229  Jeri League            F3539       83/409     1:01:18    9:01     1:58:03
1230  Abbey Bos              F3034      112/465     1:00:36    9:01     1:58:04
1231  Sonja Ouimet           F2024       62/295       59:31    9:01     1:58:05
1232  Christine Hicklin Mama F4044       69/318     1:04:54    9:01     1:58:05
1233  Patti Sprague          F5054       15/178       59:58    9:01     1:58:06
1234  Michele Roth           F3539       84/409       59:54    9:01     1:58:06
1235  Casee Woodley          F3034      113/465       59:54    9:02     1:58:08
1236  Corey Mineck           M4044      115/183     1:00:56    9:02     1:58:08
1237  Kathryn Salazar        F4044       70/318     1:01:04    9:02     1:58:08
1238  Samantha Schilling     F2529      108/464     1:01:29    9:02     1:58:08
1239  Pete Bowen             M4044      116/183     1:00:21    9:02     1:58:09
1240  Connie Robinson        F6064         1/47       59:16    9:02     1:58:10
1241  Jamie Sullivan         M3539      110/199     1:02:29    9:02     1:58:11
1242  Kelli Rose Brown       F4044       71/318       59:06    9:02     1:58:11
1243  Nikhita Mansukhani     F2024       63/295     1:02:35    9:02     1:58:12
1244  Meera Prasad           F0114         3/10     1:02:36    9:02     1:58:13
1245  Megan Smith            F2529      109/464     1:02:02    9:02     1:58:15
1246  Amanda Floy            F2529      110/464       57:45    9:02     1:58:15
1247  Ann Camblin            F4549       32/245     1:00:56    9:02     1:58:16
1248  Juli Harris            F3539       85/409       58:57    9:02     1:58:17
1249  Cg Podliska            F2024       64/295     1:02:04    9:02     1:58:20
1250  Jamie Newel            F2529      111/464     1:01:29    9:02     1:58:20
1251  Laura Jontz            F2529      112/464       59:22    9:02     1:58:21
1252  Tracy Hook             M5054       51/122     1:02:11    9:03     1:58:22
1253  Tomorra Smith          F3034      114/465       59:29    9:03     1:58:22
1254  Janet Donnelly         F5054       16/178     1:00:57    9:03     1:58:23
1255  Kathy Larson           F4549       33/245     1:00:58    9:03     1:58:24
1256  Thomas Touney          M3034      127/222     1:00:14    9:03     1:58:24
1257  Adam Haselhuhn         M3034      128/222     1:01:01    9:03     1:58:24
1258  James Holle            M4044      117/183       58:49    9:03     1:58:25
1259  Taylor Van De Krol     M1519        28/36                9:03     1:58:25
1260  Stephanie Peplinski    F2529      113/464     1:00:25    9:03     1:58:28
1261  Julie Bowles           F3539       86/409     1:00:26    9:03     1:58:28
1262  Jeff Thibadeau         M2529      108/195     1:01:29    9:03     1:58:29
1263  Jenna Coleman          F2529      114/464       58:11    9:03     1:58:32
1264  Kristina Carroll       F2529      115/464     1:00:38    9:03     1:58:32
1265  John Walter            M3539      111/199       58:58    9:04     1:58:35
1266  Ron Cardenas           M4549       69/143       59:30    9:04     1:58:38
1267  Jennifer Barry         F4044       72/318     1:00:16    9:04     1:58:38
1268  Troy Stuedemann        M4044      118/183     1:01:45    9:04     1:58:40
1269  Jeffrey Thelander      M3539      112/199       58:57    9:04     1:58:41
1270  Jacob Rodenburg        M2024       73/114     1:01:49    9:04     1:58:41
1271  Michael Farrell        M4549       70/143     1:01:29    9:04     1:58:42
1272  Caitlin Jones          F2024       65/295     1:01:49    9:04     1:58:42
1273  Janet Hudson           F4044       73/318       55:35    9:04     1:58:46
1274  Heather Stilborn       F4549       34/245       58:05    9:04     1:58:47
1275  Ryan Malloy            M3034      129/222     1:00:37    9:05     1:58:47
1276  Alicia Clancy          F2529      116/464     1:01:26    9:05     1:58:47
1277  Dominic Robinson       M2529      109/195     1:01:14    9:05     1:58:47
1278  Robert Roethler        M3539      113/199     1:01:27    9:05     1:58:47
1279  Dustin Shepherd        M2529      110/195       57:58    9:05     1:58:48
1280  Casey Betting          M3539      114/199       58:14    9:05     1:58:49
1281  Curtis Ullerich        M2024       74/114     1:00:27    9:05     1:58:50
1282  Daniel Mancuso         M3034      130/222     1:00:41    9:05     1:58:53
1283  Renee Kaufman          F4044       74/318     1:04:09    9:05     1:58:53
1284  Sean McKenzie          M0114         7/13     1:01:11    9:05     1:58:54
1285  Zachary Wheeler        M0114         8/13     1:01:10    9:05     1:58:55
1286  Dee Crow               F3034      115/465     1:01:24    9:05     1:58:55
1287  Hannah Lang            F2024       66/295     1:02:02    9:05     1:58:55
1288  Shannon Henkel         F3539       87/409       58:01    9:05     1:58:56
1289  Tim Hasken             M2529      111/195                9:05     1:58:56
1290  Heidi Alexander        F2529      117/464     1:00:29    9:05     1:58:57
1291  Benjamin Herman        M2529      112/195     1:02:32    9:05     1:58:57
1292  Dianne Petersen        F4549       35/245     1:01:23    9:05     1:58:57
1293  Debra Lyons            F4549       36/245     1:00:10    9:05     1:58:58
1294  Lora Ault              F4549       37/245     1:00:41    9:06     1:59:00
1295  Andrew Mosley          M3539      115/199     1:00:41    9:06     1:59:00
1296  Shanda Noonan          F4044       75/318     1:01:54    9:06     1:59:01
1297  Mark Gammon            M3539      116/199     1:00:56    9:06     1:59:02
1298  Mary Milroy            F4549       38/245     1:00:43    9:06     1:59:02
1299  Kristen Hansen         F2529      118/464     1:00:34    9:06     1:59:03
1300  Teresa Richardson      F4044       76/318       56:56    9:06     1:59:03
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1301  Cole Anderson          M2529      113/195       57:04    9:06     1:59:04
1302  Lauren Hackman         F3034      116/465       59:31    9:06     1:59:05
1303  Stephen Weber          M4549       71/143     1:01:49    9:06     1:59:07
1304  Alexander Crouse       M2529      114/195     1:01:26    9:06     1:59:12
1305  Rebecca Schmidt        F4044       77/318     1:02:47    9:06     1:59:12
1306  Drew Theophilus        M3539      117/199     1:00:16    9:06     1:59:12
1307  Tara Ray               F2024       67/295     1:02:29    9:06     1:59:13
1308  Shannon Waggoner       F4044       78/318     1:00:02    9:07     1:59:13
1309  Casy Heggen            F3034      117/465     1:01:21    9:07     1:59:14
1310  Sean Rea               M2024       75/114       58:58    9:07     1:59:14
1311  Andrew Crouse          M3034      131/222     1:01:26    9:07     1:59:15
1312  Andrea Hansen          F3539       88/409     1:02:22    9:07     1:59:17
1313  Perry Xu               M4044      119/183       53:29    9:07     1:59:18
1314  Juliet Brincks         F3034      118/465       58:51    9:07     1:59:18
1315  Alex Van Wyk           M4549       72/143       59:55    9:07     1:59:20
1316  Ross Lincoln           M3539      118/199     1:01:47    9:07     1:59:20
1317  Abby Martin            F2024       68/295     1:00:50    9:07     1:59:20
1318  Krista Heineman        F3539       89/409     1:01:59    9:07     1:59:20
1319  Patrick Weepie         M5054       52/122     1:01:29    9:07     1:59:21
1320  Karla Schumacher       F4044       79/318     1:00:31    9:07     1:59:21
1321  Brooke Wanninger       F2529      119/464       59:31    9:07     1:59:24
1322  Denny Henrich          M5054       53/122     1:01:04    9:07     1:59:25
1323  Amanda Maltry          F2529      120/464     1:02:59    9:07     1:59:25
1324  Kathryn Blackwelder    F3034      119/465     1:03:17    9:07     1:59:25
1325  Kayla Kienzle          F2024       69/295     1:00:14    9:07     1:59:26
1326  Allison Orr            F3539       90/409     1:00:45    9:08     1:59:27
1327  Dave Orr               M3539      119/199     1:00:44    9:08     1:59:27
1328  Becky Lahart           F3034      120/465     1:00:36    9:08     1:59:28
1329  Autumn Kline           F2529      121/464     1:01:49    9:08     1:59:28
1330  Deb Vorwald            F4549       39/245       59:40    9:08     1:59:28
1331  Ashley Wubben          F2024       70/295     1:03:43    9:08     1:59:29
1332  Heather Ware           F2024       71/295     1:01:02    9:08     1:59:30
1333  Cindy Lesage           F4044       80/318     1:00:02    9:08     1:59:31
1334  Trisha Grandon         F3034      121/465     1:00:08    9:08     1:59:32
1335  Kevin Hill             M3034      132/222     1:00:33    9:08     1:59:32
1336  Pam Murphy             F4549       40/245     1:01:46    9:08     1:59:34
1337  Ashley Cox             F2529      122/464     1:01:40    9:08     1:59:35
1338  Caroline Warmuth       F0114         4/10     1:01:33    9:08     1:59:36
1339  Thomas Duff            M4549       73/143     1:02:29    9:08     1:59:37
1340  Thane Peterson         M4549       74/143     1:00:58    9:09     1:59:40
1341  Leann Treloar          F5054       17/178     1:02:53    9:09     1:59:41
1342  Jill Olsen             F3539       91/409     1:05:12    9:09     1:59:42
1343  Aimee Kittell          F3034      122/465       59:06    9:09     1:59:43
1344  Austin Schuler         M2024       76/114       59:02    9:09     1:59:43
1345  Ivy Boyd               F2529      123/464     1:01:25    9:09     1:59:43
1346  Larry Mahlstedt        M4549       75/143     1:01:17    9:09     1:59:44
1347  Michael Messerich      M2529      115/195       57:59    9:09     1:59:46
1348  Dan March              M5054       54/122     1:01:07    9:09     1:59:46
1349  Lynne Desotel          F3034      123/465     1:00:48    9:09     1:59:47
1350  Dale Finnegan          F4549       41/245     1:02:58    9:09     1:59:47
1351  Tonia Dreeszen         F3539       92/409     1:02:26    9:09     1:59:47
1352  James Pech             M5559        30/78       59:48    9:09     1:59:50
1353  Esther Vander Waal     F3539       93/409     1:00:44    9:09     1:59:50
1354  Anne Jasper            F4044       81/318     1:01:42    9:09     1:59:51
1355  Peter Obermesik        M2529      116/195     1:02:25    9:10     1:59:52
1356  Jayme Beedle           F2024       72/295     1:00:56    9:10     1:59:54
1357  Sharon Tahtinen        F5559        8/102     1:01:15    9:10     1:59:55
1358  Mike Redding           M4549       76/143     1:01:08    9:10     1:59:56
1359  Dennis Lincicum        M6064        17/50     1:02:14    9:10     1:59:57
1360  Zachary Lincicum       M3034      133/222     1:02:11    9:10     1:59:57
1361  Lei Peng               F2529      124/464     1:02:41    9:10     1:59:58
1362  John Streff            M4044      120/183     1:02:38    9:10     1:59:58
1363  Katie Streff           F3034      124/465     1:02:38    9:10     1:59:59
1364  Doug Richard           M4044      121/183     1:02:32    9:10     1:59:59
1365  Justin Snodgrass       M2529      117/195     1:01:08    9:10     2:00:00
1366  Maria Mattiace         F3539       94/409     1:01:39    9:10     2:00:00
1367  George Lawrence        M3539      120/199     1:02:32    9:10     2:00:01
1368  Kristy Pellett         F3539       95/409     1:04:06    9:10     2:00:01
1369  Stephanie Myers        F2529      125/464     1:02:15    9:10     2:00:02
1370  Mike Fugate            M4549       77/143     1:01:06    9:10     2:00:02
1371  Kelly Langfeldt        F3539       96/409     1:03:33    9:10     2:00:02
1372  Kameron Lefebvre       M2024       77/114     1:01:58    9:10     2:00:02
1373  Tracey Schmidt         F4549       42/245     1:00:58    9:10     2:00:03
1374  Shelley Horak          F4044       82/318     1:00:19    9:10     2:00:03
1375  Katie Patava           F2024       73/295     1:02:48    9:10     2:00:05
1376  Angie Scott            F2529      126/464     1:01:26    9:11     2:00:06
1377  Kristine Koetter       F3034      125/465     1:00:32    9:11     2:00:08
1378  Steph Courtney         F4549       43/245     1:02:29    9:11     2:00:11
1379  Kris Bro               M3034      134/222     1:04:00    9:11     2:00:11
1380  Derek Lippincott       M3034      135/222     1:02:46    9:11     2:00:11
1381  Jennifer Cleveland     F2529      127/464     1:01:28    9:11     2:00:11
1382  Lyndon Johnson         M4549       78/143     1:00:23    9:11     2:00:11
1383  Anne Condon            F4044       83/318     1:01:28    9:11     2:00:12
1384  Ryan Hobert            M2024       78/114       59:23    9:11     2:00:12
1385  Kelly Sullivan         F3539       97/409     1:02:38    9:11     2:00:12
1386  Art Barton             M6064        18/50     1:02:52    9:11     2:00:12
1387  Lindsey Riley          F2529      128/464     1:01:24    9:11     2:00:12
1388  Karen Riley            F5054       18/178     1:01:24    9:11     2:00:12
1389  Cody Kilgore           M5054       55/122     1:01:21    9:11     2:00:13
1390  Candi Hatch            F3034      126/465     1:02:25    9:11     2:00:13
1391  Karie Downing          F2024       74/295     1:02:03    9:11     2:00:13
1392  Kendra Saunders        F4549       44/245     1:02:31    9:11     2:00:13
1393  Tammy Franck           F3034      127/465       57:21    9:11     2:00:14
1394  Kelly McVey            F3034      128/465     1:02:35    9:11     2:00:14
1395  Stefanie Gilbreth      F3539       98/409     1:02:35    9:11     2:00:14
1396  Katy Keegan            F3034      129/465       58:29    9:11     2:00:15
1397  Leah Fishman           F2529      129/464     1:01:48    9:11     2:00:17
1398  Barbara Batchelor      F4044       84/318     1:02:51    9:11     2:00:18
1399  Mark Krueger           M3034      136/222     1:01:50    9:11     2:00:18
1400  Deanna Meyer           F3539       99/409     1:03:37    9:12     2:00:19
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1401  Brooke Zehr            F2024       75/295     1:02:29    9:12     2:00:19
1402  Erinn Anderson         F2529      130/464     1:02:36    9:12     2:00:19
1403  Sherry Johnson         F4549       45/245     1:01:43    9:12     2:00:19
1404  Leah Rinehart          F3034      130/465     1:00:37    9:12     2:00:19
1405  Ken Bratt              M4549       79/143     1:01:14    9:12     2:00:20
1406  Rebecca Rastetter      F3539      100/409     1:02:23    9:12     2:00:20
1407  Phoukham Baccam        M3539      121/199     1:01:09    9:12     2:00:21
1408  Allison Shedek         F2024       76/295     1:03:20    9:12     2:00:22
1409  Carol Smith            F5054       19/178     1:02:04    9:12     2:00:23
1410  Richard Moritz         M4549       80/143       59:41    9:12     2:00:23
1411  Robin Greenlee         F3034      131/465     1:00:13    9:12     2:00:24
1412  Valerie Hamilton       F4044       85/318       57:55    9:12     2:00:24
1413  Kaye Lapcewich         F2024       77/295     1:00:56    9:12     2:00:25
1414  Christopher Hubers     M1519        29/36       59:36    9:12     2:00:26
1415  Nicole Callahan        F2529      131/464     1:00:11    9:12     2:00:28
1416  Stephen Linsley        M4549       81/143     1:02:34    9:12     2:00:29
1417  Andrew Brice           M2024       79/114       57:03    9:12     2:00:30
1418  Kim Storey             F3539      101/409     1:02:56    9:12     2:00:31
1419  Rabecca Jones          F3539      102/409     1:02:00    9:13     2:00:32
1420  David Hostetter        M3034      137/222     1:00:26    9:13     2:00:35
1421  Heather Brincks        F3034      132/465     1:01:57    9:13     2:00:35
1422  Kelly O'Connell        F2529      132/464     1:02:05    9:13     2:00:38
1423  Kevin Benes            M2529      118/195     1:01:57    9:13     2:00:39
1424  Stephanie Grau         F2024       78/295     1:03:21    9:13     2:00:40
1425  Bob Easton             M5054       56/122     1:02:24    9:13     2:00:41
1426  Leanne Bartlow         F4044       86/318     1:02:14    9:13     2:00:41
1427  Crystal Nipp           F5054       20/178     1:00:31    9:13     2:00:43
1428  David Sergeant         M6569         4/18     1:02:20    9:13     2:00:43
1429  Linda Stoffel          F3539      103/409     1:01:54    9:14     2:00:46
1430  Kathleen Staab         F5054       21/178     1:00:13    9:14     2:00:46
1431  Weslie Spradling       M3539      122/199     1:01:31    9:14     2:00:46
1432  Emily Eisenman         F2529      133/464     1:02:04    9:14     2:00:47
1433  Mindy Rathe Hart       F3539      104/409     1:00:02    9:14     2:00:48
1434  Nathan Paul            M2529      119/195     1:01:05    9:14     2:00:48
1435  John Gray              M4044      122/183     1:02:40    9:14     2:00:48
1436  Peter Chase            M3539      123/199     1:03:33    9:14     2:00:49
1437  Anshul Kumaria         M2024       80/114     1:03:05    9:14     2:00:50
1438  Jessica Visser         F3034      133/465     1:03:29    9:14     2:00:51
1439  Lauren Liaboe          F2529      134/464     1:03:25    9:14     2:00:52
1440  Erin Schrunk           F2529      135/464     1:03:25    9:14     2:00:52
1441  Mike Cronin            M3539      124/199     1:02:13    9:14     2:00:53
1442  Matthew Hendricks      M3034      138/222     1:05:28    9:14     2:00:53
1443  Sandra Ahrendsen       F3034      134/465     1:02:10    9:14     2:00:54
1444  Rob Young              M4044      123/183     1:00:51    9:14     2:00:56
1445  Alyson Skahill         F4044       87/318     1:01:06    9:14     2:00:57
1446  Laura Damstetter       F5559        9/102     1:00:51    9:14     2:00:57
1447  Lewis Benedict         M3034      139/222     1:04:06    9:14     2:00:58
1448  Matt Morgan            M3539      125/199     1:01:44    9:15     2:00:59
1449  Tracy Nicholson        F3539      105/409     1:01:36    9:15     2:00:59
1450  Jim Pfeifer            M6064        19/50     1:02:16    9:15     2:01:01
1451  Mindy Moore            F3539      106/409     1:00:33    9:15     2:01:02
1452  Heather Fenton         F3539      107/409                9:15     2:01:03
1453  Tyler Miller           M2024       81/114     1:03:14    9:15     2:01:04
1454  Sara Weringa           F3034      135/465     1:04:16    9:15     2:01:04
1455  Duane Dritlein         M5054       57/122     1:02:16    9:15     2:01:04
1456  Ted Peelen             M5054       58/122     1:02:10    9:15     2:01:06
1457  Bonita Davis           F5054       22/178     1:02:08    9:15     2:01:06
1458  Janet Tan              F3539      108/409     1:00:47    9:15     2:01:06
1459  Erica Metzger          F2529      136/464     1:05:19    9:15     2:01:08
1460  Stephanie Stock        F3539      109/409     1:03:48    9:15     2:01:08
1461  Mandy Levings          F3034      136/465     1:01:04    9:15     2:01:09
1462  Dena Morrissey         F3539      110/409     1:03:19    9:15     2:01:10
1463  Halley Griess          M2529      120/195     1:00:01    9:16     2:01:12
1464  Russell Lloyd          M5054       59/122     1:01:30    9:16     2:01:16
1465  Victoria Palmer        F3034      137/465     1:01:42    9:16     2:01:18
1466  Richard Newkirk        M6064        20/50     1:00:08    9:16     2:01:19
1467  Leslie Butwin          F3034      138/465     1:01:01    9:16     2:01:21
1468  Sarah Hinrichs         F2529      137/464     1:02:34    9:17     2:01:25
1469  Katie Kensinger        F3034      139/465     1:03:21    9:17     2:01:26
1470  Jason Madison          M3539      126/199     1:01:46    9:17     2:01:28
1471  Lindy Raleigh          F3034      140/465     1:03:21    9:17     2:01:31
1472  Christopher Slania     M3034      140/222     1:05:19    9:17     2:01:34
1473  Greg Skelton           M4549       82/143     1:02:26    9:17     2:01:36
1474  Lucas Heideman         M2529      121/195     1:03:13    9:17     2:01:36
1475  Bryant Arns            M3034      141/222     1:03:01    9:18     2:01:39
1476  Emily Vander Waal      F3539      111/409     1:04:03    9:18     2:01:41
1477  Aimee Gissel           F2024       79/295                9:18     2:01:48
1478  Brian Craig            M3539      127/199     1:03:07    9:18     2:01:49
1479  Angela Crawford        F3539      112/409     1:03:24    9:18     2:01:50
1480  Jill Bartachek         F4044       88/318     1:00:50    9:19     2:01:54
1481  Mark McGrath           M6064        21/50     1:02:44    9:19     2:01:54
1482  Andy Van Blair         M3539      128/199     1:02:47    9:19     2:01:55
1483  Carrie Baird           F3034      141/465     1:04:01    9:19     2:01:55
1484  David Van Blair        M3539      129/199     1:02:48    9:19     2:01:55
1485  Amber Spratt           F2529      138/464     1:01:47    9:19     2:01:56
1486  Daniel Burstein        M3034      142/222     1:04:58    9:19     2:01:57
1487  Kari Smith             F3539      113/409     1:00:44    9:19     2:01:59
1488  Wayne Ostergaard       M4549       83/143     1:05:03    9:19     2:02:01
1489  Janelle Buxton         F2529      139/464     1:02:59    9:19     2:02:01
1490  Nick Sklenar           M3034      143/222     1:04:21    9:19     2:02:01
1491  Christopher Frank      M3539      130/199       58:00    9:19     2:02:01
1492  Michael Vogt           M2529      122/195     1:04:20    9:19     2:02:01
1493  Holli Hillmer          F4549       46/245     1:02:41    9:20     2:02:06
1494  Tiffany Aronson        F2024       80/295     1:03:28    9:20     2:02:07
1495  Bill Sullivan          M5054       60/122     1:01:35    9:20     2:02:07
1496  David Porepp           M5559        31/78     1:04:06    9:20     2:02:09
1497  Anson Yeager           M5559        32/78     1:02:55    9:20     2:02:11
1498  Kimberly Taylor        F5054       23/178     1:00:40    9:20     2:02:13
1499  Ronni Scott            F5054       24/178     1:02:54    9:20     2:02:15
1500  Samuel Carr            M4044      124/183     1:00:46    9:20     2:02:16
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1501  Rick Davis             M5054       61/122     1:03:28    9:21     2:02:20
1502  Diane Porter           F4044       89/318     1:01:47    9:21     2:02:20
1503  Dennis Bussey          M4044      125/183     1:00:36    9:21     2:02:21
1504  Ashley Merrill         F2529      140/464     1:03:31    9:21     2:02:21
1505  Jennifer Bussey        F3539      114/409                9:21     2:02:21
1506  Jennifer Nemmers       F3539      115/409     1:01:54    9:21     2:02:22
1507  Mary Tran              F3539      116/409     1:01:58    9:21     2:02:23
1508  Heath Nelson           M4044      126/183     1:04:48    9:21     2:02:23
1509  Jorunn Musil           F2024       81/295     1:06:55    9:21     2:02:27
1510  Casey Jackson          M3034      144/222     1:04:02    9:21     2:02:28
1511  Michael Wilson         M3034      145/222     1:02:49    9:21     2:02:29
1512  Jenelle Ausborn        F3034      142/465     1:01:38    9:22     2:02:30
1513  Jim Duong              M4549       84/143     1:00:39    9:22     2:02:31
1514  David Peters           M5054       62/122     1:02:45    9:22     2:02:31
1515  Emily Kenny            F2529      141/464       58:52    9:22     2:02:31
1516  Justin Kenny           M2529      123/195       58:52    9:22     2:02:32
1517  Kennedi Hostetter      F0114         5/10     1:00:27    9:22     2:02:33
1518  Michael Harper         M5054       63/122     1:02:04    9:22     2:02:33
1519  Amber McDonald         F3034      143/465     1:04:00    9:22     2:02:33
1520  Tiffany Roberts        F3539      117/409     1:00:32    9:22     2:02:34
1521  Jim Pratt              M5559        33/78     1:02:03    9:22     2:02:34
1522  Joshua Duden           M3539      131/199     1:02:14    9:22     2:02:37
1523  Chelsee Shortt         F2024       82/295       59:37    9:22     2:02:38
1524  Nick Blyth             M2529      124/195     1:04:18    9:22     2:02:38
1525  Kiki Conaway           F3539      118/409     1:03:10    9:22     2:02:41
1526  Jason Huddle           M3034      146/222     1:04:30    9:22     2:02:41
1527  Karla Bass             F4549       47/245     1:03:30    9:22     2:02:41
1528  Jennifer Olson         F3539      119/409     1:04:54    9:22     2:02:41
1529  Thomas Anderson        M4549       85/143     1:01:31    9:22     2:02:41
1530  Sally Huddle           F3034      144/465     1:04:31    9:22     2:02:42
1531  Ann Kleinmeyer         F2529      142/464     1:01:47    9:23     2:02:44
1532  Jennifer Gilg          F4044       90/318     1:05:32    9:23     2:02:45
1533  Beatriz Garcia         F0114         6/10     1:04:51    9:23     2:02:45
1534  Jeff Nolan             M5054       64/122     1:06:30    9:23     2:02:48
1535  Todd Siefkas           M4044      127/183     1:03:02    9:23     2:02:48
1536  Lara Voigt             F2024       83/295     1:05:35    9:23     2:02:51
1537  Heather Bergfeld       F2529      143/464     1:07:01    9:23     2:02:52
1538  Kara Burrack           F2024       84/295     1:01:15    9:23     2:02:52
1539  Mark Myogeto           M5054       65/122     1:03:35    9:23     2:02:52
1540  Marcy Robinson-O'conno F4044       91/318     1:02:09    9:23     2:02:52
1541  Benjamin Nichols       M3034      147/222     1:05:12    9:23     2:02:53
1542  Mandy Rogers           F2529      144/464     1:05:12    9:23     2:02:53
1543  Julie Price            F2529      145/464     1:01:14    9:23     2:02:55
1544  Marlena Terrell        F2024       85/295     1:02:39    9:24     2:02:57
1545  Miranda Jones Phelps   F3034      145/465     1:02:40    9:24     2:02:57
1546  Samantha McConaughy    F2024       86/295       59:51    9:24     2:02:57
1547  Paul Larson            M7074          3/9     1:04:43    9:24     2:02:58
1548  Tyler Rosburg          M2024       82/114     1:01:33    9:24     2:03:02
1549  Kathryn Seidler        F3539      120/409     1:02:01    9:24     2:03:02
1550  Tremaine Versteeg      F2529      146/464     1:03:08    9:24     2:03:04
1551  Abby Hanna             F3034      146/465     1:01:40    9:24     2:03:09
1552  Katie Patterson        F2529      147/464     1:02:22    9:25     2:03:10
1553  Marc Ward              M5054       66/122     1:04:17    9:25     2:03:11
1554  Tony Badding           M3034      148/222       59:57    9:25     2:03:11
1555  Chong Schwartz         M4549       86/143     1:03:58    9:25     2:03:12
1556  Adrian Wallace         F2529      148/464     1:03:23    9:25     2:03:13
1557  Lucas Benson           M2529      125/195     1:02:40    9:25     2:03:13
1558  Jane Hagen             F4549       48/245     1:00:53    9:25     2:03:13
1559  Michele Winger         F4044       92/318     1:01:56    9:25     2:03:14
1560  Ana Allen              F3539      121/409     1:03:51    9:25     2:03:14
1561  Alan Worthington       M6064        22/50     1:01:32    9:25     2:03:14
1562  Brianna Damstetter     F2529      149/464     1:02:06    9:25     2:03:15
1563  David Behrens          M4549       87/143     1:04:57    9:25     2:03:15
1564  Sara Sinclair          F3034      147/465     1:04:04    9:25     2:03:15
1565  Jill Niklasen          F3034      148/465     1:04:06    9:25     2:03:17
1566  Jeff Collum            M4044      128/183     1:05:38    9:25     2:03:18
1567  Mali Schneiter         F2024       87/295     1:07:07    9:26     2:03:22
1568  Justin Frerichs        M3034      149/222     1:02:57    9:26     2:03:25
1569  Mattea Rainforth       F1519        17/52     1:03:18    9:26     2:03:25
1570  Rick Carnicle          M4549       88/143     1:04:59    9:26     2:03:26
1571  Maria Loder            F3539      122/409     1:06:37    9:26     2:03:26
1572  Amy Hanna              F3539      123/409     1:02:15    9:26     2:03:26
1573  Bene' Zehr             F4549       49/245     1:04:18    9:26     2:03:26
1574  Terry Merfeld          M4044      129/183     1:04:01    9:26     2:03:27
1575  Gregg Baker            M2529      126/195     1:02:25    9:26     2:03:27
1576  Jennifer Carlson       F2529      150/464     1:04:40    9:26     2:03:28
1577  Steven Michael         M4044      130/183     1:07:09    9:26     2:03:28
1578  Marie Rainforth        F4549       50/245     1:03:17    9:26     2:03:28
1579  Emerald Holdredge      F1519        18/52     1:01:14    9:26     2:03:30
1580  Chris Engebretson      M4044      131/183     1:04:48    9:26     2:03:31
1581  Anne Binder            F2529      151/464     1:03:30    9:26     2:03:32
1582  Richard Hunsinger      M3034      150/222     1:03:31    9:26     2:03:33
1583  Debra Hearn            F5054       25/178     1:02:29    9:26     2:03:33
1584  Mickie Rupiper         F4044       93/318     1:02:59    9:26     2:03:35
1585  Amy Wagler             F3539      124/409     1:04:30    9:27     2:03:35
1586  Kelly Van Gelder       F3539      125/409     1:04:01    9:27     2:03:38
1587  Rebecca Suckow         F2024       88/295     1:03:14    9:27     2:03:38
1588  Jon Laczniak           M1519        30/36     1:02:58    9:27     2:03:39
1589  Ronald Mowers          M6064        23/50     1:02:56    9:27     2:03:40
1590  Russ Laczniak          M5559        34/78     1:02:57    9:27     2:03:42
1591  Susan Brands           F4044       94/318     1:05:52    9:27     2:03:43
1592  Greta Lange            F3034      149/465     1:03:26    9:27     2:03:44
1593  Matt Jesson            M3034      151/222     1:06:06    9:27     2:03:45
1594  Bryant Siefken         M4044      132/183     1:04:43    9:28     2:03:49
1595  Julie Stillman         F4044       95/318     1:01:56    9:28     2:03:51
1596  Roxanne Cordova        F4044       96/318     1:03:41    9:28     2:03:52
1597  Nicole Horst           F3034      150/465     1:02:56    9:28     2:03:52
1598  Tim Stroope            M3034      152/222     1:04:51    9:28     2:03:52
1599  Martha Slocombe        F2529      152/464     1:01:14    9:28     2:03:52
1600  Katherine Haugen       F2529      153/464     1:04:38    9:28     2:03:53
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1601  Kylie Wunschel         F2024       89/295     1:05:26    9:28     2:03:54
1602  Traci Thomas           F4044       97/318     1:02:10    9:28     2:03:57
1603  Scott Weinheimer       M2529      127/195     1:04:19    9:28     2:03:57
1604  Ainslee Barnes         F2024       90/295     1:04:19    9:28     2:03:57
1605  Lacy Sprung            F2529      154/464     1:03:07    9:28     2:03:59
1606  Allison Cozad          F2024       91/295     1:02:48    9:28     2:03:59
1607  Carl Norlin            M5559        35/78     1:04:06    9:28     2:04:00
1608  Kendra Quick           F2024       92/295     1:07:07    9:28     2:04:01
1609  Matthew Smith          M3539      132/199     1:03:39    9:28     2:04:01
1610  Barry Burrell          M3539      133/199     1:03:02    9:29     2:04:01
1611  Patrick Rogers         M4044      133/183     1:00:58    9:29     2:04:04
1612  Charles Anderson       M4044      134/183     1:00:08    9:29     2:04:04
1613  Darren Herrold         M4044      135/183     1:04:37    9:29     2:04:06
1614  John Hembry            M3539      134/199     1:05:37    9:29     2:04:07
1615  Gina Flowers           F5054       26/178     1:03:42    9:29     2:04:07
1616  Dick Wollman           M5054       67/122     1:04:27    9:29     2:04:08
1617  Sam Pugh               F2529      155/464     1:06:00    9:29     2:04:08
1618  Renee Jensen           F4044       98/318     1:03:24    9:29     2:04:09
1619  Michael Baker          M1519        31/36     1:04:41    9:29     2:04:09
1620  Josh Willerth          M2024       83/114       59:58    9:29     2:04:09
1621  Megan Kading           F3539      126/409     1:03:25    9:29     2:04:09
1622  Lori Baker             F4549       51/245     1:04:41    9:29     2:04:09
1623  Sandra Amen            F4044       99/318     1:02:08    9:29     2:04:12
1624  Brad Crossett          M5054       68/122     1:02:44    9:29     2:04:12
1625  Tami Streich           F4044      100/318     1:03:48    9:29     2:04:13
1626  Carol Reeb             F5559       10/102     1:03:35    9:29     2:04:13
1627  Lisa Anderson          F3539      127/409     1:01:16    9:29     2:04:14
1628  Sonya Heitshusen       F4044      101/318     1:03:36    9:30     2:04:15
1629  Trista Mefford         F3034      151/465     1:02:45    9:30     2:04:17
1630  Miste Hansch           F4549       52/245     1:02:53    9:30     2:04:19
1631  Beth Madison           F2024       93/295     1:04:54    9:30     2:04:21
1632  Lauren Prunty          F3539      128/409     1:02:24    9:30     2:04:21
1633  Brett Kisker           M2529      128/195     1:06:07    9:30     2:04:21
1634  Kathryn Kain           F3539      129/409     1:04:27    9:30     2:04:23
1635  Michelle Sevier        F2529      156/464     1:04:57    9:30     2:04:24
1636  Megan Secor            F2529      157/464     1:02:51    9:30     2:04:25
1637  Juanita Swoboda        F4549       53/245     1:03:01    9:30     2:04:27
1638  Ginny South            F5054       27/178     1:02:37    9:30     2:04:27
1639  Jacquelyn Heberer      F2529      158/464                9:31     2:04:29
1640  Ruth Comer             F4549       54/245     1:01:52    9:31     2:04:30
1641  Gayle Feldotto         F4549       55/245     1:03:28    9:31     2:04:32
1642  Mariah Chapman         F3034      152/465     1:04:17    9:31     2:04:34
1643  Rebecca Jordan         F3034      153/465     1:04:17    9:31     2:04:35
1644  Jean Cotton            F5054       28/178     1:02:56    9:31     2:04:35
1645  Jean Roth              F3034      154/465     1:05:50    9:31     2:04:35
1646  Casey Kettman          F2024       94/295     1:05:06    9:31     2:04:35
1647  Jill McGargill         F3034      155/465     1:01:15    9:31     2:04:36
1648  Denise Larson          F4549       56/245     1:05:08    9:31     2:04:37
1649  Tricia Freeman         F4044      102/318     1:03:24    9:31     2:04:37
1650  Kristen Beecher        F2024       95/295     1:03:13    9:31     2:04:37
1651  Michelle Plante        F2024       96/295     1:03:14    9:31     2:04:37
1652  Liz Harless            F4044      103/318     1:04:29    9:31     2:04:38
1653  Katie Steege           F3034      156/465     1:03:59    9:31     2:04:38
1654  Kelly Anderson         F2024       97/295     1:00:35    9:31     2:04:39
1655  Chelsey Rowley         F2024       98/295     1:03:20    9:31     2:04:40
1656  Paige Abbas            F2024       99/295     1:03:20    9:31     2:04:40
1657  Robert Kelley          M3539      135/199     1:07:30    9:31     2:04:40
1658  David Smidt            M3034      153/222     1:07:30    9:31     2:04:41
1659  Laura Young            F4549       57/245     1:01:10    9:32     2:04:41
1660  Amy Mitchell           F3034      157/465     1:03:26    9:32     2:04:41
1661  Jenna Porter           F3539      130/409     1:02:24    9:32     2:04:42
1662  Amy Meyer              F2529      159/464     1:02:12    9:32     2:04:44
1663  Heidi Markla           F3539      131/409     1:02:50    9:32     2:04:44
1664  Brad Harris            M5559        36/78     1:03:31    9:32     2:04:44
1665  Betty Heitland         F4549       58/245     1:04:34    9:32     2:04:46
1666  Jonathan Russell       M3539      136/199     1:06:02    9:32     2:04:46
1667  Francis Hendricks      M6569         5/18     1:05:28    9:32     2:04:46
1668  Jill Johnson           F3539      132/409     1:00:53    9:32     2:04:47
1669  Michael Patterson      M2024       84/114     1:01:06    9:32     2:04:49
1670  Matthew Smith          M3539      137/199     1:01:55    9:32     2:04:49
1671  Nicolas Cabeen         M1519        32/36     1:01:07    9:32     2:04:49
1672  Leah Baugh             F2024      100/295     1:01:07    9:32     2:04:49
1673  Stephanie Wishman      F4044      104/318     1:00:53    9:32     2:04:50
1674  Jill Wheeler           F2529      160/464     1:05:23    9:32     2:04:50
1675  Carissa Wollman        F2024      101/295     1:04:27    9:32     2:04:50
1676  Heather Steele         F2024      102/295     1:04:32    9:32     2:04:51
1677  David Shannon          M3034      154/222     1:05:45    9:32     2:04:51
1678  Edward Tieman          M4549       89/143     1:04:25    9:32     2:04:52
1679  Deanna Anderson        F5054       29/178     1:02:58    9:33     2:04:54
1680  Robert Kuehl           M3539      138/199       59:58    9:33     2:04:55
1681  Michele Hemann         F4044      105/318     1:06:18    9:33     2:04:55
1682  Katie Giberson         F2024      103/295     1:04:41    9:33     2:04:57
1683  Brice Antons           M2024       85/114     1:00:04    9:33     2:04:58
1684  Missy Henry            F3034      158/465                9:33     2:04:58
1685  Cheryl Ouellette       F4044      106/318     1:03:14    9:33     2:04:58
1686  Stephanie Wignall      F4044      107/318     1:06:57    9:33     2:04:58
1687  Brent Ouellette        M3539      139/199     1:03:14    9:33     2:04:58
1688  Pete Schmidt           M5054       69/122     1:06:35    9:33     2:04:58
1689  Mark Swehla            M5054       70/122     1:03:23    9:33     2:04:59
1690  Kristin Witte          F2024      104/295     1:02:37    9:33     2:04:59
1691  Dave Duncan            M4549       90/143     1:05:45    9:33     2:04:59
1692  Tom Ott                M5559        37/78     1:00:26    9:33     2:04:59
1693  Sarah Karalus          F2529      161/464     1:05:26    9:33     2:04:59
1694  Matt Clayton           M4549       91/143     1:07:05    9:33     2:05:01
1695  Daniel Berte           M4549       92/143     1:04:25    9:33     2:05:02
1696  Shawna Wheelock-Howard F3034      159/465     1:03:37    9:33     2:05:04
1697  Jenny Woelber          F2529      162/464     1:04:59    9:33     2:05:06
1698  Mary Harris            F5559       11/102     1:04:16    9:33     2:05:06
1699  Miki Freese            F1519        19/52     1:04:58    9:33     2:05:06
1700  Meggan McDermott-Schul F4044      108/318     1:03:34    9:34     2:05:09
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1701  Jenny Will             F2024      105/295     1:01:55    9:34     2:05:09
1702  Elizabeth Johnson      F2529      163/464     1:05:46    9:34     2:05:10
1703  Julia Moffitt          F4044      109/318     1:05:01    9:34     2:05:10
1704  Courtney Jasper        F3539      133/409     1:05:56    9:34     2:05:12
1705  Sam Young              M2529      129/195     1:04:54    9:34     2:05:12
1706  Rob Evans              M3539      140/199     1:04:49    9:34     2:05:12
1707  Allison Evans          F3539      134/409     1:04:49    9:34     2:05:13
1708  Amanda Marek           F3539      135/409     1:04:16    9:34     2:05:14
1709  Timothy Freiberg       M3034      155/222     1:04:16    9:34     2:05:14
1710  Tamera Brown           F2529      164/464     1:04:49    9:34     2:05:14
1711  Sarita Sunwar          F2529      165/464     1:03:51    9:34     2:05:16
1712  Terri Kent             F5054       30/178     1:02:20    9:34     2:05:17
1713  Amy Hilmes             F4044      110/318     1:02:24    9:34     2:05:17
1714  Ryan Clausen           M3034      156/222     1:03:49    9:34     2:05:20
1715  Diane Reed             F4044      111/318     1:04:11    9:35     2:05:21
1716  Michael Stuart         M4549       93/143     1:03:18    9:35     2:05:21
1717  Jeanie Kerber          F3539      136/409     1:02:18    9:35     2:05:22
1718  Andrea Quam            F3539      137/409     1:05:40    9:35     2:05:22
1719  Robin Wasteney         F3539      138/409     1:05:41    9:35     2:05:22
1720  Patrick Smith          M4044      136/183     1:04:08    9:35     2:05:23
1721  Ashley Weihs           F2529      166/464                9:35     2:05:23
1722  Eli Rosenberg          M2529      130/195     1:00:32    9:35     2:05:24
1723  Ryan Janke             M3034      157/222     1:05:49    9:35     2:05:24
1724  Gray Derrick           M3539      141/199     1:00:33    9:35     2:05:25
1725  Jim Scholbrock         M4044      137/183     1:05:04    9:35     2:05:25
1726  Shaun Cassells         M3034      158/222     1:06:25    9:35     2:05:26
1727  Paul Erickson          M5559        38/78     1:03:05    9:35     2:05:28
1728  Marcus Sojka           M2024       86/114       59:51    9:35     2:05:28
1729  Sharon Mulder          F5054       31/178     1:04:46    9:35     2:05:28
1730  Chris Bump             M3539      142/199     1:01:25    9:35     2:05:28
1731  Erin Mendenhall        F2529      167/464     1:00:26    9:35     2:05:28
1732  Robert Reinard         M5054       71/122     1:03:46    9:35     2:05:28
1733  Melissa Phillips       F3539      139/409     1:03:59    9:35     2:05:30
1734  Mary Waters            F2024      106/295     1:05:22    9:35     2:05:31
1735  Jacqueline Degen       F4044      112/318     1:04:52    9:35     2:05:32
1736  Noreen Thurston        F3034      160/465     1:04:46    9:36     2:05:34
1737  Chip Thurston          M3034      159/222     1:04:46    9:36     2:05:34
1738  Julie Harvey           F5054       32/178     1:03:54    9:36     2:05:36
1739  Eugene Gaub            M5559        39/78       59:47    9:36     2:05:37
1740  Kyle Kabela            M2024       87/114     1:03:47    9:36     2:05:38
1741  Ruby Deunk             F4549       59/245     1:04:46    9:36     2:05:38
1742  Natalie Koziol         F2529      168/464     1:05:58    9:36     2:05:39
1743  Nicole Clark           F2529      169/464     1:05:51    9:36     2:05:40
1744  Jennifer Hufford       F2024      107/295     1:05:31    9:36     2:05:40
1745  Lewis Opheim           M3034      160/222       58:37    9:36     2:05:40
1746  Ashley Lentz           F2024      108/295     1:05:31    9:36     2:05:40
1747  Mala Devore            F3034      161/465     1:05:23    9:36     2:05:41
1748  Kate Jones             F3034      162/465     1:05:46    9:36     2:05:43
1749  Rachel Hurley          F3034      163/465     1:07:03    9:36     2:05:44
1750  Justin Johnson         M3034      161/222     1:06:42    9:36     2:05:45
1751  Annette Glowacki       F3034      164/465     1:03:10    9:36     2:05:46
1752  Lauren Wielage         F2024      109/295     1:01:16    9:37     2:05:47
1753  Crystal Loving         F3034      165/465     1:04:27    9:37     2:05:47
1754  Jodi Weiss             F4044      113/318     1:03:01    9:37     2:05:47
1755  Amanda Delaney         F2024      110/295     1:04:15    9:37     2:05:48
1756  Jennifer Raasch        F2529      170/464     1:04:57    9:37     2:05:50
1757  Mallory Soda           F2529      171/464     1:04:57    9:37     2:05:51
1758  Ruth Jongerius         F4044      114/318     1:05:49    9:37     2:05:51
1759  Ashley Stewart         F2024      111/295     1:04:12    9:37     2:05:51
1760  Tim Jongerius          M4549       94/143     1:05:49    9:37     2:05:51
1761  Heather Schebel        F3539      140/409     1:05:00    9:37     2:05:51
1762  Brittany Martinez      F2529      172/464     1:04:09    9:37     2:05:53
1763  Debra Larsen           F5559       12/102     1:02:20    9:37     2:05:53
1764  Kelli Egan Mennen      F2529      173/464     1:03:33    9:37     2:05:54
1765  Brent Miller           M2529      131/195     1:07:02    9:37     2:05:55
1766  Sara Chicoine          F3034      166/465     1:04:04    9:37     2:05:56
1767  Dan Sorensen           M5054       72/122     1:01:34    9:37     2:05:56
1768  Lisa Morrissey         F2024      112/295     1:05:29    9:37     2:05:57
1769  Laurel Herold          F2529      174/464     1:06:25    9:37     2:05:57
1770  Stephen Walker         M4044      138/183     1:05:03    9:37     2:05:57
1771  Melissa Walker         F4044      115/318     1:05:04    9:37     2:05:57
1772  Barb Schoop            F4549       60/245     1:03:54    9:37     2:05:58
1773  Jill Whitaker-Griffith F4044      116/318     1:03:58    9:37     2:05:58
1774  Christopher Wilson     M2529      132/195     1:05:15    9:38     2:06:01
1775  Anna Doud              F1519        20/52     1:05:32    9:38     2:06:02
1776  Nichole Uhlman         F2529      175/464     1:05:08    9:38     2:06:04
1777  Randy Westman          M5054       73/122     1:03:26    9:38     2:06:05
1778  Zach Clark             M2529      133/195     1:04:24    9:38     2:06:05
1779  Christine Lebron-Dykem F4044      117/318     1:06:37    9:38     2:06:10
1780  Christine Valentine    F4044      118/318     1:05:45    9:38     2:06:11
1781  Isa Bales              F4044      119/318     1:04:54    9:39     2:06:14
1782  Amy Locher             F2529      176/464     1:02:35    9:39     2:06:14
1783  Dustin Gentry          M2529      134/195     1:05:28    9:39     2:06:16
1784  Kyle Berns             M2024       88/114     1:06:17    9:39     2:06:16
1785  Maureen Neugent        F2529      177/464     1:05:46    9:39     2:06:17
1786  Katherine Neugent      F2529      178/464     1:05:46    9:39     2:06:17
1787  Renee Edgar            F3034      167/465     1:03:25    9:39     2:06:18
1788  Ryan Woods             M3539      143/199     1:06:11    9:39     2:06:19
1789  Haley Johnson          F2024      113/295     1:02:49    9:39     2:06:19
1790  Shannon Woods          F3034      168/465     1:06:11    9:39     2:06:20
1791  Amber Megonigle        F3539      141/409     1:05:20    9:39     2:06:21
1792  Heidi Ryon             F3539      142/409     1:05:20    9:39     2:06:21
1793  Sarah Franczyk         F3034      169/465     1:04:23    9:39     2:06:21
1794  Maria Wetli            F2024      114/295     1:05:42    9:39     2:06:23
1795  Ailey Hunter           F2024      115/295     1:05:42    9:39     2:06:24
1796  Deana Custer           F2024      116/295     1:04:12    9:39     2:06:24
1797  Shawn Blaesing-Thompso F3539      143/409     1:07:46    9:40     2:06:27
1798  Julia Tentinger        F4549       61/245     1:02:10    9:40     2:06:27
1799  Amanda Boleyn          F2024      117/295     1:02:37    9:40     2:06:28
1800  Allison Mogren         F2024      118/295     1:05:20    9:40     2:06:30
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1801  John Humphrey          M6569         6/18     1:06:17    9:40     2:06:30
1802  Shannon Halsted        F3539      144/409     1:04:06    9:40     2:06:31
1803  Kiley Stenberg         F2529      179/464     1:04:18    9:40     2:06:34
1804  Jodi Prichard          F3034      170/465     1:06:50    9:40     2:06:34
1805  Gina McCoy             F3034      171/465     1:01:56    9:40     2:06:35
1806  Cindy Perry            F3034      172/465     1:03:44    9:40     2:06:35
1807  Bradley Rodenburg      M2529      135/195     1:01:41    9:40     2:06:36
1808  Jenna Houselog         F2529      180/464     1:00:32    9:40     2:06:36
1809  Jamie Dobson           F2529      181/464     1:02:26    9:41     2:06:39
1810  Brad Hollatz           M3539      144/199     1:02:52    9:41     2:06:39
1811  Ashley Bethke          F1519        21/52     1:04:49    9:41     2:06:40
1812  Frederick Koenig       M4549       95/143     1:05:44    9:41     2:06:40
1813  Natalie Spray          F2529      182/464     1:06:55    9:41     2:06:42
1814  Shawn Limback          M3539      145/199     1:03:39    9:41     2:06:44
1815  Kelsey Pondel          F2024      119/295     1:06:37    9:41     2:06:45
1816  Jill Fiddler           F3034      173/465     1:03:11    9:41     2:06:46
1817  Megan Brunk            F2529      183/464     1:02:53    9:41     2:06:46
1818  Stacey Olson           F2529      184/464     1:05:44    9:41     2:06:47
1819  Ben Joseph             M3034      162/222     1:05:12    9:41     2:06:47
1820  Andrew Hall            M4549       96/143     1:04:54    9:41     2:06:48
1821  Jen Andersen           F3034      174/465     1:05:46    9:41     2:06:48
1822  Chris Andersen         M3034      163/222     1:05:46    9:41     2:06:48
1823  Andi Vanderhoff        F3539      145/409     1:05:20    9:41     2:06:49
1824  Mark Goffinet          M4549       97/143     1:04:16    9:41     2:06:50
1825  Mary Lynch             F4549       62/245     1:06:16    9:41     2:06:50
1826  Larry Farrell          M6064        24/50     1:05:08    9:42     2:06:52
1827  Sarah Parks            F3034      175/465     1:00:19    9:42     2:06:52
1828  Kate Kennedy           F2529      185/464     1:05:05    9:42     2:06:53
1829  Kacie Lewis            F2529      186/464     1:09:10    9:42     2:06:53
1830  Tess Wicks             F2024      120/295     1:05:42    9:42     2:06:55
1831  Mindy Chapman          F3034      176/465     1:07:00    9:42     2:06:55
1832  Joan Bauer             F5054       33/178     1:05:39    9:42     2:06:55
1833  Melodie Bou            F1519        22/52     1:04:27    9:42     2:06:58
1834  Joseph Arentson        M1519        33/36     1:04:27    9:42     2:06:58
1835  Flavio Castanheira Jr  M4044      139/183     1:04:47    9:42     2:07:00
1836  Becca Helmer           F2024      121/295     1:02:46    9:42     2:07:01
1837  Richard Hellmich       M5559        40/78     1:06:54    9:42     2:07:01
1838  Kim Hembry             F3539      146/409     1:05:38    9:42     2:07:01
1839  Gene Deyoe             M5559        41/78     1:06:00    9:42     2:07:02
1840  Neil Jeddeloh          M5559        42/78     1:04:21    9:42     2:07:04
1841  Elizabeth Jeddeloh     F2024      122/295     1:04:20    9:42     2:07:04
1842  Jennifer Link          F2024      123/295     1:05:28    9:42     2:07:05
1843  Sarah Johnson          F4549       63/245     1:05:05    9:42     2:07:05
1844  Jessica Noble          F2529      187/464     1:05:08    9:43     2:07:07
1845  Kathy Strottmann       F4044      120/318     1:04:48    9:43     2:07:07
1846  David McCauley         M5054       74/122     1:05:29    9:43     2:07:10
1847  Jamie Weiner           F2529      188/464     1:04:15    9:43     2:07:11
1848  Martina Wolf           F2024      124/295     1:04:11    9:43     2:07:11
1849  Todd York              M2529      136/195     1:08:03    9:43     2:07:11
1850  Amanda Zook            F3034      177/465     1:09:28    9:43     2:07:11
1851  Anna Schmitt           F2024      125/295     1:04:10    9:43     2:07:11
1852  Kelly Pfannenstiel     F4549       64/245     1:09:28    9:43     2:07:11
1853  Jennifer Barnett Fox   F3539      147/409     1:09:29    9:43     2:07:12
1854  Tabitha Garrett        F3539      148/409     1:04:36    9:43     2:07:12
1855  Jane Detwiler          F3034      178/465     1:06:40    9:43     2:07:13
1856  Kevin Mueller          M4044      140/183     1:02:21    9:43     2:07:13
1857  Kellie Hoover          F2529      189/464     1:02:58    9:43     2:07:13
1858  Steve Ambrose          M5054       75/122     1:04:06    9:43     2:07:14
1859  Kristin Kurt           F2529      190/464     1:06:30    9:43     2:07:15
1860  Lindell Roth           M4044      141/183     1:05:54    9:43     2:07:15
1861  Colleen Biggs          F5054       34/178     1:06:12    9:44     2:07:18
1862  Neil Millam            M4549       98/143     1:07:29    9:44     2:07:19
1863  Cassandra Smith        F4549       65/245     1:05:54    9:44     2:07:20
1864  Sara Albright          F3539      149/409     1:04:26    9:44     2:07:21
1865  Tommy Fuller           M5054       76/122     1:06:43    9:44     2:07:22
1866  Kate Laufer            F3034      179/465     1:06:01    9:44     2:07:23
1867  Angie Criger           F2529      191/464     1:04:45    9:44     2:07:24
1868  Liz Walderbach         F3034      180/465     1:02:05    9:44     2:07:25
1869  Adrienne Fleming       F3034      181/465     1:07:28    9:44     2:07:29
1870  Michael Johnson        M3539      146/199     1:06:28    9:44     2:07:29
1871  Olin Skattum           M3034      164/222     1:03:22    9:45     2:07:31
1872  Laurie Skattum         F2529      192/464     1:03:22    9:45     2:07:31
1873  Kristine Wolfe         F2529      193/464     1:04:02    9:45     2:07:34
1874  Mary Rowedder          F4044      121/318     1:06:13    9:45     2:07:34
1875  Justine Newhouse       F2529      194/464     1:04:30    9:45     2:07:35
1876  Lacey Woolf            F3034      182/465     1:06:02    9:45     2:07:36
1877  Mike Gerrish           M3539      147/199     1:03:01    9:45     2:07:36
1878  Lori Schmitz           F2529      195/464     1:04:45    9:45     2:07:37
1879  Laura Miller           F2529      196/464     1:06:39    9:45     2:07:38
1880  Devin Miller           M4044      142/183     1:06:39    9:45     2:07:38
1881  Amy Young              F2529      197/464     1:04:54    9:45     2:07:38
1882  Paige Evans            F2024      126/295     1:05:29    9:45     2:07:41
1883  Joe Akers              M4549       99/143     1:05:53    9:45     2:07:43
1884  Carolyn Minchk         F2529      198/464     1:05:01    9:45     2:07:44
1885  Elaine Schope          F4549       66/245     1:06:19    9:45     2:07:44
1886  James Varland          M4044      143/183     1:06:19    9:46     2:07:44
1887  Jamison Lensing        M2529      137/195     1:01:23    9:46     2:07:45
1888  Michael McKim          M5054       77/122     1:04:36    9:46     2:07:46
1889  Sally Overton          F4044      122/318     1:03:44    9:46     2:07:46
1890  Sara Coen              F3539      150/409     1:06:09    9:46     2:07:48
1891  Janet Lose             F3539      151/409     1:04:28    9:46     2:07:49
1892  Saravanan Krishnan     M3539      148/199     1:05:25    9:46     2:07:51
1893  Moira Sullivan         F2024      127/295     1:06:37    9:46     2:07:51
1894  Jeremy Huisman         M3034      165/222     1:03:59    9:46     2:07:51
1895  Chelsea Fulton         F2529      199/464     1:04:00    9:46     2:07:52
1896  Andrew Larson          M2024       89/114     1:06:36    9:46     2:07:53
1897  Raelynn Schroeder      F3034      183/465                9:46     2:07:55
1898  Insun Colerick         F3539      152/409     1:06:24    9:46     2:07:56
1899  Wendy Doty             F4044      123/318     1:06:24    9:46     2:07:57
1900  David Rees             M3539      149/199     1:06:08    9:47     2:07:57
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1901  Andrew Blascyk         M2529      138/195     1:03:09    9:47     2:07:59
1902  Kevin Prendergast      M5559        43/78     1:00:30    9:47     2:07:59
1903  Kelly Hubert           F2529      200/464     1:07:19    9:47     2:08:00
1904  Ellen Chambers         F2529      201/464     1:05:05    9:47     2:08:01
1905  Kelsey Levenhagen      F2024      128/295     1:04:33    9:47     2:08:04
1906  Valerie Reason         F4044      124/318     1:04:12    9:47     2:08:06
1907  Malinda Deines         F3034      184/465     1:04:48    9:47     2:08:06
1908  Emily Schmid           F2024      129/295     1:05:20    9:47     2:08:07
1909  Larry Zimpleman        M6064        25/50     1:06:23    9:47     2:08:07
1910  Kendra Limback         F3034      185/465     1:02:20    9:47     2:08:07
1911  Angela Hopson          F4044      125/318     1:02:20    9:47     2:08:07
1912  Shashawna Beneke       F3034      186/465     1:02:14    9:47     2:08:08
1913  Jan MacKey             F5054       35/178     1:06:32    9:47     2:08:09
1914  Laura McLean           F2024      130/295     1:05:04    9:47     2:08:09
1915  Todd Vandemark         M3539      150/199     1:05:13    9:47     2:08:10
1916  Josh Hardie            M3034      166/222     1:05:34    9:48     2:08:11
1917  Jordan Lang            F2529      202/464     1:05:26    9:48     2:08:11
1918  Jared Stockwell        M3034      167/222     1:04:38    9:48     2:08:13
1919  Matt Menninga          M3034      168/222     1:04:51    9:48     2:08:13
1920  Randy Arnold           M3034      169/222     1:02:51    9:48     2:08:14
1921  Jennifer Wilson        F3539      153/409     1:04:11    9:48     2:08:14
1922  Randy Schoop           M4549      100/143     1:03:53    9:48     2:08:15
1923  Daniel Garceau         M4549      101/143     1:07:35    9:48     2:08:15
1924  Mary Beth Robinson     F3034      187/465     1:05:04    9:48     2:08:15
1925  Kurt Leland            M4549      102/143     1:06:35    9:48     2:08:16
1926  Kristyna Wennmacher    F2529      203/464     1:06:26    9:48     2:08:16
1927  Lisa Leland            F4549       67/245     1:06:35    9:48     2:08:16
1928  Lori Grant             F4549       68/245     1:06:23    9:48     2:08:17
1929  Richard Duvall         M6064        26/50     1:01:57    9:48     2:08:18
1930  Julie Van Zee          F3539      154/409     1:04:48    9:48     2:08:18
1931  Libby Grant            F2024      131/295     1:06:22    9:48     2:08:18
1932  Mark Hagen             M5559        44/78     1:05:40    9:48     2:08:19
1933  Meghan Gavin           F3034      188/465     1:03:31    9:48     2:08:20
1934  Connie Terry           F3539      155/409     1:05:38    9:48     2:08:23
1935  Lisa Copas             F3539      156/409     1:05:43    9:49     2:08:24
1936  Kelli Goodale          F2529      204/464     1:04:36    9:49     2:08:24
1937  Steve King             M4044      144/183     1:04:18    9:49     2:08:25
1938  Jill Oconnell          F4549       69/245     1:04:01    9:49     2:08:26
1939  James Lawler           M4044      145/183     1:06:53    9:49     2:08:26
1940  Brooke Maine           F2529      205/464     1:07:20    9:49     2:08:26
1941  Matt McCoy             M4549      103/143     1:06:04    9:49     2:08:29
1942  Melissa Perrin         F3034      189/465     1:05:58    9:49     2:08:29
1943  Shawn Bown             M4549      104/143     1:05:59    9:49     2:08:30
1944  Heidi Boorn            F3034      190/465     1:06:04    9:49     2:08:31
1945  Merlin Green           M6064        27/50     1:06:32    9:49     2:08:32
1946  Crystal Schulz         F3034      191/465     1:05:40    9:49     2:08:35
1947  Lacey Loewe            F3539      157/409     1:05:59    9:49     2:08:35
1948  Jen Street             F4044      126/318     1:06:48    9:49     2:08:36
1949  Matthew Shultz         M2529      139/195     1:04:16    9:50     2:08:37
1950  Andrea Schuh           F3034      192/465     1:01:57    9:50     2:08:37
1951  John Doherty           M5559        45/78     1:06:48    9:50     2:08:37
1952  Douglas Stone          M2529      140/195     1:05:20    9:50     2:08:37
1953  Emily Verre            F2024      132/295     1:03:57    9:50     2:08:38
1954  Lori Kramer            F3539      158/409     1:06:34    9:50     2:08:38
1955  Maria Wolfe            F2529      206/464     1:07:19    9:50     2:08:38
1956  Kyn Hedrick            M3034      170/222     1:07:19    9:50     2:08:39
1957  Kelly Barth            F3034      193/465     1:06:04    9:50     2:08:40
1958  Patrick Mitchell       M5559        46/78     1:05:21    9:50     2:08:40
1959  Jennifer Schwenneker   F3539      159/409     1:02:50    9:50     2:08:41
1960  Erin Cayton            F1519        23/52     1:02:46    9:50     2:08:41
1961  Tawnie Kerska          F3539      160/409     1:06:34    9:50     2:08:42
1962  Diane Spain            F4549       70/245     1:06:30    9:50     2:08:43
1963  Chris Bolte            F4044      127/318     1:06:47    9:50     2:08:44
1964  Emily Korman           F2529      207/464     1:04:23    9:50     2:08:47
1965  Cassie Corrigan        F2529      208/464     1:04:23    9:50     2:08:47
1966  Jesse Scott            M3539      151/199     1:03:58    9:51     2:08:50
1967  Mary Letsche           F4549       71/245     1:04:49    9:51     2:08:51
1968  Jake Vice              M2529      141/195     1:04:42    9:51     2:08:52
1969  Alison Vice            F2024      133/295     1:04:41    9:51     2:08:52
1970  Benjamin Barndollar    M3034      171/222     1:06:30    9:51     2:08:52
1971  John Bonnichsen        M4549      105/143     1:05:47    9:51     2:08:52
1972  Scott Hockaday         M4549      106/143     1:07:43    9:51     2:08:53
1973  Patricia Carlson       F4549       72/245     1:06:34    9:51     2:08:53
1974  Gene Merritt           M4044      146/183     1:02:46    9:51     2:08:53
1975  David Hefley           M3539      152/199     1:07:45    9:51     2:08:54
1976  Nichole Jordan         F3539      161/409     1:06:05    9:51     2:08:58
1977  Merrill Knight         M6569         7/18     1:08:27    9:51     2:08:59
1978  Nancy Hovanes          F5054       36/178     1:06:45    9:51     2:08:59
1979  Mindi Feilmeier        F3034      194/465     1:06:18    9:51     2:08:59
1980  Paul Dayton            M4549      107/143     1:06:17    9:51     2:09:00
1981  Susanne Hunkin         F4044      128/318     1:08:06    9:51     2:09:00
1982  Karlyn Ayres           F2024      134/295     1:07:07    9:51     2:09:01
1983  Brian Mains            M2529      142/195     1:05:05    9:51     2:09:01
1984  Ryan Dixon             M3539      153/199     1:08:27    9:51     2:09:01
1985  Jake Mains             M2024       90/114     1:05:03    9:51     2:09:02
1986  Paul Weller            M6064        28/50     1:06:15    9:52     2:09:03
1987  Lisa Foster            F2529      209/464     1:07:09    9:52     2:09:06
1988  Terri Bunting          F5054       37/178     1:05:39    9:52     2:09:06
1989  Greg Gayman            M2529      143/195     1:07:11    9:52     2:09:08
1990  Nathan Gettler         M2529      144/195     1:09:38    9:52     2:09:08
1991  Natalie Gettler        F2024      135/295     1:09:38    9:52     2:09:11
1992  Katelyn Brus           F2024      136/295     1:07:41    9:52     2:09:12
1993  Jeremy Mounce          M3539      154/199     1:04:06    9:52     2:09:12
1994  Paul Lofquist          M4549      108/143     1:00:41    9:52     2:09:13
1995  Lee Running            F3034      195/465     1:07:44    9:52     2:09:13
1996  Reena Sohi             F4044      129/318     1:06:46    9:52     2:09:13
1997  Ava Rezab              F5559       13/102     1:07:10    9:52     2:09:13
1998  Justine Kocherer       F3034      196/465     1:05:41    9:52     2:09:15
1999  Abigail Ihrke          F3034      197/465     1:09:10    9:53     2:09:16
2000  Dana Pape              F3034      198/465     1:07:08    9:53     2:09:18
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2001  Meg Lynch              F2024      137/295     1:06:04    9:53     2:09:19
2002  Amy Robinson           F3034      199/465     1:05:17    9:53     2:09:20
2003  Megan Hill             F3034      200/465     1:06:42    9:53     2:09:21
2004  Diana Bell             F3034      201/465     1:05:17    9:53     2:09:21
2005  Melissa Crosby         F3034      202/465     1:06:12    9:53     2:09:21
2006  Tim Hintz              M3034      172/222     1:01:28    9:53     2:09:22
2007  Katie Riessland        F3034      203/465     1:04:12    9:53     2:09:22
2008  Samantha Adams         F2024      138/295     1:06:09    9:53     2:09:23
2009  Erin Rapp              F2024      139/295     1:08:00    9:53     2:09:24
2010  Thomas Morgan          M5559        47/78     1:03:20    9:53     2:09:26
2011  Kristine Johnston      F4044      130/318     1:05:53    9:53     2:09:26
2012  Gina Isebrands         F4549       73/245     1:06:23    9:54     2:09:29
2013  Julie Lundy            F4549       74/245     1:06:31    9:54     2:09:29
2014  Carolyn Schreck        F4044      131/318     1:06:48    9:54     2:09:30
2015  Dione Schoberg         F3034      204/465     1:07:36    9:54     2:09:31
2016  Dano Tyler             M3034      173/222     1:07:36    9:54     2:09:31
2017  Rene Valencia          M3539      155/199     1:03:28    9:54     2:09:31
2018  Kelly Hassman          F4549       75/245     1:06:31    9:54     2:09:31
2019  Lacianne Schmidt       F3034      205/465     1:03:28    9:54     2:09:31
2020  Dorothy Dickens        F5559       14/102     1:06:04    9:54     2:09:35
2021  David Dickens          M6064        29/50     1:06:04    9:54     2:09:35
2022  Kimberly Zimmerman     F4549       76/245     1:06:31    9:54     2:09:36
2023  Kelly Difolco          F2024      140/295     1:01:33    9:54     2:09:37
2024  Bridie Sellers         F3034      206/465     1:01:50    9:54     2:09:39
2025  Stephanie Davis        F3034      207/465     1:05:08    9:54     2:09:40
2026  Bethany Gridley        F2529      210/464     1:09:54    9:54     2:09:41
2027  Lori McKim             F4549       77/245     1:06:32    9:54     2:09:41
2028  James Demmel           M5054       78/122                9:55     2:09:42
2029  Abi Albrecht           F2529      211/464     1:05:05    9:55     2:09:43
2030  Steve Shaner           M2529      145/195     1:03:55    9:55     2:09:47
2031  Kevin Johannesen       M3539      156/199     1:06:28    9:55     2:09:49
2032  Mark Tannian           M4044      147/183     1:06:41    9:55     2:09:50
2033  Kristi Lutz            F2024      141/295     1:07:02    9:55     2:09:50
2034  Farah Metheny          F3034      208/465     1:05:22    9:55     2:09:50
2035  Lindsey Olson          F2529      212/464     1:07:02    9:55     2:09:51
2036  Jamie Steffens         F2529      213/464     1:03:35    9:55     2:09:51
2037  Nicholas Warnken       M2024       91/114     1:07:34    9:55     2:09:52
2038  Julie Campbell         F2529      214/464     1:06:49    9:55     2:09:52
2039  Bridget Caldwell       F5054       38/178     1:06:08    9:55     2:09:52
2040  Elizabeth Keltner      F2024      142/295     1:07:34    9:55     2:09:52
2041  Cassie Cech            F2529      215/464     1:06:50    9:55     2:09:53
2042  Bryan Di Donato        M3034      174/222     1:05:26    9:55     2:09:54
2043  Krystal Berger         F2529      216/464     1:06:28    9:55     2:09:55
2044  Jennifer Harrington    F3034      209/465     1:07:18    9:55     2:09:55
2045  Maren Idso             F2024      143/295     1:06:20    9:56     2:09:56
2046  Araceli Burgason       F3034      210/465     1:09:24    9:56     2:09:56
2047  Zach Vanmeter          M2529      146/195     1:06:33    9:56     2:09:57
2048  Marcia Schlichte       F4044      132/318     1:05:59    9:56     2:09:57
2049  Shelley Slay           F3539      162/409     1:05:27    9:56     2:09:58
2050  James Evans            M2024       92/114     1:10:48    9:56     2:10:02
2051  Sarah Stobbe           F3034      211/465     1:04:12    9:56     2:10:02
2052  Denise Patterson       F4549       78/245     1:06:12    9:56     2:10:02
2053  Asif Shaikh            M2024       93/114     1:03:20    9:56     2:10:03
2054  Laurie Busching        F2024      144/295     1:10:49    9:56     2:10:03
2055  Jane Opheim            F3539      163/409     1:06:54    9:56     2:10:03
2056  Rachel Rensink         F3539      164/409     1:07:20    9:56     2:10:03
2057  Brooke Jones           F2529      217/464     1:07:20    9:56     2:10:03
2058  Jenna Breidinger       F2024      145/295     1:05:23    9:56     2:10:05
2059  Ronald Zeimen          M6064        30/50     1:04:07    9:56     2:10:05
2060  Anne Cox               F2024      146/295     1:04:50    9:56     2:10:06
2061  Renae Repplinger       F2024      147/295     1:06:43    9:56     2:10:07
2062  Diana Willerth         F4549       79/245                9:56     2:10:07
2063  Kelli Ruhn             F3034      212/465     1:05:33    9:56     2:10:07
2064  Abraham Koech          M3539      157/199       59:34    9:56     2:10:08
2065  Sam Miller             M3034      175/222     1:04:52    9:56     2:10:08
2066  Sarah Baugh            F2024      148/295     1:06:43    9:56     2:10:08
2067  Kevin Morgan           M3034      176/222     1:10:40    9:57     2:10:09
2068  Rick Olson             M4549      109/143     1:09:03    9:57     2:10:11
2069  Elaine Eshbaugh-Hennin F3034      213/465     1:08:40    9:57     2:10:11
2070  Kerry Akins            F3034      214/465     1:05:19    9:57     2:10:12
2071  Kelly Knudson          F3539      165/409     1:05:20    9:57     2:10:12
2072  Russ Asman             M5054       79/122     1:07:01    9:57     2:10:12
2073  Robert Stomp           M4044      148/183     1:04:31    9:57     2:10:13
2074  Lynette Wagner         F4044      133/318     1:05:14    9:57     2:10:15
2075  Kent Altena            M3539      158/199     1:07:01    9:57     2:10:16
2076  Erin Jun               F2024      149/295     1:05:24    9:57     2:10:18
2077  Mary Emge              F5054       39/178     1:05:26    9:57     2:10:19
2078  Brenda Adams           F3034      215/465     1:05:32    9:58     2:10:23
2079  Natalie McManus        F2529      218/464     1:07:02    9:58     2:10:27
2080  Mary Raman             F4549       80/245     1:09:24    9:58     2:10:27
2081  Keith Kistenmacher     M2529      147/195     1:03:26    9:58     2:10:31
2082  James Becker           M5054       80/122     1:04:36    9:58     2:10:31
2083  Neil Foley             M5054       81/122     1:06:05    9:58     2:10:31
2084  Robert Nalean          M2529      148/195     1:06:38    9:58     2:10:32
2085  Karen Meister          F4044      134/318     1:07:48    9:58     2:10:32
2086  Katie Voelliger        F2529      219/464     1:05:35    9:58     2:10:32
2087  Kailen Emley           F2024      150/295     1:08:33    9:58     2:10:34
2088  Erin Nanke             F3539      166/409     1:05:29    9:59     2:10:39
2089  Cynthia Boyle          F2529      220/464     1:04:23    9:59     2:10:40
2090  John Lande             M2529      149/195     1:04:23    9:59     2:10:40
2091  Tara Opsal             F3034      216/465     1:07:49    9:59     2:10:41
2092  Jessica Lennon         F3034      217/465     1:04:32    9:59     2:10:42
2093  Travis Lennon          M3034      177/222     1:04:31    9:59     2:10:43
2094  Brian Archer           M3034      178/222     1:08:43    9:59     2:10:43
2095  Jonathan Hull          M3034      179/222     1:08:43    9:59     2:10:44
2096  Patrick Lowe           M3034      180/222     1:08:43    9:59     2:10:44
2097  Todd Gassman           M3034      181/222     1:06:39    9:59     2:10:45
2098  Abbey Wells            F2024      151/295     1:07:35    9:59     2:10:46
2099  Lynda Baker            F5559       15/102     1:07:52    9:59     2:10:46
2100  Mona Bleeker           F5559       16/102     1:06:07    9:59     2:10:46
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2101  Brandi Moss            F3034      218/465     1:07:26    9:59     2:10:46
2102  Randee Blietz          F2529      221/464     1:07:35   10:00     2:10:48
2103  Andrea Ries            F4044      135/318     1:04:59   10:00     2:10:48
2104  Beth Bystrom           F2024      152/295     1:05:57   10:00     2:10:48
2105  Ricardo Rodriguez      M2024       94/114     1:06:11   10:00     2:10:48
2106  Stephanie Tullis       F3539      167/409     1:06:13   10:00     2:10:52
2107  Carrie Peterson        F3034      219/465     1:07:13   10:00     2:10:53
2108  Kate Shaw              F4044      136/318     1:09:07   10:00     2:10:53
2109  Nancy Tunender         F4549       81/245     1:05:02   10:00     2:10:57
2110  Victoria Schmitz       F1519        24/52     1:06:39   10:00     2:10:57
2111  Lucy Schmitz           F4549       82/245     1:06:39   10:00     2:10:57
2112  Jennifer Hjortshoj     F3539      168/409     1:07:44   10:00     2:10:57
2113  Jeff Garrison          M4044      149/183     1:06:52   10:00     2:10:57
2114  Kristin Farrell        F4044      137/318     1:05:36   10:00     2:10:58
2115  Carrie Hall            F3539      169/409     1:05:01   10:00     2:10:58
2116  Amanda Lander          F3539      170/409     1:07:43   10:00     2:11:00
2117  Bobbi Johnson          F3034      220/465     1:07:43   10:01     2:11:01
2118  Kelly Fryman           F2529      222/464     1:03:21   10:01     2:11:01
2119  Jessica Stangel        F3034      221/465     1:07:43   10:01     2:11:02
2120  Julie Rice             F3034      222/465     1:07:01   10:01     2:11:03
2121  Lisa Failla            F4549       83/245     1:08:21   10:01     2:11:04
2122  Kristin Hunt           F4044      138/318     1:06:17   10:01     2:11:05
2123  Kelli Greiner          F2529      223/464     1:05:47   10:01     2:11:06
2124  Fred Smock             M5054       82/122     1:05:19   10:01     2:11:08
2125  Michelle Scroggs       F4044      139/318     1:06:59   10:01     2:11:10
2126  Scot Freschi           M3539      159/199     1:08:17   10:01     2:11:10
2127  Angie Saskowski        F3539      171/409     1:07:33   10:01     2:11:11
2128  Dionne Porter          F3539      172/409     1:10:41   10:01     2:11:11
2129  Stephen Pace           M2529      150/195     1:09:27   10:01     2:11:11
2130  Jennie Tischler        F2529      224/464     1:07:50   10:01     2:11:12
2131  Michelle Hurlburt      F3539      173/409     1:07:33   10:01     2:11:12
2132  Pamela Wood            F5559       17/102     1:05:56   10:01     2:11:12
2133  Jamie Evans            F4549       84/245     1:05:40   10:01     2:11:13
2134  Mary Hanna             F4549       85/245     1:08:53   10:01     2:11:13
2135  Julie Price            F4549       86/245     1:08:54   10:01     2:11:14
2136  John Schiltz           M5054       83/122     1:07:11   10:02     2:11:14
2137  Drew Douglass          M3539      160/199     1:08:56   10:02     2:11:15
2138  Boe Stoebner           M3034      182/222     1:08:57   10:02     2:11:15
2139  Kristine Stoebner      F3034      223/465     1:08:56   10:02     2:11:15
2140  Elizabeth Brehm        F4044      140/318     1:10:18   10:02     2:11:15
2141  Jon Pesce              M3539      161/199     1:05:47   10:02     2:11:16
2142  Jerry Cihota           M4044      150/183     1:07:37   10:02     2:11:16
2143  Rachel Pettit          F3539      174/409     1:07:54   10:02     2:11:17
2144  Shannon Jungman        F4549       87/245     1:06:35   10:02     2:11:17
2145  Lois Frazer            F3539      175/409     1:02:47   10:02     2:11:17
2146  Sara Oxenford          F3539      176/409     1:04:49   10:02     2:11:18
2147  Traci Houghton         F4044      141/318     1:02:48   10:02     2:11:18
2148  Lorna Gioffredi        F3539      177/409     1:08:07   10:02     2:11:19
2149  Jennifer Andersen      F3539      178/409     1:07:08   10:02     2:11:20
2150  Mark Ellinghaus        M5054       84/122     1:10:36   10:02     2:11:22
2151  Evelyn Ellinghaus      F4044      142/318     1:10:37   10:02     2:11:22
2152  Julianna Thomas        F3539      179/409     1:06:52   10:02     2:11:22
2153  Brent Jacobsen         M3539      162/199     1:06:01   10:02     2:11:24
2154  Haley Thompson         F3034      224/465     1:08:58   10:02     2:11:25
2155  Connie Hildebrandt     F4549       88/245     1:06:22   10:02     2:11:25
2156  Peggy Vespa            F4044      143/318     1:06:57   10:02     2:11:26
2157  Ashley Weaver          F2529      225/464     1:06:23   10:03     2:11:28
2158  Tim Gehm               M5054       85/122     1:06:56   10:03     2:11:28
2159  Patrick Mansheim       M2529      151/195     1:09:14   10:03     2:11:29
2160  Michael Pollack        M2529      152/195     1:04:51   10:03     2:11:29
2161  Eric Mead              M2529      153/195     1:03:43   10:03     2:11:32
2162  Shabana Azeez          F3034      225/465     1:09:48   10:03     2:11:35
2163  Melissa King           F2529      226/464     1:08:11   10:03     2:11:35
2164  Owen Garretson         M4549      110/143     1:03:34   10:03     2:11:36
2165  Ashley Nieto           F2024      153/295     1:04:33   10:03     2:11:39
2166  Christine Gamble       F2024      154/295     1:04:33   10:03     2:11:39
2167  Marva Blue             F4549       89/245     1:04:09   10:03     2:11:40
2168  Theresa Kuehmichel     F2529      227/464     1:08:10   10:04     2:11:40
2169  Mary Meador            F5054       40/178     1:06:14   10:04     2:11:43
2170  Rachel Menken          F3034      226/465     1:05:04   10:04     2:11:43
2171  Cyndi Mains            F5054       41/178     1:05:51   10:04     2:11:44
2172  Patrick Tierney        M3539      163/199     1:06:03   10:04     2:11:48
2173  McKenzie McAdaragh     F2024      155/295     1:09:29   10:04     2:11:49
2174  Victoria Greenwood     F2529      228/464     1:03:06   10:04     2:11:50
2175  Kelsey Grasso          F2024      156/295     1:09:30   10:05     2:11:55
2176  Jodi Van Bell          F3539      180/409     1:07:42   10:05     2:11:56
2177  Julie Miller           F3539      181/409     1:07:43   10:05     2:11:57
2178  Douglas Pieper         M5559        48/78     1:05:49   10:05     2:11:58
2179  Dawn Ortiguerra        F2529      229/464     1:06:22   10:05     2:12:03
2180  Mary Althaus           F3539      182/409     1:05:07   10:06     2:12:06
2181  David Overman          M2024       95/114     1:08:41   10:06     2:12:08
2182  Julie Wolf             F3539      183/409     1:06:51   10:06     2:12:09
2183  Joyce Feuerhelm        F3539      184/409     1:06:56   10:06     2:12:10
2184  Rob Stapp              M4044      151/183     1:05:35   10:06     2:12:10
2185  Travis Waters          M3034      183/222     1:10:02   10:06     2:12:14
2186  Jessica Goecke         F2529      230/464     1:05:50   10:06     2:12:14
2187  Catherine Smith        F6064         2/47     1:07:52   10:06     2:12:18
2188  Julia Batten           F5559       18/102     1:04:33   10:06     2:12:19
2189  Jacquelyn McCoy        F3539      185/409     1:08:26   10:06     2:12:19
2190  Meta Forbes            F4044      144/318     1:08:44   10:07     2:12:21
2191  Jordan Hansen          F3034      227/465     1:08:44   10:07     2:12:22
2192  Kala Dunn              F2024      157/295     1:09:42   10:07     2:12:24
2193  Carrie Denton          F3539      186/409     1:08:44   10:07     2:12:25
2194  Connie Bryan-Grubbs    F4549       90/245     1:08:34   10:07     2:12:26
2195  Bram Weidenaar         M4044      152/183     1:06:33   10:07     2:12:29
2196  Jeff Van Eeuwen        M4044      153/183     1:06:33   10:07     2:12:29
2197  Mary Fratianni         F3539      187/409     1:07:27   10:08     2:12:34
2198  Jennifer Nekvinda      F5054       42/178     1:07:54   10:08     2:12:34
2199  Chris Lerch            F4549       91/245     1:08:13   10:08     2:12:34
2200  Anne Sloan             F2529      231/464     1:09:04   10:08     2:12:34
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2201  Scott Long             M3034      184/222     1:05:18   10:08     2:12:36
2202  Nicole Murillo         F2529      232/464     1:06:13   10:08     2:12:37
2203  Devin Thomsen          F3034      228/465     1:06:42   10:08     2:12:40
2204  Tracy Kennedy          F4044      145/318     1:09:11   10:08     2:12:40
2205  Rachelle O'Leary       F2529      233/464     1:07:57   10:08     2:12:41
2206  Ellen Storm            F4549       92/245     1:06:53   10:08     2:12:43
2207  Jean Brackemyer        F4549       93/245     1:07:13   10:08     2:12:45
2208  Laura San Elias        F2024      158/295     1:04:52   10:09     2:12:45
2209  Laury Aye              M2529      154/195     1:06:34   10:09     2:12:47
2210  Kaytee Knoop           F2024      159/295     1:10:27   10:09     2:12:48
2211  January Benjamin       F3034      229/465     1:09:48   10:09     2:12:49
2212  Brian Grannon          M5054       86/122     1:09:12   10:09     2:12:49
2213  Holly Sinkler          F2529      234/464     1:09:12   10:09     2:12:50
2214  Dave Hick              M4549      111/143     1:08:34   10:09     2:12:50
2215  Jessica Besonen        F2024      160/295     1:08:01   10:09     2:12:51
2216  Shawna Diehl           F2024      161/295     1:07:50   10:09     2:12:52
2217  Emily Cashman          F2024      162/295     1:10:04   10:09     2:12:52
2218  Kara Leabhart          F2024      163/295     1:11:28   10:09     2:12:54
2219  Rich Lee               M5559        49/78     1:08:28   10:09     2:12:55
2220  Denise Crawley         F2024      164/295     1:08:06   10:09     2:12:56
2221  Tina Kissell-Erickson  F3539      188/409     1:07:23   10:09     2:12:57
2222  Veronica Hindt         F2529      235/464     1:08:07   10:09     2:12:57
2223  Jeffrey Ducoing        M4549      112/143     1:04:55   10:09     2:12:57
2224  Brittany Barnett       F2024      165/295     1:06:48   10:10     2:13:03
2225  Molly Messing          F2024      166/295     1:06:49   10:10     2:13:03
2226  Mallory Hensley        F2529      236/464     1:09:25   10:10     2:13:06
2227  Wendy Stiegelmeier     F3034      230/465     1:11:26   10:10     2:13:07
2228  Brenda Flaming         F4549       94/245     1:07:14   10:10     2:13:07
2229  Louisa Perry           F5054       43/178     1:09:54   10:10     2:13:08
2230  Wilma Osmun            F5054       44/178     1:06:58   10:10     2:13:08
2231  Faith Zellweger        F5054       45/178     1:06:54   10:10     2:13:09
2232  Ladonna Ulrich         F3539      189/409     1:11:54   10:10     2:13:10
2233  Amy Snyder             F4044      146/318     1:03:36   10:10     2:13:10
2234  Julie Venner           F5054       46/178     1:07:45   10:10     2:13:11
2235  Hillary Svenby         F3034      231/465     1:07:19   10:11     2:13:12
2236  Jason Tart             M2529      155/195     1:05:23   10:11     2:13:12
2237  Jennifer Deitloff      F3034      232/465     1:10:10   10:11     2:13:12
2238  Sara Dreyer            F5559       19/102     1:04:51   10:11     2:13:14
2239  Basak Aldemir Bektas   F3034      233/465     1:10:10   10:11     2:13:15
2240  Gigi Filer             F3539      190/409     1:08:46   10:11     2:13:16
2241  Mary Holland           F3034      234/465     1:07:04   10:11     2:13:17
2242  Michele Williams       F3539      191/409     1:07:32   10:11     2:13:21
2243  Toni Anderson          F2529      237/464     1:09:05   10:11     2:13:22
2244  Nancee Mounce          F5054       47/178     1:06:19   10:11     2:13:23
2245  Jr Schemmel            M4549      113/143     1:09:40   10:11     2:13:24
2246  Erik Tetmeyer          M3539      164/199     1:04:40   10:11     2:13:24
2247  Laura Rahm             F2529      238/464     1:07:29   10:12     2:13:26
2248  Lisa Bielecki          F4044      147/318     1:09:16   10:12     2:13:26
2249  Josena Wadle           F5054       48/178     1:09:34   10:12     2:13:28
2250  Wes Breckenridge       M4044      154/183     1:09:34   10:12     2:13:28
2251  Sharelle Allamand      F2024      167/295     1:08:58   10:12     2:13:31
2252  Nancy Chapman          F3539      192/409     1:09:44   10:12     2:13:31
2253  Catherine Burke        F5054       49/178     1:08:53   10:12     2:13:37
2254  Joy Olson              F3539      193/409     1:07:52   10:12     2:13:37
2255  Megan Sova-Tower       F3034      235/465     1:10:10   10:13     2:13:41
2256  Tasha Lockard          F2529      239/464     1:07:03   10:13     2:13:41
2257  Jill Eimermann         F3034      236/465     1:06:53   10:13     2:13:44
2258  Misty Andreasen        F4044      148/318     1:08:17   10:13     2:13:46
2259  Kirsten Garland        F3034      237/465     1:09:22   10:13     2:13:46
2260  Amy Buffington         F4549       95/245     1:08:18   10:13     2:13:47
2261  Amy Hobert             F2529      240/464     1:08:03   10:13     2:13:48
2262  Christopher Paar       M2529      156/195     1:06:37   10:13     2:13:49
2263  Candee Morrison        F3539      194/409     1:06:13   10:13     2:13:51
2264  Jackie Kunnen          F5559       20/102     1:09:40   10:14     2:13:53
2265  Noemi Mendez           F3539      195/409     1:09:11   10:14     2:13:54
2266  Kandace Drees-Dunn     F4044      149/318     1:08:36   10:14     2:13:54
2267  Dominic Giegerich      M4549      114/143     1:04:57   10:14     2:13:55
2268  Sarah Burke            F3034      238/465     1:07:26   10:14     2:14:01
2269  Dan Bobenhouse         M6064        31/50     1:02:40   10:14     2:14:01
2270  Angela McGill          F3034      239/465     1:07:24   10:14     2:14:03
2271  Dina Maas              F3539      196/409     1:04:58   10:15     2:14:04
2272  Barbara Tupy           F2024      168/295     1:08:47   10:15     2:14:05
2273  Stephen Cox            M5054       87/122     1:08:47   10:15     2:14:05
2274  Laura Smith            F2024      169/295     1:08:52   10:15     2:14:05
2275  Paul Warmuth           M4549      115/143     1:08:49   10:15     2:14:05
2276  Shelly Piner           F4044      150/318     1:07:36   10:15     2:14:08
2277  Greg Gehrke            M3539      165/199     1:07:36   10:15     2:14:08
2278  Christopher Gillis     M3034      185/222     1:07:52   10:15     2:14:11
2279  Angie Quist            F4549       96/245     1:11:15   10:15     2:14:12
2280  Kateri Routh           F3034      240/465     1:07:53   10:15     2:14:12
2281  Julie Goldner          F4044      151/318     1:06:46   10:15     2:14:13
2282  Tracy Warren           F2529      241/464     1:12:09   10:15     2:14:14
2283  Theresa Zahs           F2024      170/295     1:07:08   10:15     2:14:14
2284  Vance Larsen           M5559        50/78     1:07:57   10:15     2:14:14
2285  Jana Murphy            F2529      242/464     1:12:11   10:15     2:14:15
2286  Neil Ruhland           M2529      157/195     1:11:07   10:16     2:14:17
2287  Ramona Vandusseldorp   F3539      197/409     1:05:20   10:16     2:14:17
2288  Andrea Dryer           F4044      152/318     1:07:47   10:16     2:14:24
2289  Matthew Morris         M2529      158/195     1:11:42   10:16     2:14:25
2290  Sara Behn              F3034      241/465     1:06:08   10:16     2:14:25
2291  Mike Benner            M4044      155/183     1:10:25   10:16     2:14:26
2292  Tricia Dutcher         F4044      153/318     1:11:25   10:16     2:14:26
2293  Charles Poi            M3539      166/199     1:10:17   10:16     2:14:27
2294  Paula Genkinger        F3539      198/409     1:07:47   10:16     2:14:29
2295  Erin Parde             F4044      154/318     1:07:51   10:16     2:14:29
2296  Kaylynne Christenson   F4044      155/318     1:08:57   10:16     2:14:30
2297  Melinda Allen          F4044      156/318     1:10:29   10:17     2:14:31
2298  Martha Lebron-Dykeman  F3539      199/409     1:10:29   10:17     2:14:31
2299  Amy Dunham             F2024      171/295     1:09:53   10:17     2:14:31
2300  Bridgette Huntley      F2529      243/464     1:07:16   10:17     2:14:31
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2301  Curt Snyder            M4044      156/183     1:08:00   10:17     2:14:32
2302  Sara Lenz              F3034      242/465     1:08:01   10:17     2:14:32
2303  Deb Harvey             F5559       21/102     1:09:30   10:17     2:14:35
2304  Stephen Austin         M4549      116/143     1:02:20   10:17     2:14:35
2305  Sydni Jones            F2024      172/295     1:08:51   10:17     2:14:36
2306  Jennifer Hofer         F2529      244/464     1:11:07   10:17     2:14:37
2307  Tracy Swearingen       F2529      245/464     1:11:07   10:17     2:14:38
2308  Liz Ball               F2024      173/295     1:09:07   10:17     2:14:38
2309  Michael Leeds          M3034      186/222     1:10:11   10:17     2:14:39
2310  Allyson Ladd           F2024      174/295     1:05:34   10:17     2:14:42
2311  Lisa Johnson           F2529      246/464     1:09:45   10:18     2:14:45
2312  Wayne Beam             M3539      167/199     1:07:02   10:18     2:14:45
2313  Amy Bear               F2529      247/464     1:09:45   10:18     2:14:46
2314  Cher Anderson          F3539      200/409     1:10:07   10:18     2:14:47
2315  Elizabeth Lenz         F2529      248/464     1:10:10   10:18     2:14:47
2316  Kevin Kincaid          M4549      117/143     1:09:32   10:18     2:14:49
2317  Tim Rankin             M4044      157/183     1:09:31   10:18     2:14:49
2318  Scott Pearson          M3539      168/199     1:05:16   10:18     2:14:50
2319  Heather Tuttle         F2529      249/464     1:05:26   10:18     2:14:52
2320  Melany Graves          F3539      201/409     1:08:06   10:18     2:14:52
2321  Amber Todey            F2529      250/464     1:09:56   10:18     2:14:53
2322  Leah Wake              F2024      175/295     1:08:24   10:18     2:14:54
2323  Lisa Flaherty          F4549       97/245     1:08:35   10:18     2:14:55
2324  Sara Adelman           F2024      176/295     1:06:13   10:18     2:14:56
2325  Samantha Perkins       F2529      251/464     1:06:25   10:19     2:14:57
2326  Melinda McMullen       F1519        25/52     1:08:58   10:19     2:14:57
2327  Erin Pederson          F3034      243/465     1:12:13   10:19     2:14:58
2328  Patricia Neugent       F2529      252/464     1:07:40   10:19     2:14:58
2329  Aimee Soukup           F2024      177/295     1:09:07   10:19     2:14:58
2330  Julie Phillips         F2024      178/295     1:08:12   10:19     2:14:59
2331  Sara Hagedorn          F2529      253/464     1:09:57   10:19     2:14:59
2332  Shannon Heller         F3539      202/409     1:08:47   10:19     2:15:00
2333  Kathryn Mettenburg     F1519        26/52     1:14:47   10:19     2:15:03
2334  Bentlee Birchansky     M0114         9/13     1:12:11   10:19     2:15:03
2335  Mitchell Rollins       M2024       96/114     1:10:54   10:19     2:15:05
2336  Don Miller             M6064        32/50     1:06:47   10:19     2:15:05
2337  Stacy Gemeinhardt-Cesl F3034      244/465     1:08:25   10:19     2:15:05
2338  Dana Riley             F3539      203/409     1:12:48   10:19     2:15:07
2339  Wendy Steenhoek        F3539      204/409     1:08:09   10:19     2:15:08
2340  Jaime Wilhelm          F3034      245/465     1:08:04   10:19     2:15:09
2341  Erin Crawford          F2024      179/295               10:20     2:15:10
2342  Sarah Slania           F3034      246/465     1:08:04   10:20     2:15:12
2343  Kate Susa              F2024      180/295     1:08:38   10:20     2:15:15
2344  Lynn Koenig            F4044      157/318     1:08:08   10:20     2:15:16
2345  Dolan Pederson         M4549      118/143     1:07:10   10:20     2:15:17
2346  Bryan Cruz             M2024       97/114       57:40   10:20     2:15:18
2347  Maureen Murphy         F3539      205/409     1:12:48   10:21     2:15:25
2348  Melinda Biggs          F2024      181/295     1:07:15   10:21     2:15:26
2349  Cindi Warmuth          F4549       98/245     1:07:29   10:21     2:15:27
2350  Lori Dawson-Weeks      F4549       99/245     1:09:11   10:21     2:15:27
2351  Halley Anderson        F2529      254/464     1:10:07   10:21     2:15:31
2352  Michele Sundholm       F4549      100/245     1:09:04   10:21     2:15:31
2353  Mari Thies             F5054       50/178     1:09:03   10:21     2:15:31
2354  Amy Divine             F4044      158/318     1:11:19   10:21     2:15:32
2355  Susan Divine           F3034      247/465     1:11:49   10:21     2:15:33
2356  Alissa Strauss         F3539      206/409     1:09:58   10:21     2:15:35
2357  Whitney Ott            F2024      182/295     1:05:10   10:22     2:15:36
2358  Julie Medhus           F2529      255/464     1:10:47   10:22     2:15:37
2359  Amanda Shaw            F3034      248/465     1:10:48   10:22     2:15:37
2360  Kristen Fiacco         F2529      256/464     1:07:16   10:22     2:15:37
2361  Dina Johnson           F4044      159/318     1:08:57   10:22     2:15:38
2362  Sonya Staudt           F4044      160/318     1:09:01   10:22     2:15:38
2363  Lori Rowan             F4044      161/318     1:09:52   10:22     2:15:38
2364  David Loetz            M3539      169/199     1:10:42   10:22     2:15:38
2365  Julie Karpinski        F3539      207/409     1:07:54   10:22     2:15:39
2366  Maddie Moffitt         F2024      183/295     1:09:35   10:22     2:15:39
2367  Erica Peterman         F3034      249/465     1:09:35   10:22     2:15:40
2368  Haley Bosco            F2024      184/295     1:10:56   10:22     2:15:40
2369  Toby Hoy               M4044      158/183     1:06:26   10:22     2:15:45
2370  Beth Hermann           F4044      162/318     1:07:48   10:22     2:15:46
2371  Katie Thaut            F3539      208/409     1:07:10   10:22     2:15:46
2372  Melissa Sturm-Smith    F3539      209/409     1:07:10   10:22     2:15:46
2373  Colin Riniker          M4044      159/183     1:05:14   10:22     2:15:48
2374  Carol Gaul             F3034      250/465     1:09:46   10:23     2:15:50
2375  Marcy Wiesner          F5054       51/178     1:07:11   10:23     2:15:50
2376  Tiffannie McDermott    F2529      257/464     1:09:56   10:23     2:15:50
2377  Sue Thompson           F3539      210/409     1:09:56   10:23     2:15:50
2378  Kathy O'Neill          F4044      163/318     1:08:57   10:23     2:15:51
2379  Cari Hannon            F3034      251/465     1:13:21   10:23     2:15:51
2380  Hannah Owens           F1519        27/52     1:08:34   10:23     2:15:52
2381  Robyn Vanberkum        F4549      101/245     1:06:53   10:23     2:15:55
2382  Erin Hade              F2529      258/464     1:09:09   10:23     2:15:57
2383  Thomas Lunde           M4044      160/183     1:09:09   10:23     2:15:57
2384  Jim Mease              M6064        33/50     1:09:57   10:23     2:15:59
2385  Brian O'Leary          M3034      187/222     1:07:57   10:24     2:16:02
2386  Traci Schilling        F3539      211/409     1:08:36   10:24     2:16:03
2387  Kyle Heim              M1519        34/36     1:11:07   10:24     2:16:05
2388  Angela Heim            F2529      259/464     1:11:08   10:24     2:16:05
2389  Jaime Lang             F2024      185/295     1:08:20   10:24     2:16:07
2390  Jen Hemmingsen         F3539      212/409     1:09:31   10:24     2:16:07
2391  Austin McArdle         M2024       98/114     1:11:36   10:24     2:16:09
2392  Lacee Craig            F2024      186/295     1:11:35   10:24     2:16:09
2393  Andrea Thompson        F3034      252/465     1:09:05   10:24     2:16:12
2394  Bj Huss                M3034      188/222     1:10:40   10:24     2:16:15
2395  Marsha Bro             F3034      253/465     1:08:28   10:25     2:16:16
2396  James MacHovec         M6064        34/50     1:07:30   10:25     2:16:17
2397  Brian Anstedt          M5054       88/122     1:10:06   10:25     2:16:17
2398  James Cole             M5054       89/122     1:08:46   10:25     2:16:18
2399  Mindy Franzeen         F3539      213/409     1:05:59   10:25     2:16:18
2400  George Naset           M5054       90/122     1:08:42   10:25     2:16:21
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2401  Heidi Fehr             F3034      254/465     1:06:02   10:25     2:16:21
2402  Kathleen Walsh         F4044      164/318     1:08:42   10:25     2:16:21
2403  Justine Anders         F2024      187/295               10:25     2:16:22
2404  Erin Momont            F2024      188/295     1:11:09   10:25     2:16:23
2405  Jeff Miller            M5559        51/78     1:10:03   10:25     2:16:23
2406  Helen Cropp            F5054       52/178     1:10:12   10:25     2:16:25
2407  Carri Bertelson        F1519        28/52     1:12:38   10:25     2:16:26
2408  Becky Sturtz           F3034      255/465     1:10:46   10:25     2:16:28
2409  Sara Houlihan          F2529      260/464     1:07:00   10:26     2:16:28
2410  Allison Potter         F2024      189/295     1:07:15   10:26     2:16:29
2411  Lori Anderson          F4044      165/318     1:09:05   10:26     2:16:30
2412  Alexis Schlote         F3034      256/465     1:08:00   10:26     2:16:30
2413  Steve Culp             M5054       91/122     1:05:37   10:26     2:16:30
2414  Gene Funseth           M6064        35/50     1:09:31   10:26     2:16:32
2415  James Morgan           M3034      189/222     1:15:45   10:26     2:16:33
2416  Cathryn Lucas-Carr     F2529      261/464     1:12:19   10:26     2:16:34
2417  Luann Ostergaard       F5054       53/178     1:10:47   10:26     2:16:35
2418  David Kapler           M4549      119/143     1:06:04   10:26     2:16:35
2419  Nanette Cunningham     F4549      102/245     1:05:41   10:26     2:16:36
2420  Molly Parrott          F3034      257/465     1:08:26   10:26     2:16:38
2421  Stephanie Spurling     F3539      214/409     1:11:29   10:26     2:16:40
2422  Ceric Haas             F2529      262/464     1:07:07   10:26     2:16:40
2423  Rick Morrow            M6569         8/18     1:07:13   10:27     2:16:45
2424  Sondra Jay-Grote       F5054       54/178     1:09:08   10:27     2:16:46
2425  Diana Drent            F5054       55/178     1:11:35   10:27     2:16:48
2426  Nicole Schultz         F3539      215/409     1:12:12   10:27     2:16:53
2427  Tara Rust              F3539      216/409     1:12:11   10:27     2:16:53
2428  Brooke Minnehan        F2529      263/464     1:06:28   10:27     2:16:53
2429  Dennis Howard          M5559        52/78     1:07:23   10:27     2:16:54
2430  Lizzy Bertelson        F2024      190/295     1:12:38   10:28     2:16:54
2431  Kristen Abueg          F2529      264/464     1:10:27   10:28     2:16:58
2432  Aaron Etcher           M2024       99/114     1:04:30   10:28     2:16:59
2433  Jessie Todd            F3034      258/465     1:08:42   10:28     2:17:01
2434  Sara Shewry            F3034      259/465     1:10:55   10:28     2:17:02
2435  Brenna Vanderloop      F2529      265/464     1:09:17   10:28     2:17:06
2436  Hilary Cuthbertson     F2529      266/464     1:09:18   10:29     2:17:08
2437  Heidi Palkovic         F4044      166/318     1:08:26   10:29     2:17:09
2438  Jennifer Schnormeier   F3539      217/409     1:10:53   10:29     2:17:12
2439  Tania Craft            F2529      267/464     1:09:34   10:29     2:17:13
2440  Nikki Sobotk           F5054       56/178     1:09:04   10:29     2:17:13
2441  Amber Cook             F3034      260/465     1:10:55   10:29     2:17:14
2442  Cindy Manker           F5559       22/102     1:08:46   10:29     2:17:15
2443  Kathy MacBeth          F5054       57/178     1:08:46   10:29     2:17:15
2444  Jessica Seim           F3034      261/465     1:10:55   10:29     2:17:15
2445  Dawn Shaw              F4549      103/245     1:08:33   10:29     2:17:15
2446  Deborah Gannon         F3539      218/409     1:09:32   10:29     2:17:15
2447  Jayme Mews             F3034      262/465     1:10:55   10:29     2:17:15
2448  Laura Fefchak          F4044      167/318     1:09:32   10:29     2:17:16
2449  Lisa Reece             F4549      104/245     1:07:10   10:29     2:17:16
2450  Megan Elias            F3034      263/465     1:13:13   10:29     2:17:17
2451  Paige Johnson          F2024      191/295     1:09:34   10:29     2:17:19
2452  Jodi Schrage           F4549      105/245     1:11:00   10:29     2:17:20
2453  Susan Ham              F3539      219/409     1:09:56   10:30     2:17:21
2454  Kerry Croskey          F3539      220/409     1:08:48   10:30     2:17:21
2455  Christine Shivers      F4549      106/245     1:10:08   10:30     2:17:21
2456  Angela Budnik          F5054       58/178     1:05:17   10:30     2:17:26
2457  Yogesh Shah            M5054       92/122     1:10:53   10:30     2:17:28
2458  Jill Schwickerath      F2529      268/464     1:10:44   10:30     2:17:29
2459  Noel Happel            F4044      168/318     1:10:44   10:31     2:17:37
2460  Heather Foetisch       F3539      221/409     1:08:15   10:31     2:17:38
2461  Brian Onstot           M3539      170/199     1:08:14   10:31     2:17:38
2462  Michelle Bockenstedt   F4549      107/245     1:09:52   10:31     2:17:40
2463  Sarah Bahl             F3539      222/409     1:09:17   10:31     2:17:46
2464  Kim Cheney             F4549      108/245     1:09:08   10:32     2:17:47
2465  Jayne Puls             F5054       59/178     1:09:18   10:32     2:17:47
2466  Amy Banwart            F3034      264/465     1:11:01   10:32     2:17:47
2467  Rachel Fischer         F4549      109/245     1:07:00   10:32     2:17:48
2468  Edward Ellifritt       M4549      120/143     1:06:25   10:32     2:17:48
2469  Elizabeth Matney       F3034      265/465     1:09:10   10:32     2:17:49
2470  Robin Streit           F3539      223/409     1:12:25   10:32     2:17:51
2471  Kelly Kasparie         F2529      269/464     1:10:49   10:32     2:17:53
2472  Jill Kasparie          F2529      270/464     1:10:49   10:32     2:17:53
2473  Elaine Nguyen          F2024      192/295     1:07:41   10:32     2:17:55
2474  Brian Anderson         M3539      171/199     1:12:44   10:32     2:17:57
2475  Christi Dalecky        F3539      224/409     1:10:04   10:32     2:17:57
2476  Michelle Lee           F4044      169/318     1:09:16   10:32     2:17:57
2477  Holly Fagen            F3034      266/465     1:11:32   10:32     2:17:58
2478  Amy Palma              F3539      225/409     1:11:07   10:32     2:17:59
2479  Mary Anderson          F4549      110/245     1:11:07   10:32     2:17:59
2480  Brooke Gassman         F3034      267/465     1:10:35   10:32     2:18:00
2481  Jeni Sundermeyer       F3539      226/409     1:11:21   10:33     2:18:01
2482  Stephanie Wright       F3034      268/465     1:11:21   10:33     2:18:01
2483  Danielle Kelloway      F2529      271/464     1:12:10   10:33     2:18:02
2484  Corinne Goode          F4044      170/318     1:10:57   10:33     2:18:03
2485  Heidi Klein            F2529      272/464     1:10:56   10:33     2:18:03
2486  Jodee Claussen         F3034      269/465     1:12:10   10:33     2:18:04
2487  Jocelyn Pohl           F2024      193/295     1:10:52   10:33     2:18:05
2488  Andrew Condon          M0114        10/13     1:14:35   10:33     2:18:07
2489  Melissa Gaul           F2024      194/295     1:07:21   10:33     2:18:08
2490  Nicole Guzman          F2529      273/464     1:07:11   10:33     2:18:11
2491  Kimberly Gordon        F4044      171/318     1:08:42   10:33     2:18:12
2492  Dana Anstey            M6064        36/50     1:10:51   10:34     2:18:13
2493  Janeen Micka           F4044      172/318     1:08:52   10:34     2:18:14
2494  Sara Altemeier         F4044      173/318     1:04:34   10:34     2:18:14
2495  Morgan Hassman         F2024      195/295     1:07:27   10:34     2:18:16
2496  Doug Ryan              M5559        53/78     1:11:44   10:34     2:18:16
2497  Michael Underwood      M3539      172/199     1:04:12   10:34     2:18:18
2498  Jenny Sanders          F3034      270/465     1:09:56   10:34     2:18:20
2499  Aimee Benner           F4044      174/318     1:10:25   10:34     2:18:21
2500  Sydney Elbert          F2024      196/295     1:08:48   10:34     2:18:24

Generated January 9, 2026 at 7:50 PM 25/40



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2011 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Keathen Winter         F3034      271/465     1:11:16   10:34     2:18:26
2502  Megan Maller           F2024      197/295     1:11:40   10:35     2:18:27
2503  Anne Todey             F2024      198/295     1:11:40   10:35     2:18:27
2504  Sandra Norby           F4549      111/245     1:08:43   10:35     2:18:28
2505  Lara Olson             F3539      227/409     1:09:00   10:35     2:18:28
2506  Erin Hall              F2529      274/464     1:07:15   10:35     2:18:29
2507  Monica Haun            F4549      112/245     1:11:06   10:35     2:18:35
2508  Chad Olson             M3539      173/199     1:08:14   10:35     2:18:37
2509  Janet Powell           F4549      113/245     1:11:45   10:35     2:18:38
2510  Katrina Langreck       F3034      272/465     1:09:31   10:36     2:18:43
2511  Jessica Alstott        F1519        29/52     1:10:01   10:36     2:18:43
2512  Heather Rinderknecht   F3539      228/409     1:06:39   10:36     2:18:43
2513  Joseph Tell            M3539      174/199     1:07:25   10:36     2:18:44
2514  Dennis Lyman           M3539      175/199     1:06:58   10:36     2:18:45
2515  Roma Snook             F5054       60/178     1:08:23   10:36     2:18:45
2516  Brian Wohlgemuth       M3539      176/199     1:09:41   10:36     2:18:48
2517  Eutana Kaufman         F3539      229/409     1:08:16   10:36     2:18:49
2518  Jaime Drewis           F3034      273/465     1:09:41   10:36     2:18:50
2519  Martha Wheelock        F5559       23/102     1:09:25   10:36     2:18:52
2520  Lori Prange            F4549      114/245     1:09:29   10:36     2:18:52
2521  Katherine Elwood       F2024      199/295     1:08:24   10:37     2:18:54
2522  Stacy Conradt          F2529      275/464     1:09:50   10:37     2:18:58
2523  Julie Hall             F4549      115/245     1:06:45   10:37     2:18:59
2524  Mike Pentek            M2529      159/195     1:08:04   10:37     2:19:04
2525  Angie Kronlage         F3539      230/409     1:11:41   10:37     2:19:04
2526  Steve Lang             M5559        54/78     1:10:36   10:37     2:19:04
2527  Andrew Green           M2529      160/195     1:10:36   10:37     2:19:04
2528  Michelle Green         F2529      276/464     1:10:36   10:37     2:19:05
2529  Joann Stork            F5559       24/102     1:07:57   10:38     2:19:08
2530  Jamie Rusher           F3539      231/409     1:13:48   10:38     2:19:10
2531  Sarah Hundt            F2529      277/464     1:11:01   10:38     2:19:10
2532  Wade Leuwerke          M3539      177/199     1:07:56   10:38     2:19:11
2533  Tara Mason             F3034      274/465     1:12:38   10:38     2:19:14
2534  Teresa Green           F3539      232/409     1:12:38   10:38     2:19:14
2535  Terri Balvin           F5054       61/178     1:12:59   10:38     2:19:15
2536  Phong Hong             M3539      178/199     1:14:32   10:38     2:19:15
2537  Jeff Bennett           M3034      190/222     1:06:54   10:38     2:19:15
2538  Kari Dimmitt           F3034      275/465     1:11:50   10:38     2:19:16
2539  Laura Taylor           F5054       62/178     1:08:27   10:38     2:19:16
2540  Renee Welter           F2529      278/464     1:03:09   10:38     2:19:16
2541  Lori Lipscomb          F4549      116/245     1:12:11   10:38     2:19:18
2542  Kevin Gleason          M5054       93/122     1:09:33   10:38     2:19:18
2543  Amber Kastler          F2529      279/464     1:09:55   10:39     2:19:20
2544  Angie Ambourn          F3034      276/465     1:12:23   10:39     2:19:21
2545  Nick Ditolla           M3539      179/199     1:11:47   10:39     2:19:21
2546  Monica Rose            F4549      117/245     1:11:00   10:39     2:19:22
2547  Jodi Isolini           F4044      175/318     1:11:46   10:39     2:19:24
2548  Carrie Becker          F2529      280/464     1:12:34   10:39     2:19:27
2549  Julie Digmann          F3034      277/465     1:12:34   10:39     2:19:27
2550  Beth Weber             F3034      278/465     1:12:34   10:39     2:19:27
2551  Erin Bailey            F4549      118/245     1:12:02   10:39     2:19:29
2552  Christine Fowler       F4044      176/318     1:10:24   10:39     2:19:30
2553  Kaiti Muelhaupt        F3539      233/409     1:11:45   10:39     2:19:31
2554  Kara Califf            F3539      234/409     1:10:03   10:40     2:19:32
2555  Jessica Ellingson      F2529      281/464     1:08:53   10:40     2:19:32
2556  Angela Reedy           F3034      279/465     1:13:36   10:40     2:19:34
2557  Karinna Grindberg      F1519        30/52     1:13:17   10:40     2:19:35
2558  Haleigh Dolder         F1519        31/52     1:13:18   10:40     2:19:35
2559  Catherine Kemper       F6064         3/47     1:11:04   10:40     2:19:35
2560  Keenan Portz           F1519        32/52     1:10:31   10:40     2:19:36
2561  Lauren Burt            F2529      282/464     1:10:20   10:40     2:19:36
2562  Sarah Kavalier         F3539      235/409     1:11:42   10:40     2:19:41
2563  Cara Dykstra           F2529      283/464     1:12:59   10:40     2:19:44
2564  Leslie Hosapple        F2529      284/464     1:12:59   10:40     2:19:44
2565  James Romain           M4549      121/143     1:11:34   10:41     2:19:46
2566  Alaura Ruterbories     F2024      200/295     1:06:00   10:41     2:19:47
2567  Carisa Lowe            F3034      280/465     1:09:21   10:41     2:19:50
2568  Megan Peterson         F3034      281/465     1:09:31   10:41     2:19:51
2569  Tina Hauck             F4044      177/318     1:10:50   10:41     2:19:52
2570  Amy Schmitt            F2529      285/464     1:10:56   10:41     2:19:53
2571  Thomas Drenthe         M3034      191/222     1:12:49   10:41     2:19:55
2572  Jaclyn Tungesvik       F3034      282/465     1:09:06   10:41     2:19:56
2573  Laurie Moritz          F4549      119/245     1:14:52   10:41     2:19:57
2574  Megan Wheatley         F2024      201/295     1:09:41   10:41     2:19:57
2575  Ashley Schueler        F2024      202/295     1:12:29   10:42     2:19:58
2576  Sara Galenbeck         F2024      203/295     1:09:38   10:42     2:20:00
2577  Josh Hixson            M2529      161/195     1:12:38   10:42     2:20:00
2578  Christina Hixson       F3034      283/465     1:12:38   10:42     2:20:00
2579  William Nibaur         M4044      161/183     1:09:51   10:42     2:20:01
2580  Anne Barker            F2529      286/464     1:13:12   10:42     2:20:02
2581  Kristin Goodwin        F3539      236/409     1:10:54   10:42     2:20:03
2582  John Zieman            M5054       94/122     1:06:38   10:42     2:20:05
2583  Nicole Essink          F3034      284/465     1:12:28   10:42     2:20:05
2584  Nicole Pike            F2529      287/464     1:12:28   10:42     2:20:06
2585  Kelly Christie         F4044      178/318     1:13:42   10:42     2:20:06
2586  Alecia Puls            F2529      288/464     1:10:36   10:42     2:20:06
2587  Andrea Reser           F3034      285/465     1:10:47   10:42     2:20:07
2588  Emily Nguyen           F2024      204/295     1:12:54   10:42     2:20:09
2589  Lori Hunt              F4044      179/318     1:13:06   10:43     2:20:12
2590  Drew Hunt              M2024      100/114     1:13:06   10:43     2:20:13
2591  Zack Sammler           M2529      162/195     1:09:22   10:43     2:20:19
2592  Megan Mrky-Webster     F3539      237/409     1:08:03   10:43     2:20:23
2593  Jennifer Perez         F3034      286/465     1:08:19   10:44     2:20:24
2594  Sara Swihart           F3034      287/465     1:09:31   10:44     2:20:25
2595  Jackie Wade            F3539      238/409     1:11:43   10:44     2:20:25
2596  Jenni Clark            F3539      239/409     1:11:37   10:44     2:20:26
2597  Arthur Holle           M2529      163/195     1:08:11   10:44     2:20:26
2598  Katie Huff             F2024      205/295     1:14:43   10:44     2:20:27
2599  Serena Young           F1519        33/52     1:08:29   10:44     2:20:28
2600  Sue Olmstead           F5054       63/178     1:11:34   10:44     2:20:29
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2601  Tory White             F2529      289/464     1:12:02   10:44     2:20:31
2602  Benjamin Thompson      M2024      101/114     1:11:17   10:44     2:20:33
2603  Trishia Borts          F3539      240/409     1:09:57   10:44     2:20:35
2604  Kathy Mauser           F4044      180/318     1:12:38   10:44     2:20:35
2605  Marija Alic            F4549      120/245     1:11:39   10:44     2:20:36
2606  Charles Burkhart       M4549      122/143     1:09:58   10:45     2:20:37
2607  Holly Engelstad        F2529      290/464     1:10:35   10:45     2:20:40
2608  Heidi Kuehl            F3539      241/409     1:08:19   10:45     2:20:41
2609  Sue Oxley              F4549      121/245     1:11:50   10:45     2:20:41
2610  Roger Norgren          M5559        55/78     1:14:20   10:45     2:20:41
2611  David Oxley            F4549      122/245     1:11:50   10:45     2:20:43
2612  Joyce Meyer            F3539      242/409     1:10:07   10:45     2:20:43
2613  Sara Schwendinger      F3034      288/465     1:06:34   10:45     2:20:47
2614  Christie Nibaur        F4044      181/318     1:09:51   10:45     2:20:48
2615  Jan Miller-Hook        F5054       64/178     1:10:38   10:45     2:20:50
2616  Bridgette Fitzsimmons  F4044      182/318     1:10:22   10:46     2:20:51
2617  Seferino Benavides     M4044      162/183     1:11:49   10:46     2:20:53
2618  Mitchell Wood          M2529      164/195     1:07:15   10:46     2:20:54
2619  Mandy Bence            F3034      289/465     1:08:40   10:46     2:20:54
2620  Bev Hansen             F5559       25/102     1:09:16   10:46     2:20:54
2621  Rakesh Gore            M3034      192/222     1:10:25   10:46     2:20:54
2622  Holly Showalter        F4044      183/318     1:09:42   10:46     2:20:56
2623  Curt Gause             M5054       95/122     1:12:15   10:46     2:20:59
2624  Julie Gardner          F3539      243/409     1:12:59   10:46     2:21:01
2625  Carol Heaverlo         F4549      123/245     1:10:09   10:46     2:21:02
2626  Robyn Cooper           F4549      124/245     1:10:09   10:46     2:21:02
2627  Trenton Howard         M0114        11/13     1:09:38   10:46     2:21:02
2628  Kristin Lee            F4549      125/245     1:10:31   10:46     2:21:02
2629  Matt Mancuso           M3034      193/222     1:09:14   10:47     2:21:03
2630  Tina Cash              F3539      244/409     1:11:54   10:47     2:21:04
2631  Thomas Miller          M4549      123/143     1:07:57   10:47     2:21:04
2632  Joy Clark              F2529      291/464     1:10:07   10:47     2:21:08
2633  Erin Bemis             F3034      290/465     1:14:15   10:47     2:21:08
2634  Katie Ricketts         F2024      206/295               10:47     2:21:08
2635  Jennifer Schwartz      F2529      292/464     1:11:27   10:47     2:21:10
2636  Dina Hulscher          F3539      245/409               10:47     2:21:12
2637  Allison Knief          F3539      246/409     1:11:25   10:48     2:21:18
2638  Teresa Strauss         F4044      184/318     1:11:45   10:48     2:21:20
2639  Laura Donnelley        F5559       26/102     1:13:43   10:48     2:21:22
2640  Mary Wade              F6064         4/47     1:12:05   10:48     2:21:23
2641  Liz Patterson          F3034      291/465     1:12:24   10:48     2:21:25
2642  Robert Chapin          M6064        37/50     1:08:59   10:48     2:21:26
2643  Melissa Carlson        F2529      293/464     1:10:10   10:48     2:21:27
2644  Sheila Lafave          F5559       27/102     1:14:47   10:48     2:21:28
2645  Michelle Worland       F4549      126/245     1:10:38   10:49     2:21:30
2646  Carla Klavins          F4549      127/245     1:10:47   10:49     2:21:33
2647  Allison Leinen         F2529      294/464     1:11:26   10:49     2:21:35
2648  Linda Culp             F5054       65/178     1:10:01   10:49     2:21:36
2649  Russell Murdoch        M3539      180/199     1:12:01   10:49     2:21:37
2650  Laura Longo            F3034      292/465     1:14:15   10:49     2:21:39
2651  Kristi Giesemann       F3034      293/465     1:10:06   10:49     2:21:39
2652  Amanda Dorr            F2529      295/464     1:10:07   10:49     2:21:39
2653  Lisa Cavanah           F4044      185/318     1:08:38   10:49     2:21:39
2654  Stacey Enloe           F3539      247/409     1:10:12   10:50     2:21:43
2655  Laura Heddinger        F2024      207/295     1:15:01   10:50     2:21:43
2656  Staci Shettler         F3034      294/465     1:13:58   10:50     2:21:47
2657  Anna Fontanini         F2529      296/464     1:15:38   10:51     2:21:58
2658  Stacy Carriker         F3539      248/409     1:11:27   10:51     2:22:00
2659  Natalie Benz           F2529      297/464     1:10:58   10:51     2:22:01
2660  Pamela Larson          F4549      128/245     1:19:10   10:51     2:22:04
2661  Michele Mesman         F3539      249/409     1:07:48   10:51     2:22:04
2662  Robert Jones           M3034      194/222     1:08:57   10:51     2:22:05
2663  Chelsy Dahms           F2529      298/464     1:12:49   10:51     2:22:07
2664  Jennifer Duffy         F3034      295/465     1:14:11   10:51     2:22:08
2665  Sarah Buckles          F2024      208/295     1:10:41   10:52     2:22:09
2666  Amelia Palmer          F2529      299/464     1:12:11   10:52     2:22:09
2667  Emily Buckles          F2529      300/464     1:10:42   10:52     2:22:10
2668  Tami Oman-Stairs       F3539      250/409     1:12:06   10:52     2:22:13
2669  Tania Wood             F3034      296/465     1:11:28   10:52     2:22:13
2670  Brooke Schafer         F3539      251/409     1:12:06   10:52     2:22:14
2671  Jill Deimerly          F4549      129/245     1:14:02   10:52     2:22:15
2672  Brian Jensen           M3034      195/222     1:12:21   10:52     2:22:17
2673  Janaan Reeves          F4549      130/245     1:10:46   10:52     2:22:19
2674  Janet Horsager         F1519        34/52     1:06:53   10:52     2:22:19
2675  Heather Scholz         F3034      297/465     1:12:07   10:53     2:22:23
2676  Leah Bailey            F3034      298/465     1:12:07   10:53     2:22:23
2677  Doug Oldenkamp         M5054       96/122     1:17:13   10:53     2:22:28
2678  Nhu Duong              F1519        35/52     1:17:13   10:53     2:22:29
2679  Shan Davis             M5559        56/78     1:14:19   10:53     2:22:30
2680  Elisabeth Peters       F2529      301/464     1:12:54   10:53     2:22:30
2681  Katie Heine            F2024      209/295     1:13:59   10:53     2:22:32
2682  Natalie Weber          F3034      299/465     1:12:21   10:54     2:22:36
2683  Kathy Schramm          F4044      186/318     1:10:21   10:54     2:22:37
2684  Kristina Berns         F2024      210/295     1:14:12   10:54     2:22:37
2685  Kat Mehrer             F3034      300/465     1:11:41   10:54     2:22:38
2686  Adrianna Magistro      F2024      211/295     1:13:24   10:54     2:22:38
2687  Katie Scandrett        F3034      301/465     1:13:48   10:54     2:22:38
2688  Ann Thompson Reicks    F4044      187/318     1:11:03   10:54     2:22:41
2689  Danielle Pence         F3034      302/465     1:18:33   10:54     2:22:43
2690  Melinda Kuennen        F3034      303/465     1:10:22   10:54     2:22:43
2691  Mary Mulik             F2529      302/464     1:12:25   10:54     2:22:44
2692  Jeff Berckes           M2529      165/195     1:11:25   10:54     2:22:45
2693  Chelsea Berns          F2024      212/295     1:14:12   10:54     2:22:46
2694  Libby Bagenstos        F2529      303/464     1:11:25   10:54     2:22:47
2695  Melanie Nerhus         F2529      304/464     1:17:05   10:55     2:22:48
2696  Nakaiya Brickner       F2529      305/464     1:17:05   10:55     2:22:50
2697  Mariel Croxson         F2024      213/295     1:11:22   10:55     2:22:51
2698  Lil Gibson             F5054       66/178     1:13:45   10:55     2:22:57
2699  Vicki Flaherty         F4549      131/245     1:13:32   10:55     2:22:58
2700  Cassie Mitchell        F2529      306/464     1:10:37   10:55     2:22:58
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2701  James Hogan            M5054       97/122     1:13:32   10:55     2:22:59
2702  Brianne Sears          F3034      304/465     1:11:37   10:56     2:23:03
2703  Dory Briles            F5559       28/102     1:10:53   10:56     2:23:05
2704  Linda Dutcher          F3539      252/409     1:10:41   10:56     2:23:13
2705  Jo Close               F6064         5/47     1:12:05   10:56     2:23:13
2706  Susan Healy            F4549      132/245     1:13:04   10:57     2:23:19
2707  Jane Bollinger         F4549      133/245     1:13:04   10:57     2:23:19
2708  Bertina Barclay        F3034      305/465     1:11:47   10:57     2:23:22
2709  Katie Schnoor          F3034      306/465     1:11:17   10:58     2:23:27
2710  Kathy Clark            F4549      134/245     1:10:47   10:58     2:23:28
2711  Jessie Santi           F3539      253/409     1:07:31   10:58     2:23:29
2712  Don Jarrard            M7074          4/9     1:10:52   10:58     2:23:30
2713  Vishnuteja Nanduri     M3034      196/222               10:58     2:23:31
2714  Sheila Nord            F4044      188/318     1:08:40   10:58     2:23:32
2715  Sarah Murphy           F2529      307/464     1:08:57   10:58     2:23:36
2716  Leroy Imoehl           M4044      163/183     1:14:25   10:58     2:23:36
2717  Heather Imoehl         F3539      254/409     1:14:25   10:58     2:23:37
2718  Ian Murphy             M2529      166/195     1:13:06   10:58     2:23:38
2719  Jill Kolars            F3539      255/409     1:07:14   10:58     2:23:38
2720  Ellen Thompson         F2529      308/464     1:12:48   10:59     2:23:42
2721  Tom Schill             M5559        57/78     1:17:12   10:59     2:23:50
2722  Chris Mondak           F5559       29/102     1:11:49   10:59     2:23:50
2723  Jennifer Tallman       F3034      307/465     1:12:20   10:59     2:23:51
2724  Abby Hansen            F2529      309/464     1:08:57   10:59     2:23:53
2725  Mara Forsythe          F1519        36/52     1:13:17   11:00     2:23:54
2726  Mickey Harrington      F3539      256/409     1:12:24   11:00     2:23:54
2727  Megan Beacom           F2529      310/464     1:11:26   11:00     2:23:54
2728  Jamie Oltman           F2529      311/464     1:11:26   11:00     2:23:55
2729  Kristi Jacobson        F3034      308/465     1:16:25   11:00     2:23:56
2730  Susan Nguyen           F4044      189/318     1:15:30   11:00     2:23:57
2731  Kelli Nelsen           F4549      135/245     1:07:37   11:00     2:23:58
2732  Brian Dunn             M3539      181/199     1:12:37   11:00     2:24:00
2733  Shawna Freeze          F2529      312/464     1:09:48   11:00     2:24:00
2734  Caleb Freeze           M3034      197/222     1:09:33   11:00     2:24:00
2735  Kathryn Gossett        F4044      190/318     1:12:49   11:00     2:24:01
2736  Kayleen Joyce          F3539      257/409     1:13:05   11:00     2:24:05
2737  Stephanie Hill         F2529      313/464     1:09:23   11:00     2:24:06
2738  Laura Tofteland        F3034      309/465     1:14:41   11:01     2:24:11
2739  Lisa Dwight            F4044      191/318     1:14:41   11:01     2:24:11
2740  Sarah Westmoreland     F3539      258/409     1:14:58   11:01     2:24:14
2741  Tamara Rawson          F4044      192/318     1:12:08   11:01     2:24:15
2742  Jeff Hoskinson         M4549      124/143     1:15:16   11:01     2:24:15
2743  Erika Eckley           F3539      259/409     1:11:37   11:01     2:24:16
2744  Londa Liddle           F3034      310/465     1:14:27   11:01     2:24:16
2745  Laura Velazquez        F2024      214/295     1:11:12   11:01     2:24:16
2746  Rebecca Dornbierer     F2024      215/295     1:10:34   11:01     2:24:19
2747  Elaine Brehmer         F5559       30/102     1:13:39   11:02     2:24:21
2748  Beth Brungardt         F3539      260/409     1:11:56   11:02     2:24:21
2749  Mary Mettenburg        F4549      136/245     1:14:47   11:02     2:24:23
2750  Michelle Howard        F2024      216/295     1:13:30   11:02     2:24:32
2751  Lacey Wegner           F2024      217/295     1:12:45   11:02     2:24:33
2752  Heather Taylor         F2529      314/464     1:07:43   11:03     2:24:33
2753  Harlan Sprecher        M5054       98/122     1:15:39   11:03     2:24:35
2754  Rochelle Benavides     F3539      261/409     1:12:22   11:03     2:24:35
2755  Jodi Barron            F4549      137/245     1:13:12   11:03     2:24:40
2756  Justin Demoss          M3539      182/199     1:11:47   11:03     2:24:41
2757  James Kuebler          M6064        38/50     1:09:15   11:03     2:24:44
2758  Ashley Kunz            F2529      315/464     1:14:45   11:03     2:24:45
2759  John Eubank            M4044      164/183     1:03:30   11:04     2:24:47
2760  Tyrone Samifua         F4044      193/318     1:12:12   11:04     2:24:47
2761  Linda Severino         F5054       67/178     1:14:47   11:04     2:24:53
2762  Laurie Baade           F5054       68/178     1:13:17   11:04     2:24:54
2763  Elizabeth Holoubek     F2529      316/464     1:12:38   11:04     2:24:55
2764  Kim Nielsen            F4044      194/318     1:14:45   11:04     2:24:58
2765  Jill Sherwood          F3539      262/409     1:14:36   11:05     2:24:59
2766  Gail Stelmacher        F5559       31/102     1:10:24   11:05     2:25:00
2767  Cherie Ridenour        F4044      195/318     1:12:51   11:05     2:25:00
2768  Carla Devine           F2529      317/464     1:08:39   11:05     2:25:03
2769  Krystal Tentinger      F3034      311/465     1:10:50   11:05     2:25:05
2770  Sharon Faulkner        F4044      196/318     1:10:34   11:05     2:25:05
2771  Jennifer Daniels       F3539      263/409     1:13:06   11:05     2:25:10
2772  Rungano Dzika          M2529      167/195     1:08:12   11:05     2:25:11
2773  Michaela Spaulding     F1519        37/52     1:10:04   11:05     2:25:12
2774  Steven Myhre           M6064        39/50     1:09:24   11:06     2:25:17
2775  Ashley Kenkel          F2529      318/464     1:11:26   11:06     2:25:17
2776  Angie Martin           F3034      312/465     1:11:27   11:06     2:25:19
2777  Janelle Thier          F2024      218/295     1:16:00   11:06     2:25:19
2778  Jeana Gingery          F3034      313/465     1:12:11   11:06     2:25:21
2779  Tiffanie Snyder        F3539      264/409     1:11:06   11:06     2:25:21
2780  Stephanie Harris       F3034      314/465     1:14:55   11:06     2:25:24
2781  Delphine Weiss         F4044      197/318     1:15:25   11:06     2:25:24
2782  Jon Moeller            M2529      168/195     1:11:37   11:06     2:25:25
2783  Melissa Boyd           F3034      315/465     1:17:16   11:06     2:25:25
2784  Jeffrey Braaten        M3539      183/199     1:13:41   11:07     2:25:27
2785  Heather Schellhorn     F3034      316/465     1:10:36   11:07     2:25:27
2786  Jeannie Braaten        F3539      265/409     1:13:43   11:07     2:25:27
2787  Ripple Terrell         F4549      138/245     1:12:21   11:07     2:25:28
2788  Nancy Geiger           F5054       69/178     1:17:41   11:07     2:25:28
2789  Michael Pung           M4549      125/143     1:13:42   11:07     2:25:28
2790  Debora Pung            F4044      198/318     1:13:42   11:07     2:25:28
2791  Mary Loeffelholz       F4044      199/318     1:12:12   11:07     2:25:30
2792  Jamie Hall             F3034      317/465     1:16:29   11:07     2:25:31
2793  Pat Flinn              M5054       99/122     1:13:33   11:07     2:25:35
2794  Tara Funseth           F3539      266/409     1:13:13   11:07     2:25:36
2795  R. W. Smith            M4549      126/143     1:13:13   11:07     2:25:36
2796  Erin Mumma             F3539      267/409     1:08:37   11:08     2:25:40
2797  Tina Finley            F3034      318/465     1:10:44   11:08     2:25:42
2798  Jacqueline Sorensen    F2024      219/295     1:17:00   11:08     2:25:44
2799  Solomon Bales          M2529      169/195     1:12:05   11:08     2:25:44
2800  Marc Menninga          M3034      198/222     1:11:38   11:08     2:25:47
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2801  Nicole Arnold          F3539      268/409     1:11:35   11:08     2:25:50
2802  Amanda Clark           F3034      319/465     1:14:09   11:08     2:25:50
2803  Aaron Hohl             M3539      184/199     1:14:09   11:08     2:25:50
2804  Jenny Stanley          F2529      319/464     1:10:36   11:08     2:25:50
2805  Jack Stanley           M5559        58/78     1:10:37   11:08     2:25:51
2806  Nicola Hughes          F3034      320/465     1:16:43   11:09     2:25:51
2807  Staci Fjelland         F2529      320/464     1:15:14   11:09     2:25:53
2808  Grant Riesberg         M2024      102/114     1:14:20   11:09     2:25:56
2809  Mary Merrick           F5054       70/178     1:12:17   11:09     2:25:57
2810  Kevin Hircock          M5054      100/122     1:13:02   11:09     2:25:59
2811  Janet Hircock          F5054       71/178     1:13:02   11:09     2:25:59
2812  Allison Brienzo        F2529      321/464     1:17:15   11:09     2:26:04
2813  Sheila Momont          F5054       72/178     1:11:50   11:10     2:26:10
2814  Wendy Wells            F3539      269/409     1:17:08   11:10     2:26:10
2815  Cheryl Eia             F4549      139/245     1:15:25   11:10     2:26:15
2816  Stacy Stillions        F4044      200/318     1:10:00   11:10     2:26:17
2817  Josh Miller            M3034      199/222     1:15:14   11:11     2:26:19
2818  Elizabeth Lyon         F2529      322/464     1:15:15   11:11     2:26:21
2819  Kirstin Brooks         F3539      270/409     1:17:10   11:11     2:26:21
2820  Katelyn Kellley        F2024      220/295     1:14:51   11:11     2:26:23
2821  Melissa Chipps         F3539      271/409     1:14:12   11:11     2:26:24
2822  Glen Keizer            M5054      101/122     1:12:43   11:11     2:26:25
2823  Susan Keizer           F5054       73/178     1:12:43   11:11     2:26:26
2824  Tara Krueger-Bordenaro F2024      221/295     1:15:13   11:11     2:26:27
2825  Edward Bryja           M5054      102/122     1:12:15   11:11     2:26:29
2826  Joseph Giacobello      M2529      170/195     1:07:21   11:11     2:26:29
2827  Amanda Yancy           F2529      323/464     1:11:08   11:12     2:26:31
2828  Jayne Martin           F5559       32/102     1:15:16   11:12     2:26:33
2829  Jessica Ekberg         F3034      321/465     1:17:08   11:12     2:26:35
2830  Matthew Winter         M2529      171/195     1:08:57   11:12     2:26:36
2831  Karen Miller           F3034      322/465     1:11:24   11:12     2:26:37
2832  Tammy Davis            F4044      201/318     1:07:57   11:12     2:26:38
2833  Teresa McVicker        F4549      140/245     1:15:16   11:12     2:26:39
2834  Amy Danner             F3034      323/465     1:08:10   11:12     2:26:40
2835  Leah Escher            F2024      222/295     1:13:06   11:12     2:26:43
2836  Kori Heuss             F3539      272/409     1:17:08   11:12     2:26:43
2837  Kathleen Haage         F4044      202/318     1:13:49   11:12     2:26:43
2838  Diane White            F5054       74/178     1:13:49   11:12     2:26:44
2839  Joann Kottlowski       F3539      273/409     1:13:50   11:13     2:26:44
2840  Christie Abdul         M3539      185/199     1:13:09   11:13     2:26:44
2841  Roshael Arns           F3034      324/465     1:15:38   11:13     2:26:46
2842  Julie Sander           F4044      203/318     1:17:54   11:13     2:26:47
2843  Angela Paxson          F3034      325/465     1:14:16   11:13     2:26:49
2844  Erika Davis            F2024      223/295     1:13:59   11:13     2:26:50
2845  Matt Weis              M3034      200/222     1:14:59   11:13     2:26:54
2846  Adam Foley             M3034      201/222     1:17:08   11:13     2:26:54
2847  Katie Nold             F5054       75/178     1:16:37   11:13     2:26:56
2848  Kim West               F5054       76/178     1:14:50   11:14     2:26:58
2849  Laura Weber            F3539      274/409     1:12:42   11:14     2:27:00
2850  Shanna Duggan          F3539      275/409     1:13:17   11:14     2:27:00
2851  Kelsey Bauer           F2529      324/464     1:16:01   11:14     2:27:00
2852  Nicole Weliver         F3034      326/465     1:13:35   11:14     2:27:01
2853  Merenciana Paulus      F3034      327/465     1:16:00   11:14     2:27:03
2854  Breanne Riesberg       F1519        38/52     1:14:20   11:14     2:27:04
2855  Laurie Schaefer        F3539      276/409     1:09:10   11:14     2:27:04
2856  Francesca Kaiser       F4044      204/318     1:15:13   11:14     2:27:08
2857  Sara Rynes-Weller      F5559       33/102     1:16:01   11:14     2:27:09
2858  Nicole Baumann         F3539      277/409     1:18:10   11:14     2:27:10
2859  Kimberly Blankenship   F3539      278/409     1:00:07   11:15     2:27:14
2860  Jacob Beneke           F3034      328/465     1:10:19   11:15     2:27:17
2861  Angie Kiger            F4044      205/318     1:13:49   11:15     2:27:20
2862  Avis James             F6569         1/20     1:14:13   11:16     2:27:23
2863  Kristin Wasson         F1519        39/52     1:15:27   11:16     2:27:26
2864  Jill McIlhon           F3034      329/465     1:11:56   11:16     2:27:28
2865  Holly Russell          F3034      330/465     1:16:29   11:16     2:27:32
2866  Meg Zimmer             F2529      325/464     1:12:46   11:16     2:27:32
2867  Katie Givant           F3539      279/409     1:12:16   11:16     2:27:32
2868  Cathy Schneider        F4044      206/318     1:14:50   11:16     2:27:32
2869  Jennifer Johnson       F3034      331/465     1:15:03   11:16     2:27:33
2870  Laura Krejchi          F4044      207/318     1:15:17   11:16     2:27:34
2871  Anna Wilkinson         F2024      224/295     1:16:05   11:16     2:27:36
2872  Harry Breaux           M6064        40/50     1:16:02   11:17     2:27:38
2873  Katie Perry            F3034      332/465     1:15:05   11:17     2:27:40
2874  Lynn Frank             F2529      326/464     1:16:19   11:17     2:27:42
2875  Mike Levenhagen        M5054      103/122     1:15:51   11:17     2:27:45
2876  Amila Tanovic-Muslic   F4044      208/318     1:11:39   11:18     2:27:50
2877  Katera O'Rourke        F2529      327/464     1:13:38   11:18     2:27:54
2878  Nicole Hayworth        F1519        40/52     1:14:08   11:18     2:27:59
2879  Dede Hayworth          F1519        41/52     1:14:08   11:18     2:27:59
2880  Jill Sterling          F3539      280/409     1:11:44   11:18     2:28:00
2881  Cynthia Phillips       F3539      281/409     1:07:50   11:18     2:28:00
2882  Alex Staudinger        M2529      172/195     1:16:05   11:18     2:28:02
2883  Jennifer Nunez         F3034      333/465     1:08:00   11:19     2:28:07
2884  Megan Pearson          F2024      225/295     1:14:26   11:19     2:28:07
2885  Jennifer Young         F3539      282/409     1:14:12   11:19     2:28:08
2886  Mark Morgan            M4549      127/143     1:09:37   11:19     2:28:11
2887  Deloris Rhodes         F5559       34/102     1:14:01   11:19     2:28:13
2888  Melissa Gregg          F3539      283/409     1:17:14   11:19     2:28:14
2889  Cindy Weis             F4044      209/318     1:17:14   11:19     2:28:14
2890  Rick Gove              M5054      104/122     1:12:55   11:20     2:28:19
2891  Emily Engstrom         F2024      226/295     1:17:13   11:20     2:28:22
2892  Stefany Fagan          F2529      328/464     1:13:37   11:20     2:28:23
2893  Bruce Trimble          M7074          5/9     1:16:02   11:20     2:28:24
2894  Gregory Jones          M3539      186/199     1:10:09   11:20     2:28:26
2895  Cole Owens             M2024      103/114     1:17:10   11:20     2:28:28
2896  Patricia Nelson        F5559       35/102     1:14:46   11:21     2:28:29
2897  Caroline McKinney      F1519        42/52     1:17:11   11:21     2:28:29
2898  John Hoelker           M3539      187/199     1:12:33   11:21     2:28:31
2899  Emily Anderson         F2529      329/464     1:12:51   11:21     2:28:33
2900  Candice Fantauzzi      F2529      330/464     1:18:41   11:21     2:28:34
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2901  Adam Bernard           M2024      104/114     1:14:58   11:21     2:28:34
2902  Heather Johnson        F2024      227/295     1:15:46   11:21     2:28:34
2903  Billi Gordy            F4044      210/318     1:13:10   11:21     2:28:39
2904  Clay Norris            M5054      105/122     1:17:52   11:22     2:28:42
2905  Sharon Turner          F4549      141/245     1:14:51   11:22     2:28:43
2906  Tiffany Chumbley       F3034      334/465     1:14:51   11:22     2:28:43
2907  Becky Willerth         F1519        43/52     1:02:31   11:22     2:28:44
2908  Vanessa Blanchfield    F3539      284/409     1:18:39   11:22     2:28:45
2909  Laura Qualman          F5054       77/178     1:15:56   11:22     2:28:46
2910  Kelly Mitchell         F3034      335/465     1:07:24   11:23     2:28:57
2911  Kelly Ruegnitz         F3034      336/465     1:10:45   11:23     2:28:57
2912  Ryan Kennedy           M2529      173/195     1:15:52   11:23     2:29:00
2913  Ann West               F5054       78/178     1:15:45   11:23     2:29:01
2914  Pamela Rotert          F4549      142/245     1:17:56   11:23     2:29:02
2915  Kelly Friesleben       F3034      337/465     1:15:27   11:23     2:29:03
2916  Lisa Ruppel            F4044      211/318     1:16:01   11:23     2:29:03
2917  Liz Bomer              F3034      338/465     1:17:07   11:24     2:29:08
2918  Jenny Schiltz          F5054       79/178     1:14:51   11:24     2:29:10
2919  Claudia Lindner        F4044      212/318     1:17:07   11:24     2:29:10
2920  Laura Jeremiah         F4044      213/318     1:17:07   11:24     2:29:10
2921  Mono Harris            F3034      339/465     1:13:39   11:24     2:29:12
2922  Julie Cline            F3034      340/465     1:10:08   11:24     2:29:13
2923  Carolyn Clark          F3539      285/409     1:15:35   11:24     2:29:13
2924  Andrew Tew             M3034      202/222     1:11:48   11:24     2:29:14
2925  Richard Johnson        M5559        59/78     1:19:37   11:24     2:29:15
2926  Mary Eslick            F3034      341/465     1:10:41   11:24     2:29:16
2927  Danny Fleener          M6064        41/50     1:11:00   11:24     2:29:17
2928  Andrea Blake           F3034      342/465     1:18:40   11:24     2:29:18
2929  Stephanie Mai          F3539      286/409     1:16:39   11:24     2:29:20
2930  Tiffany Bomer          F2529      331/464     1:17:07   11:24     2:29:20
2931  Bree Holgers           F3034      343/465     1:17:45   11:24     2:29:21
2932  Jennifer Larson        F2529      332/464     1:17:45   11:24     2:29:21
2933  Sarah Wigen            F3539      287/409     1:17:58   11:25     2:29:22
2934  Katie Farhang          F3034      344/465     1:17:57   11:25     2:29:22
2935  Brielle Reicks         F2529      333/464     1:17:58   11:25     2:29:22
2936  Megan Hansen           F2529      334/464     1:15:35   11:25     2:29:23
2937  Michael Stencel        M2529      174/195     1:15:08   11:25     2:29:25
2938  Karie Merkwan          F3539      288/409     1:11:32   11:25     2:29:25
2939  Amanda Hultgren        F2024      228/295     1:15:08   11:25     2:29:25
2940  Molly O'Brien          F2529      335/464     1:13:58   11:25     2:29:26
2941  Jeff Winders           M4549      128/143     1:15:46   11:25     2:29:28
2942  Kris Evans             F3539      289/409     1:15:34   11:25     2:29:28
2943  Holly Kleinmeyer       F3034      345/465     1:15:08   11:25     2:29:30
2944  Susan Beedle           F4549      143/245     1:14:30   11:26     2:29:35
2945  Katie Ochanpaugh       F3034      346/465     1:14:57   11:26     2:29:38
2946  Courtney Brewer        F3034      347/465     1:14:56   11:26     2:29:38
2947  Jodi Juskiewicz        F4044      214/318     1:13:49   11:26     2:29:39
2948  Carie Greer            F4044      215/318     1:17:15   11:26     2:29:44
2949  Rae Ann Kolbet         F3539      290/409     1:14:49   11:26     2:29:45
2950  Amanda Flynn           F3034      348/465     1:14:27   11:26     2:29:46
2951  Tammy Metzger          F4044      216/318     1:18:12   11:27     2:29:47
2952  Krista Osterbauer      F2529      336/464     1:13:36   11:27     2:29:48
2953  Julie Henton           F3034      349/465     1:18:45   11:27     2:29:48
2954  Daisy Langston         F4549      144/245     1:18:45   11:27     2:29:48
2955  Ashley Rathjen         F3539      291/409     1:15:03   11:27     2:29:48
2956  Sarah Thompson         F2529      337/464     1:18:25   11:27     2:29:52
2957  Justin Schumacher      M3034      203/222     1:18:34   11:27     2:29:54
2958  Annette Schumacher     F2529      338/464     1:18:35   11:27     2:29:54
2959  William Hildreth       M2529      175/195     1:11:20   11:27     2:29:57
2960  Connie Whetstone       F5054       80/178     1:10:30   11:27     2:29:57
2961  Megan Baldonado        F2529      339/464     1:12:53   11:27     2:29:59
2962  Amy Brotherton         F4044      217/318     1:14:47   11:27     2:29:59
2963  Morgan Yardley         F2529      340/464     1:12:53   11:27     2:29:59
2964  Rollin Thompson        M5054      106/122     1:14:47   11:27     2:29:59
2965  Pamela Osterhaus       F3539      292/409     1:11:40   11:28     2:30:01
2966  Natalie Welter         F5054       81/178     1:17:11   11:28     2:30:01
2967  Kavitha Kalyanaraman   F3539      293/409     1:15:07   11:28     2:30:03
2968  Jennifer Eubanks       F3539      294/409     1:15:24   11:28     2:30:05
2969  Tisa Johnson           F3034      350/465     1:18:27   11:28     2:30:06
2970  Christine Munson       F4044      218/318     1:16:18   11:28     2:30:06
2971  Robin Hankins          F3034      351/465     1:18:51   11:28     2:30:08
2972  Kate Schafer           F3034      352/465     1:16:02   11:28     2:30:09
2973  Debra Ahrens           F5054       82/178     1:16:07   11:28     2:30:11
2974  Chris Starrett         M2529      176/195     1:13:19   11:29     2:30:21
2975  Shannon Moroney        F2529      341/464     1:16:06   11:29     2:30:24
2976  Ann Guddall            F4044      219/318     1:11:39   11:29     2:30:25
2977  Jody Nation            F4549      145/245     1:13:22   11:29     2:30:26
2978  Johanna Turner         F2529      342/464     1:14:27   11:30     2:30:27
2979  Marcia Goffinet        F3539      295/409     1:15:43   11:30     2:30:30
2980  Toni Will              F3034      353/465     1:14:11   11:30     2:30:32
2981  Rex Smith              M5559        60/78     1:13:20   11:30     2:30:34
2982  Terri Dier             F5054       83/178     1:13:20   11:30     2:30:34
2983  Theresa Dillon         F2529      343/464     1:12:13   11:31     2:30:41
2984  Georgina Simmons (jime F2529      344/464     1:10:19   11:31     2:30:41
2985  Teri Petrzalek         F5054       84/178     1:13:18   11:31     2:30:44
2986  Arryn Blomstedt        F2024      229/295     1:10:13   11:31     2:30:44
2987  Carolyn Chenoweth      F5559       36/102     1:17:22   11:31     2:30:47
2988  Dawn Smith             F4044      220/318     1:12:43   11:31     2:30:49
2989  Rob Collison           M3539      188/199     1:17:23   11:31     2:30:50
2990  Stephanie Mahaffey     F3034      354/465     1:15:26   11:31     2:30:52
2991  Mary Benson            F6569         2/20     1:17:25   11:31     2:30:52
2992  Carla Elliott          F2529      345/464     1:15:27   11:31     2:30:52
2993  Abigail Evans          F2529      346/464     1:13:08   11:32     2:30:56
2994  Lucy Fantauzzi         F5054       85/178     1:18:41   11:32     2:30:57
2995  Kyle Moore             M2529      177/195     1:12:46   11:32     2:30:57
2996  Ashley Moore           F2529      347/464     1:12:47   11:32     2:30:58
2997  Scott Newland          M4044      165/183     1:15:29   11:32     2:30:58
2998  Erin Harrer            F3034      355/465     1:13:10   11:32     2:30:59
2999  Jami Mays              F3539      296/409     1:17:41   11:32     2:31:01
3000  Maggie Davitt          F3539      297/409     1:17:40   11:32     2:31:01
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3001  Michelle Palen         F4044      221/318     1:18:45   11:32     2:31:04
3002  Karen Rutzen           F4044      222/318     1:12:32   11:33     2:31:12
3003  Megan Smock            F2024      230/295     1:14:59   11:33     2:31:12
3004  Tabby Goodwater        F6064         6/47     1:15:17   11:33     2:31:14
3005  Collin Barnes          M2529      178/195     1:12:31   11:33     2:31:15
3006  Leesa Shoemaker        F4549      146/245     1:14:16   11:34     2:31:22
3007  Cassie Warner          F2529      348/464     1:16:19   11:34     2:31:24
3008  Dove Haase             F2024      231/295     1:17:10   11:34     2:31:25
3009  Tommy Crawford         M2024      105/114     1:17:10   11:34     2:31:25
3010  Renee Cramer           F3539      298/409     1:15:10   11:34     2:31:27
3011  Anne Johnson           F4549      147/245     1:14:38   11:34     2:31:32
3012  Cathleen Lugar         F3539      299/409     1:16:18   11:35     2:31:32
3013  Gretchen McLain        F2529      349/464     1:14:36   11:35     2:31:40
3014  Robert Greedy          M3034      204/222     1:17:15   11:35     2:31:41
3015  Terry Reisner          M5559        61/78     1:16:17   11:35     2:31:44
3016  Jeanne Skinner-Thebo   F2529      350/464     1:20:15   11:36     2:31:45
3017  Matthew Skinner-Thebo  M3034      205/222     1:20:15   11:36     2:31:45
3018  Ruthann Renaud         F5054       86/178     1:14:44   11:36     2:31:56
3019  Mark Taylor            M5054      107/122     1:15:17   11:36     2:31:57
3020  Ben Thompson           M2529      179/195     1:17:47   11:36     2:31:57
3021  Rebecca Anderson       F3034      356/465     1:18:09   11:36     2:31:58
3022  Laura Hupp             F2529      351/464     1:17:47   11:36     2:31:58
3023  Sharon Smith           F3539      300/409     1:11:57   11:37     2:32:05
3024  Aggie Knapp            F5054       87/178     1:18:02   11:37     2:32:06
3025  Kathy Dereus           F4549      148/245     1:19:54   11:37     2:32:06
3026  Teresa Algreen         F4549      149/245     1:11:29   11:37     2:32:09
3027  Kelly Spear            F3539      301/409     1:20:10   11:37     2:32:10
3028  Alecia Tank            F2529      352/464     1:16:34   11:37     2:32:11
3029  Michelle McPhillips    F2024      232/295     1:14:23   11:38     2:32:14
3030  Rebecca Schademann     F2024      233/295     1:17:02   11:38     2:32:14
3031  Pat James              F5559       37/102     1:14:38   11:38     2:32:14
3032  Edward Roth            M6569         9/18     1:22:35   11:38     2:32:16
3033  Aimee Berg             F2529      353/464     1:16:39   11:38     2:32:18
3034  Caitlin Turgeon        F2529      354/464     1:13:39   11:38     2:32:18
3035  Erin Mahr              F2529      355/464     1:17:08   11:38     2:32:18
3036  Judy Oslund            F4044      223/318     1:19:32   11:38     2:32:19
3037  Brandi Swenson         F3539      302/409     1:16:22   11:39     2:32:25
3038  Roger Young            M6569        10/18     1:16:18   11:39     2:32:27
3039  Will Folkerts          M2024      106/114     1:15:41   11:39     2:32:28
3040  Audrey Kuecker         F2024      234/295     1:18:23   11:39     2:32:28
3041  Jane Peterson          F5054       88/178     1:18:14   11:39     2:32:34
3042  Chris Gillespie        M5054      108/122     1:19:01   11:39     2:32:35
3043  Michael Schaeffer      M4044      166/183     1:14:53   11:40     2:32:38
3044  John Lonsdale          M2024      107/114     1:15:19   11:40     2:32:38
3045  Bryon Schaeffer        M4044      167/183     1:14:54   11:40     2:32:38
3046  Jody Condon            F3539      303/409     1:14:36   11:40     2:32:38
3047  Tony Mueller           M3539      189/199     1:17:07   11:40     2:32:42
3048  Kelly Kimmich          F2529      356/464     1:15:13   11:40     2:32:43
3049  Jenna Grover           F2529      357/464     1:17:52   11:40     2:32:44
3050  Jacinda Schipper       F2529      358/464     1:17:53   11:40     2:32:45
3051  John Welty             M4044      168/183     1:05:58   11:40     2:32:45
3052  Darlene Schacht        F4044      224/318     1:17:15   11:40     2:32:46
3053  Michelle Cotton        F2529      359/464     1:18:23   11:40     2:32:46
3054  Cindi Schuknecht       F5054       89/178     1:18:07   11:40     2:32:47
3055  Tiffany Espelund       F2024      235/295     1:16:38   11:40     2:32:48
3056  Jennifer Vandivier     F3539      304/409     1:18:40   11:40     2:32:50
3057  Alicia Ronne           F2529      360/464     1:14:53   11:41     2:32:57
3058  Denise Ramsey          F3539      305/409     1:15:33   11:41     2:32:59
3059  Michael Whitters       M5559        62/78     1:11:42   11:41     2:33:01
3060  Kelli Palazzo          F5054       90/178     1:17:51   11:41     2:33:01
3061  Barbara Hooper         F4549      150/245     1:18:10   11:41     2:33:02
3062  Catherine Engel        F6064         7/47     1:16:56   11:42     2:33:05
3063  Kagendo Randall        F5054       91/178     1:12:16   11:42     2:33:09
3064  Gretchen O'Neil        F4549      151/245     1:16:47   11:42     2:33:11
3065  Kenny Grandstaff       M6064        42/50     1:11:27   11:42     2:33:14
3066  Joseph Thompson        M4044      169/183     1:13:19   11:42     2:33:16
3067  Katie Schrum           F3034      357/465     1:12:17   11:43     2:33:18
3068  Lisa Lemon             F4549      152/245     1:16:42   11:43     2:33:23
3069  Jodi Shirk             F2529      361/464     1:15:30   11:43     2:33:26
3070  Erin Heeren            F2529      362/464     1:14:05   11:43     2:33:27
3071  Stacey Shafer          F2529      363/464     1:18:01   11:43     2:33:29
3072  Alyssa Buhr            F1519        44/52     1:13:16   11:43     2:33:30
3073  Melinda Life           F4549      153/245     1:15:43   11:44     2:33:32
3074  Jennifer Peterson      F3539      306/409     1:13:01   11:44     2:33:32
3075  Marc Peterson          M4044      170/183     1:13:01   11:44     2:33:32
3076  Jessica O'Mara         F3539      307/409     1:15:10   11:44     2:33:37
3077  Leah Mishler           F2529      364/464     1:17:30   11:44     2:33:40
3078  Brooke Alexander       F2024      236/295     1:16:04   11:44     2:33:42
3079  Sherrie Burt           F5054       92/178     1:16:34   11:45     2:33:44
3080  Stacy Furness          F4549      154/245     1:16:35   11:45     2:33:44
3081  Valentina Shatnaya     F6064         8/47     1:13:43   11:45     2:33:45
3082  Royalee Kirby          F4044      225/318     1:18:06   11:45     2:33:53
3083  Jodi Radke             F4549      155/245     1:15:50   11:46     2:33:57
3084  Marisol Martinez Escob F2529      365/464     1:18:14   11:46     2:33:58
3085  Miranda Heiar          F2024      237/295     1:18:25   11:46     2:34:00
3086  Ali Hettinger          F3034      358/465     1:11:46   11:46     2:34:07
3087  Andrew Brown           M2529      180/195     1:13:50   11:46     2:34:07
3088  Jessica Verdon         F2529      366/464     1:17:40   11:46     2:34:08
3089  Kristy Jones           F3034      359/465     1:15:36   11:46     2:34:09
3090  Kate Rodriguez         F3539      308/409     1:16:01   11:47     2:34:13
3091  Gentry Smith           F3034      360/465     1:16:37   11:47     2:34:13
3092  Jessica Reames         F3034      361/465     1:21:17   11:47     2:34:15
3093  Lindsay Foltz          F3034      362/465     1:17:36   11:47     2:34:19
3094  Kaitlyn Ferdig         F2024      238/295     1:17:37   11:47     2:34:19
3095  Tara Bettis            F4044      226/318     1:21:47   11:47     2:34:21
3096  Jason Mutchler         M2529      181/195     1:20:03   11:48     2:34:27
3097  Julene Mutchler-Mcneal F3034      363/465     1:20:03   11:48     2:34:27
3098  Erin Floro             F2024      239/295     1:18:25   11:49     2:34:36
3099  Jennifer Berdovich     F3539      309/409     1:17:44   11:49     2:34:36
3100  Sarah Boerner          F3539      310/409     1:17:44   11:49     2:34:37
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3101  Madalyn Shea           F2024      240/295     1:15:13   11:49     2:34:37
3102  Robert Hopper          M5559        63/78     1:13:52   11:49     2:34:41
3103  Linda Warner           F3539      311/409     1:18:57   11:49     2:34:45
3104  Albert Bibbins         M3539      190/199     1:16:35   11:50     2:34:51
3105  Troy Folkerts          M4044      171/183     1:15:43   11:50     2:34:51
3106  Cole Folkerts          M0114        12/13     1:15:43   11:50     2:34:51
3107  Brian Clarke           M4549      129/143     1:16:28   11:50     2:34:51
3108  Jill Jensen            F3034      364/465     1:13:06   11:50     2:34:53
3109  Del Schmidt            M5054      109/122     1:18:51   11:50     2:34:57
3110  Jean Schmidt           F5054       93/178     1:19:00   11:50     2:34:58
3111  Julie Osweiler         F4044      227/318     1:16:29   11:50     2:34:59
3112  Jason Kopp             M2529      182/195     1:14:25   11:51     2:35:03
3113  Laura Carson           F2024      241/295     1:16:28   11:51     2:35:14
3114  Tracy Mueller          F4044      228/318     1:15:50   11:51     2:35:14
3115  Aaron Thompson         M3539      191/199     1:15:11   11:52     2:35:18
3116  Deb Sullivan           F3539      312/409     1:17:52   11:52     2:35:20
3117  Julie Evans            F3034      365/465     1:18:16   11:53     2:35:34
3118  Dustin Harper          M3034      206/222     1:16:33   11:53     2:35:40
3119  Darlene Davis          F4044      229/318     1:17:30   11:53     2:35:40
3120  Brian Pohl             M4549      130/143     1:11:23   11:53     2:35:40
3121  Brigitte Arnold        F3034      366/465     1:11:45   11:53     2:35:40
3122  Ryan Luedtke           M3034      207/222     1:22:35   11:54     2:35:49
3123  Andrea Luedtke         F2529      367/464     1:22:34   11:54     2:35:50
3124  Bridget McCune         F2529      368/464     1:23:37   11:54     2:35:51
3125  Susan Sergeant         F6064         9/47     1:16:35   11:55     2:35:58
3126  Jo McNiel              F5559       38/102     1:19:11   11:55     2:36:06
3127  Linda Sellers          F6064        10/47     1:19:10   11:55     2:36:06
3128  Al Kratz               M4044      172/183     1:18:44   11:56     2:36:11
3129  Christy Olson          F4044      230/318     1:18:44   11:56     2:36:13
3130  Caron Osberg           F4549      156/245     1:20:40   11:56     2:36:19
3131  Tami Romick            F3539      313/409     1:20:40   11:56     2:36:19
3132  Denise Becker          F4549      157/245     1:17:40   11:57     2:36:32
3133  Emily Karwoski         F3539      314/409     1:16:40   11:58     2:36:36
3134  Vickie Bergmann        F3539      315/409     1:14:54   11:58     2:36:42
3135  Chaya Feldman          F2529      369/464     1:14:54   11:59     2:36:49
3136  Kelsey Manecke         F2024      242/295     1:12:29   11:59     2:36:53
3137  Robb Spearman          M4549      131/143     1:21:30   11:59     2:36:55
3138  Kendall Keck           M2529      183/195     1:12:25   11:59     2:36:55
3139  Lisa Morrow            F3034      367/465     1:19:05   12:00     2:37:00
3140  Amanda Schrum          F2529      370/464     1:17:08   12:00     2:37:02
3141  Beth Heerspink         F3034      368/465     1:19:25   12:00     2:37:02
3142  Lydia Shearer          F2529      371/464     1:19:25   12:00     2:37:02
3143  Heidi Vokes            F2529      372/464     1:17:37   12:00     2:37:03
3144  Shelly Brokaw          F3539      316/409     1:19:27   12:00     2:37:08
3145  Kara Engstrom          F2529      373/464     1:17:58   12:00     2:37:12
3146  Benjamin Kruse         M0114        13/13     1:20:21   12:01     2:37:16
3147  Erin Hunt              F1519        45/52     1:13:07   12:01     2:37:21
3148  Nicole Bjorholm        F2529      374/464     1:17:51   12:01     2:37:22
3149  Quynn Shaw             F1519        46/52     1:13:08   12:01     2:37:22
3150  Christi Jessen         F3034      369/465     1:17:52   12:01     2:37:22
3151  Jennifer Riessen       F2024      243/295     1:15:54   12:01     2:37:23
3152  Jessie Sandvick        F2529      375/464     1:18:50   12:02     2:37:29
3153  Suzanne Fontanini      F4549      158/245     1:16:56   12:02     2:37:31
3154  Megan Hague            F2529      376/464     1:16:56   12:02     2:37:32
3155  Toni Sayers            F5054       94/178     1:20:50   12:02     2:37:32
3156  Henry Clark            M6064        43/50     1:20:51   12:02     2:37:33
3157  Cynthia Clark          F2529      377/464     1:20:51   12:02     2:37:33
3158  Di Haldin              F5054       95/178     1:18:43   12:02     2:37:36
3159  Jonni Reeves           F5559       39/102     1:19:10   12:03     2:37:41
3160  Michelle Brackemyer    F2024      244/295     1:18:52   12:03     2:37:45
3161  Jennifer Adams         F3034      370/465     1:17:35   12:03     2:37:47
3162  Jenny Steen            F3034      371/465     1:21:10   12:03     2:37:48
3163  Laura McGohan          F4549      159/245     1:19:04   12:03     2:37:51
3164  Emma Lang              F0114         7/10     1:18:07   12:04     2:37:52
3165  Kristine Riesberg      F4044      231/318     1:19:15   12:04     2:37:55
3166  Laurie Rose            F5054       96/178     1:22:27   12:04     2:37:58
3167  Emily Rose             F2529      378/464     1:22:27   12:04     2:37:58
3168  Ashley Schultz         F2529      379/464     1:22:25   12:04     2:37:59
3169  Stacie Wagaman         F3034      372/465     1:17:16   12:04     2:37:59
3170  Lori Meyer             F3034      373/465     1:17:52   12:04     2:38:00
3171  Alicia Embrey          F3034      374/465     1:17:53   12:04     2:38:01
3172  Kathy Mudge            F3539      317/409     1:17:52   12:04     2:38:02
3173  Jessica Little         F3034      375/465     1:21:29   12:04     2:38:03
3174  Lori Michalek          F3034      376/465     1:18:49   12:04     2:38:03
3175  Paul Lang              M5054      110/122     1:18:07   12:04     2:38:05
3176  Aanna Greer            F2529      380/464     1:18:07   12:05     2:38:05
3177  Kara Houser            F3034      377/465     1:23:37   12:05     2:38:07
3178  Shana Darrow           F3034      378/465     1:21:17   12:05     2:38:08
3179  Karen Gleason          F4044      232/318     1:19:12   12:05     2:38:14
3180  Guri Kirkeng           F4549      160/245     1:17:57   12:05     2:38:17
3181  Matt Messerli          M2529      184/195     1:18:30   12:06     2:38:18
3182  Linda Garbisch         F2529      381/464     1:16:00   12:06     2:38:18
3183  Jean Keeley            F4549      161/245     1:18:34   12:06     2:38:19
3184  Jacqueline Messerli    F3034      379/465     1:18:35   12:06     2:38:19
3185  Katie Veatch           F2024      245/295     1:21:03   12:06     2:38:21
3186  Melissa Junkins        F4044      233/318     1:19:47   12:06     2:38:27
3187  Rebecca Campbell       F4549      162/245     1:19:47   12:06     2:38:27
3188  Nathaniel Branzuela    M2529      185/195     1:10:50   12:07     2:38:34
3189  Sarah Darby            F3539      318/409     1:20:34   12:07     2:38:35
3190  Lisa Chiodo            F4549      163/245     1:18:37   12:07     2:38:37
3191  Suzanne Thompson       F5054       97/178     1:19:00   12:07     2:38:43
3192  Tessa Ralston          F3539      319/409     1:18:02   12:08     2:38:44
3193  Mary Reeder            F4549      164/245     1:21:10   12:08     2:38:46
3194  Brittany Telk          F2024      246/295     1:14:47   12:09     2:38:58
3195  Lynn Smith             M4044      173/183     1:19:56   12:09     2:39:02
3196  Jodi Hurn              F3539      320/409     1:19:02   12:09     2:39:03
3197  Ashley Utt             F3034      380/465     1:18:36   12:09     2:39:05
3198  Jackie Nolte           F3539      321/409     1:19:29   12:10     2:39:11
3199  Minnette Hearn         F4549      165/245     1:15:58   12:10     2:39:13
3200  Michelle Clark         F3539      322/409     1:16:50   12:10     2:39:13
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3201  Emily Thomason         F3539      323/409     1:19:02   12:10     2:39:14
3202  Tammi Green            F5054       98/178     1:16:33   12:10     2:39:14
3203  Natalie Leisure        F3034      381/465     1:14:38   12:10     2:39:18
3204  Amy Roth               F3034      382/465     1:22:36   12:12     2:39:38
3205  Laura Schoon           F4549      166/245     1:18:07   12:12     2:39:39
3206  Lana Tolbert           F4549      167/245     1:12:19   12:12     2:39:46
3207  Jill Ryan              F5559       40/102     1:22:54   12:12     2:39:47
3208  Kelsi Kordick          F2024      247/295     1:15:16   12:13     2:39:50
3209  Becki Vanik            F2024      248/295     1:23:44   12:13     2:39:56
3210  Joseph McCaffrey       M7074          6/9     1:21:52   12:13     2:39:56
3211  Joseph Vanik           F5054       99/178     1:23:45   12:13     2:39:56
3212  Justine Ayres          F2024      249/295     1:15:51   12:13     2:39:58
3213  David Lawrence         M3034      208/222     1:16:50   12:13     2:40:00
3214  Mary Mosiman           F4549      168/245     1:16:39   12:13     2:40:00
3215  Dani Smith             F2529      382/464     1:13:49   12:13     2:40:01
3216  Kathryn Mosiman        F2024      250/295     1:16:39   12:14     2:40:04
3217  Cristin Kreifels       F3034      383/465     1:19:21   12:14     2:40:05
3218  Ryan Woods             M3034      209/222     1:17:21   12:14     2:40:06
3219  Amanda Woods           F3034      384/465     1:17:21   12:14     2:40:07
3220  Patrick Hoye           M5054      111/122     1:19:32   12:14     2:40:07
3221  Dawn Melton            F5054      100/178     1:19:32   12:14     2:40:08
3222  Lindsey Henderson      F3034      385/465     1:17:27   12:14     2:40:14
3223  Joni Houser            F3034      386/465     1:17:27   12:14     2:40:14
3224  Gail Cressley          F4549      169/245     1:21:36   12:14     2:40:14
3225  Emily Burt             F2529      383/464     1:18:37   12:15     2:40:16
3226  Thomas Powell          M5559        64/78     1:24:55   12:15     2:40:17
3227  Nancy Nagel            F5054      101/178     1:17:43   12:15     2:40:18
3228  Leslie Buggi           F3034      387/465     1:22:38   12:15     2:40:21
3229  Amy Vinton             F2529      384/464     1:16:09   12:15     2:40:21
3230  Daniela Goyer          F3539      324/409     1:19:45   12:15     2:40:24
3231  Kathy Norris           F5054      102/178     1:17:53   12:15     2:40:24
3232  Lindsey Mollenhauer    F2529      385/464     1:24:03   12:15     2:40:28
3233  Brian Muller           M4549      132/143     1:08:42   12:16     2:40:30
3234  Kelly Richardson       F4044      234/318     1:12:18   12:16     2:40:30
3235  Sara Thoma             F2024      251/295     1:19:52   12:16     2:40:40
3236  Steven Safris          M3539      192/199     1:15:04   12:16     2:40:41
3237  Rebecca Pedersen       F2529      386/464     1:14:10   12:17     2:40:48
3238  Lisette Grulke         F2529      387/464     1:20:55   12:17     2:40:51
3239  Christopher McDonald   M4044      174/183     1:22:51   12:17     2:40:54
3240  Sharon Davidson        F5054      103/178     1:22:40   12:17     2:40:55
3241  Daniel Helvick         M2529      186/195     1:19:40   12:18     2:40:57
3242  Gaby Rossi             F4044      235/318     1:17:22   12:18     2:40:58
3243  Gail Milstead          F4549      170/245     1:21:23   12:18     2:41:00
3244  Rebecca Meyer          F2529      388/464     1:21:19   12:18     2:41:02
3245  Holly Sorge            F3539      325/409     1:16:40   12:19     2:41:09
3246  Sheryl Book            F4549      171/245     1:17:33   12:19     2:41:17
3247  Jared Miller           M3034      210/222     1:22:13   12:19     2:41:17
3248  Julie Zensen           F2024      252/295     1:13:29   12:19     2:41:19
3249  Joshua Sevier          F2529      389/464     1:14:06   12:20     2:41:28
3250  Katie Herek            F3539      326/409     1:19:14   12:20     2:41:31
3251  Charman Hanagan        F4044      236/318     1:19:44   12:20     2:41:33
3252  Dale Violette          M5559        65/78     1:22:35   12:20     2:41:34
3253  Merri Bresnahan        F5559       41/102     1:17:45   12:21     2:41:35
3254  Kari McLaren           F3034      388/465     1:24:35   12:21     2:41:35
3255  Deeann Hehr            F3034      389/465     1:19:13   12:21     2:41:38
3256  Michelle Moore         F4044      237/318     1:22:12   12:21     2:41:38
3257  Stacy Sparks           F3539      327/409     1:19:57   12:21     2:41:41
3258  Randi Bjerke           F5559       42/102     1:18:32   12:21     2:41:42
3259  Jessie Alex            F3034      390/465     1:20:51   12:21     2:41:43
3260  Heather Korte          F3034      391/465     1:26:13   12:21     2:41:44
3261  Barbara Freeman        F4044      238/318     1:22:35   12:21     2:41:44
3262  Shelby Soderstrum      F2024      253/295     1:16:43   12:21     2:41:45
3263  Vicki Ross             F5559       43/102     1:23:38   12:21     2:41:46
3264  Jennifer Corkrean      F3539      328/409     1:17:43   12:21     2:41:46
3265  Dalene Craig           F3539      329/409     1:14:26   12:22     2:41:50
3266  Kimberly Cigrand       F4044      239/318     1:23:37   12:22     2:41:51
3267  Gary Slawik            M6064        44/50     1:25:10   12:22     2:41:51
3268  Heather Neff           F3539      330/409     1:23:38   12:22     2:41:52
3269  Debbie Erenberger      F5054      104/178     1:19:09   12:22     2:41:53
3270  Laura Yahr             F2529      390/464     1:22:42   12:22     2:41:58
3271  Tom Bell               M4549      133/143     1:16:46   12:22     2:42:01
3272  Danielle Butler        F3034      392/465     1:16:55   12:23     2:42:03
3273  Tony Moore             M3539      193/199     1:16:55   12:23     2:42:03
3274  Kirstin Miller         F2024      254/295     1:17:54   12:23     2:42:09
3275  Kristin Schroeder      F2024      255/295     1:19:28   12:23     2:42:10
3276  Ryan Zulkoski          M2529      187/195     1:19:28   12:23     2:42:10
3277  Kelly Kordick          F2024      256/295     1:15:17   12:23     2:42:11
3278  Anya Polehna           F2529      391/464     1:24:25   12:24     2:42:15
3279  Dawn Thys              F4044      240/318     1:16:38   12:24     2:42:17
3280  Kacey Boone            F3034      393/465     1:16:38   12:24     2:42:17
3281  Tracy Rogers           F4044      241/318     1:20:23   12:24     2:42:18
3282  Maria Lenardon         F3034      394/465     1:19:49   12:24     2:42:19
3283  Miranda Straw          F2024      257/295     1:17:04   12:24     2:42:19
3284  Theresa Gries          F4044      242/318     1:24:04   12:24     2:42:23
3285  Danny Beyer            M2529      188/195     1:15:18   12:24     2:42:24
3286  Tanya Hardy            F4044      243/318     1:26:39   12:25     2:42:29
3287  Reagan Rosenberg       F3539      331/409     1:20:27   12:25     2:42:29
3288  James Beavers          M6064        45/50     1:22:33   12:25     2:42:29
3289  Khone Keoouthai        M3539      194/199     1:07:53   12:25     2:42:32
3290  Theresa Enright        F3539      332/409     1:20:13   12:26     2:42:46
3291  Caroline Burrier       F2529      392/464     1:20:09   12:26     2:42:50
3292  Laura Dukes            F3034      395/465     1:22:44   12:27     2:43:02
3293  Kari Dawson            F3034      396/465     1:22:44   12:27     2:43:02
3294  Haylie Davis           F2024      258/295     1:18:23   12:28     2:43:08
3295  Ashley Renck           F3539      333/409     1:16:43   12:28     2:43:10
3296  Stephen Kouba          M5559        66/78     1:20:21   12:28     2:43:10
3297  Jerry Dolash           M4044      175/183     1:18:23   12:28     2:43:11
3298  Amy Dolash             F3034      397/465     1:18:21   12:28     2:43:11
3299  Elizabeth Harden Slocu F4549      172/245     1:19:21   12:28     2:43:14
3300  Melissa Hoffman        F3539      334/409     1:19:19   12:29     2:43:20
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3301  Klayton Kmett          M3034      211/222     1:19:18   12:29     2:43:20
3302  Vicky Foresman         F4044      244/318     1:24:13   12:29     2:43:26
3303  Paula Yoakum           F5054      105/178     1:22:46   12:29     2:43:27
3304  Chad Barth             M3034      212/222     1:20:45   12:29     2:43:28
3305  Rachael Wilson         F2529      393/464     1:20:45   12:29     2:43:29
3306  Cameron Hunt           M2024      108/114               12:29     2:43:30
3307  Alyssa Ohrtman         F2529      394/464     1:18:25   12:30     2:43:35
3308  Sarah Goodson          F2529      395/464     1:21:23   12:30     2:43:39
3309  Katie Pruisner         F2024      259/295     1:21:50   12:30     2:43:40
3310  Rachel Ray             F2529      396/464     1:21:49   12:30     2:43:44
3311  Nicholas McCann        M2529      189/195     1:23:44   12:31     2:43:47
3312  Carol Wyckoff          F4044      245/318     1:19:08   12:31     2:43:53
3313  Lori Knoebel           F4044      246/318     1:23:23   12:31     2:43:53
3314  Melissa Himrich        F3539      335/409     1:23:23   12:31     2:43:54
3315  Carol Hammen           F6064        11/47     1:22:51   12:31     2:43:56
3316  Anya Paulette          F2529      397/464     1:18:45   12:31     2:43:57
3317  Linda Giang            F2529      398/464     1:18:41   12:31     2:43:58
3318  Nicole Henderson       F2024      260/295     1:20:43   12:32     2:44:02
3319  Marna Miller           F5054      106/178     1:21:20   12:32     2:44:02
3320  Jennie Cardo           F3034      398/465     1:16:31   12:32     2:44:12
3321  Erin Kongshaug         F3539      336/409     1:20:54   12:33     2:44:12
3322  Susan Jones            F4549      173/245     1:24:48   12:33     2:44:14
3323  Brenda Jones           F5054      107/178     1:24:48   12:33     2:44:14
3324  Nancy Michael          F4549      174/245     1:22:47   12:33     2:44:23
3325  Jennifer Burkle        F3539      337/409     1:21:56   12:34     2:44:31
3326  Patricia Newland       M4044      176/183     1:22:02   12:34     2:44:37
3327  Kristin Merkle         F4044      247/318     1:22:02   12:34     2:44:38
3328  Michaele Cooper        F4044      248/318     1:17:51   12:35     2:44:42
3329  Terri Scott            F4549      175/245     1:22:06   12:35     2:44:44
3330  Erin Hoversten         F2529      399/464     1:19:02   12:35     2:44:49
3331  Connie Dellaca-Hill    F5054      108/178     1:32:10   12:36     2:44:52
3332  Kayla Scherrer         F2024      261/295     1:23:37   12:36     2:44:56
3333  Sara Tasler            F3034      399/465     1:26:26   12:37     2:45:04
3334  Tiffany Butler         F2529      400/464     1:26:26   12:37     2:45:05
3335  Michelle Doland        F3539      338/409     1:18:03   12:37     2:45:14
3336  Janene McCune          F2529      401/464     1:21:21   12:38     2:45:22
3337  Kelly Scherrer         F2529      402/464     1:21:21   12:38     2:45:22
3338  Julia McFarland        F3034      400/465     1:22:24   12:38     2:45:30
3339  Donna O'Neil           F3034      401/465     1:24:54   12:39     2:45:31
3340  Larry Schmitz          M6064        46/50     1:23:27   12:39     2:45:33
3341  Lori Meeker            F5054      109/178     1:21:58   12:39     2:45:34
3342  Barb Scoles            F5054      110/178     1:24:13   12:40     2:45:45
3343  Matt Roth              M3034      213/222     1:22:59   12:40     2:45:45
3344  Mary Collins           F5559       44/102     1:24:54   12:40     2:45:46
3345  Keeley Nyman           F3034      402/465     1:17:55   12:40     2:45:50
3346  Jean Hendricks         F6064        12/47     1:25:45   12:41     2:45:57
3347  Thomas Cooney          M5559        67/78     1:27:00   12:41     2:45:58
3348  Brandon Carver         M3539      195/199     1:22:11   12:41     2:45:58
3349  Jodi Cahalan           F4044      249/318     1:21:20   12:41     2:46:04
3350  Eva Helps              F3034      403/465     1:17:55   12:42     2:46:20
3351  Naomi Nowland          F5054      111/178     1:23:33   12:43     2:46:26
3352  Rhonda Ash             F4044      250/318     1:25:45   12:43     2:46:29
3353  Chris Flanery          F4044      251/318     1:22:30   12:43     2:46:29
3354  Jill Gilmore           F4044      252/318     1:25:45   12:43     2:46:30
3355  John Anderson, Jr      M6569        11/18     1:23:35   12:43     2:46:31
3356  Clare Cira             F2529      403/464     1:24:58   12:43     2:46:33
3357  Andrae Delaney         M3034      214/222     1:24:13   12:44     2:46:45
3358  Emily Stracke          F2024      262/295     1:20:30   12:46     2:47:11
3359  Megan Nelson           F2529      404/464     1:20:31   12:46     2:47:12
3360  Larry Hendricks        M7074          7/9     1:24:04   12:47     2:47:17
3361  Jennifer Heithoff      F3539      339/409     1:26:13   12:47     2:47:27
3362  Paula Noel             F4044      253/318     1:28:09   12:48     2:47:30
3363  Christine Berry        F3539      340/409     1:28:10   12:48     2:47:30
3364  Pfc  Hannah Pitman     F2024      263/295     1:24:05   12:48     2:47:35
3365  Sue Weiss              F4549      176/245     1:27:57   12:48     2:47:37
3366  Jeanne Paskach         F4044      254/318     1:27:56   12:48     2:47:37
3367  Nikala Earlywine       F2024      264/295     1:19:06   12:48     2:47:41
3368  Elise Schiltz          F2024      265/295     1:22:26   12:49     2:47:44
3369  Sue Kelm               F4549      177/245     1:22:51   12:49     2:47:46
3370  Kati McDonald          F2529      405/464     1:24:21   12:49     2:47:52
3371  Mona Brantley          F3539      341/409     1:21:34   12:50     2:47:55
3372  Catherine Durflinger   F3034      404/465     1:20:18   12:50     2:47:56
3373  Melissa Knutson        F3034      405/465     1:19:00   12:50     2:48:06
3374  Vicky Smith            F5054      112/178     1:23:39   12:51     2:48:18
3375  Valerie Wagner         F5054      113/178     1:23:39   12:51     2:48:19
3376  Kellie Sauser          F3539      342/409     1:24:04   12:52     2:48:28
3377  Molly Cook             F5054      114/178     1:24:06   12:52     2:48:28
3378  Julie Seckman          F4044      255/318     1:24:05   12:52     2:48:29
3379  Tim Brown              M6569        12/18     1:24:47   12:53     2:48:35
3380  Gail Lommen            F4044      256/318     1:26:23   12:53     2:48:38
3381  Mark Klapatch          M2024      109/114     1:25:21   12:53     2:48:39
3382  Elizabeth Kamberg      F2529      406/464     1:25:21   12:53     2:48:39
3383  Susan Fedler           F5054      115/178     1:28:36   12:53     2:48:39
3384  Diane Kruse            F5559       45/102     1:28:37   12:53     2:48:39
3385  Christine Brandenburg  F4549      178/245     1:29:31   12:53     2:48:42
3386  Marc Thoma             M3034      215/222     1:22:27   12:53     2:48:42
3387  Benjamin Rempe         M3034      216/222     1:22:13   12:53     2:48:43
3388  Sara King              F3034      406/465     1:27:26   12:53     2:48:46
3389  Lindsey Schademann     F2529      407/464     1:25:22   12:54     2:48:48
3390  Andy Marshall          M2529      190/195     1:19:59   12:54     2:48:49
3391  Michelle Steen         F5559       46/102     1:26:48   12:54     2:48:50
3392  Kathleen Mullen        F5054      116/178     1:20:46   12:54     2:48:50
3393  Meridith Marshall      F2529      408/464     1:20:00   12:54     2:48:53
3394  Britni Flaherty        F2024      266/295     1:20:28   12:55     2:49:07
3395  Leah Carolan           F3034      407/465     1:23:07   12:55     2:49:12
3396  Kari Frerk             F2529      409/464     1:20:55   12:56     2:49:16
3397  Carrie Phelps          F3539      343/409     1:23:36   12:56     2:49:18
3398  Erin Cassidy           F2024      267/295     1:18:15   12:56     2:49:19
3399  Stephanie Chickering   F3034      408/465     1:23:38   12:56     2:49:21
3400  Jessica Gerlach        F2529      410/464     1:24:39   12:57     2:49:36
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3401  Joshua Larsen          M3034      217/222     1:24:37   12:57     2:49:37
3402  Linda Davis            F6064        13/47     1:26:03   12:58     2:49:40
3403  Jamie McIntosh         F3034      409/465     1:26:25   12:59     2:50:01
3404  Emily Bollinger        F2529      411/464     1:22:32   13:00     2:50:06
3405  Matt Soderstrum        M4549      134/143     1:24:53   13:00     2:50:09
3406  Merle Holland          M5054      112/122     1:21:07   13:00     2:50:14
3407  Benjamin Inbody        M3034      218/222     1:21:47   13:01     2:50:21
3408  Claire Masker          F2529      412/464     1:25:16   13:01     2:50:23
3409  Caitlin Floro          F2024      268/295     1:18:25   13:01     2:50:28
3410  Heather Fitzgerald     F3034      410/465     1:20:30   13:02     2:50:37
3411  Annette Allende        F4549      179/245     1:21:21   13:02     2:50:38
3412  Gail Arnold            F3539      344/409     1:21:21   13:02     2:50:38
3413  Kara Norgren           F2529      413/464     1:20:56   13:02     2:50:40
3414  Sasha Webster          F3539      345/409     1:20:43   13:03     2:50:48
3415  Pamela Caboth          F4549      180/245     1:14:36   13:03     2:50:48
3416  Don Brinstad           M4044      177/183     1:20:37   13:03     2:50:50
3417  Judy Hendricks         F4549      181/245     1:25:24   13:03     2:50:50
3418  Peg Rasmussen          F4549      182/245     1:27:02   13:03     2:50:54
3419  Jill McDermott         F4549      183/245     1:27:02   13:03     2:50:54
3420  Jodi Menninga          F3034      411/465     1:19:28   13:04     2:50:59
3421  Rebecca Albert         F3034      412/465     1:20:29   13:04     2:51:07
3422  Megan Haring           F3034      413/465     1:24:07   13:05     2:51:22
3423  Pamela Price           F3034      414/465     1:23:54   13:06     2:51:30
3424  Pam Hugen              F5559       47/102     1:23:53   13:06     2:51:30
3425  Lisa Buster            F5054      117/178     1:28:45   13:06     2:51:36
3426  Dale Kisker            M5054      113/122     1:23:29   13:07     2:51:41
3427  Lisa Casper            F3034      415/465     1:21:33   13:07     2:51:48
3428  Jeni Keil              F3539      346/409     1:21:33   13:07     2:51:49
3429  Marilyn Arends         F6064        14/47     1:23:51   13:08     2:51:55
3430  Mary Klocksiem         F5559       48/102     1:27:57   13:08     2:51:59
3431  Jim Toillion           M6569        13/18     1:27:23   13:09     2:52:13
3432  Darcy Lane             F2529      414/464     1:24:09   13:09     2:52:13
3433  Christine Cook         F6064        15/47     1:23:09   13:10     2:52:23
3434  Angela Thornton        F3539      347/409     1:23:42   13:11     2:52:33
3435  Bonnie Christensen     F4044      257/318     1:27:52   13:11     2:52:38
3436  Jan Gillum             F7579          1/1     1:26:51   13:11     2:52:39
3437  Heather Richards       F2529      415/464     1:28:31   13:11     2:52:41
3438  Colleen Leinen         F5054      118/178     1:27:03   13:11     2:52:42
3439  Becca Lindahl          F5054      119/178     1:28:14   13:11     2:52:43
3440  Laura Nessler          F5054      120/178     1:27:03   13:12     2:52:43
3441  Barbara Thornton       F6064        16/47     1:27:03   13:12     2:52:43
3442  Laura Tretter          F4044      258/318     1:31:55   13:12     2:52:49
3443  Erin Scharf            F2024      269/295     1:31:55   13:15     2:53:27
3444  Melanie Doser          F4044      259/318     1:28:27   13:15     2:53:28
3445  Amee Lundberg          F3034      416/465     1:20:11   13:15     2:53:31
3446  Jonathan Brown         M3034      219/222     1:23:29   13:16     2:53:46
3447  Robin Brown            F3034      417/465     1:23:28   13:16     2:53:47
3448  Brigid Rocca           F4549      184/245     1:23:56   13:17     2:53:53
3449  Karen Sorensen         F3539      348/409     1:23:34   13:17     2:53:58
3450  Wayne Gilman           M5559        68/78     1:32:54   13:17     2:53:59
3451  Tracy Schmidt          F4549      185/245     1:25:34   13:18     2:54:05
3452  Joy Mann               F6064        17/47     1:20:29   13:18     2:54:07
3453  Jill Pecinovsky        F3539      349/409     1:30:19   13:18     2:54:10
3454  Riley McMorran         M1519        35/36     1:22:09   13:19     2:54:22
3455  Jessica Eilers         F3539      350/409     1:30:30   13:19     2:54:25
3456  Linda Koch             F4549      186/245     1:30:30   13:19     2:54:25
3457  Liliana San Elias      F2529      416/464     1:25:59   13:20     2:54:34
3458  Andrea Johnson         F3034      418/465     1:24:37   13:21     2:54:52
3459  Jodi Rusch             F3539      351/409     1:25:42   13:21     2:54:53
3460  Amy Swaim              F4044      260/318     1:25:42   13:21     2:54:53
3461  Anne Dirkx             F4044      261/318     1:25:26   13:21     2:54:53
3462  Kathleen Lane          F4549      187/245     1:30:14   13:21     2:54:53
3463  Rebekah Dove           F2529      417/464     1:27:38   13:21     2:54:53
3464  Lauren Cost            F2529      418/464     1:22:05   13:22     2:55:05
3465  Stephen Cost           M2529      191/195     1:22:06   13:22     2:55:06
3466  Jenie Olson            F3034      419/465     1:22:19   13:23     2:55:16
3467  Robin Hoffman          F2529      419/464     1:23:11   13:25     2:55:40
3468  Trevor Meyers          M3539      196/199     1:23:10   13:25     2:55:44
3469  Sam Keyzer             M5559        69/78     1:34:13   13:26     2:55:51
3470  Kathleen Riessen       F2529      420/464     1:23:03   13:27     2:56:00
3471  Samantha Gabel         F1519        47/52     1:25:15   13:27     2:56:05
3472  Christine Gabel        F2024      270/295     1:25:03   13:27     2:56:06
3473  Chester Kalb           M6569        14/18     1:28:18   13:27     2:56:11
3474  Holly Fath             F5054      121/178     1:28:53   13:28     2:56:22
3475  Renae Herr             F6064        18/47     1:31:32   13:29     2:56:36
3476  Coleen Waage           F6064        19/47     1:31:32   13:29     2:56:37
3477  Ken Goddard            M5559        70/78     1:27:09   13:30     2:56:39
3478  Sara Jeys              F3034      420/465     1:30:36   13:31     2:56:56
3479  Andrew Walker          M4044      178/183     1:22:55   13:31     2:56:59
3480  Wade Johnson           M2529      192/195     1:23:18   13:31     2:57:01
3481  Melissa Johnson        F2529      421/464     1:24:34   13:31     2:57:01
3482  Leslie Cruchelow       F4044      262/318     1:27:37   13:32     2:57:06
3483  Nicole Loughren        F2024      271/295     1:26:18   13:33     2:57:18
3484  Kimberly Wang          F2529      422/464     1:30:59   13:33     2:57:20
3485  Gerda Kalb             F6569         3/20     1:26:18   13:33     2:57:30
3486  Amanda Short           F2529      423/464     1:26:12   13:34     2:57:32
3487  Rebecca Koch           F2024      272/295     1:26:12   13:34     2:57:32
3488  Robin Weiler           F2529      424/464     1:26:03   13:34     2:57:37
3489  Patricia Kornelis      F4549      188/245     1:18:59   13:35     2:57:48
3490  Kathleen Nutt          F5054      122/178     1:32:24   13:36     2:58:01
3491  Andrea Kopsa           F4044      263/318     1:25:52   13:36     2:58:02
3492  Scott McCoy            M3539      197/199     1:21:20   13:36     2:58:03
3493  Suzy Emmack            F4549      189/245     1:30:59   13:36     2:58:09
3494  Rhonda Emmack          F5054      123/178     1:31:00   13:37     2:58:17
3495  Michaelle Jarnagan     F4549      190/245     1:35:22   13:37     2:58:20
3496  Joan Collins           F5559       49/102     1:28:50   13:37     2:58:21
3497  Kristin McDonald       F4044      264/318     1:28:51   13:37     2:58:22
3498  Joann Schaefer         F4044      265/318     1:28:17   13:38     2:58:24
3499  Stephanie Murray       F3034      421/465     1:25:14   13:38     2:58:27
3500  Ashley Klocke          F2024      273/295     1:26:11   13:38     2:58:35
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3501  Cortney Suckow         F2529      425/464     1:27:05   13:39     2:58:40
3502  Nancy Toohill          F5054      124/178     1:30:54   13:39     2:58:42
3503  Dawn Vandell           F5559       50/102     1:28:13   13:40     2:58:50
3504  Julia Shackelford      F5054      125/178     1:32:10   13:40     2:58:50
3505  Wendy Johnson          F3034      422/465     1:30:45   13:40     2:58:59
3506  Matthew McVey          M2529      193/195     1:24:47   13:42     2:59:18
3507  Nicole Galliart        F3539      352/409     1:33:08   13:42     2:59:19
3508  Jen Szabo              F3539      353/409     1:33:09   13:42     2:59:20
3509  Abbie Hutchins         F6064        20/47     1:32:08   13:43     2:59:30
3510  Meredith Wilson        F2529      426/464     1:31:49   13:43     2:59:34
3511  Donna Kruckenberg      F6064        21/47     1:32:22   13:44     2:59:48
3512  Karen Clarkson         F3034      423/465     1:28:03   13:44     2:59:55
3513  Lauren Crim            F3034      424/465     1:28:04   13:45     2:59:55
3514  Eugenia Camacho        F3034      425/465     1:22:05   13:45     3:00:07
3515  Fergus Taylor          M6569        15/18     1:31:19   13:46     3:00:13
3516  Jean Grauer            F4044      266/318     1:33:42   13:47     3:00:31
3517  Lauren Smith           F2024      274/295     1:37:32   13:47     3:00:34
3518  Casy Shatzer           F2024      275/295     1:23:45   13:49     3:00:50
3519  Holly Mendenhall       F2024      276/295     1:23:45   13:49     3:00:51
3520  Melissa Snell          F3539      354/409     1:27:27   13:50     3:01:04
3521  Vickie Benjamin        F5054      126/178     1:34:14   13:50     3:01:09
3522  Karen Miller           F5054      127/178     1:34:14   13:50     3:01:11
3523  Jolene Furr            F4549      191/245     1:34:46   13:50     3:01:12
3524  Loudean Marks          F3539      355/409     1:28:07   13:50     3:01:13
3525  Wendy Crabtree         F2529      427/464     1:32:25   13:51     3:01:23
3526  Kari Schneider         F4549      192/245     1:34:14   13:52     3:01:30
3527  Kimberly Losen         F4044      267/318     1:34:45   13:53     3:01:42
3528  Rachel Witt            F3539      356/409     1:31:20   13:53     3:01:43
3529  Elizabeth Reed         F1519        48/52     1:25:24   13:53     3:01:49
3530  Maria Miller           F1519        49/52     1:42:06   13:55     3:02:09
3531  Sara Miller            F5054      128/178     1:36:58   13:55     3:02:19
3532  Sarah Nelson           F5559       51/102     1:29:32   13:57     3:02:39
3533  Sue Hess               F4044      268/318     1:29:08   13:57     3:02:41
3534  Debora Blume           F4044      269/318     1:28:45   13:57     3:02:42
3535  Mary Fetters           F5054      129/178     1:35:15   13:57     3:02:43
3536  Julie Huggins          F5559       52/102     1:35:15   13:57     3:02:44
3537  Bailey Cook            F0114         8/10     1:25:27   13:58     3:02:47
3538  Kornelia Kandashova    F2024      277/295     1:30:51   13:58     3:02:48
3539  Chris James            M4549      135/143     1:23:43   13:58     3:02:52
3540  Jennifer Baughman      F3539      357/409     1:30:16   13:59     3:03:03
3541  Morgan Remick          F2024      278/295     1:36:07   13:59     3:03:04
3542  Slava Paul             F5559       53/102     1:29:25   13:59     3:03:07
3543  Natasha Ratliff        F3539      358/409     1:31:20   14:00     3:03:16
3544  Kathy Lane             F5559       54/102     1:28:31   14:00     3:03:22
3545  Toni Swee              F4549      193/245     1:35:33   14:01     3:03:28
3546  Lisa Greenwood         F4044      270/318     1:29:20   14:01     3:03:29
3547  Janel Kluesner         F3539      359/409     1:30:17   14:01     3:03:33
3548  Brian Riesberg         M4044      179/183     1:35:19   14:02     3:03:38
3549  Brittany Nordby        F2024      279/295     1:27:21   14:02     3:03:40
3550  Florence Burch         F6569         4/20     1:32:08   14:03     3:03:52
3551  Melody Dean            F4044      271/318     1:34:20   14:03     3:03:53
3552  Ryan McCune            M3034      220/222     1:27:01   14:04     3:04:05
3553  Chrissy Clifton        F3034      426/465     1:27:02   14:04     3:04:06
3554  Julie Snyder-Yuly      F4044      272/318     1:33:51   14:04     3:04:09
3555  Jennifer Durst         F4044      273/318     1:33:51   14:04     3:04:09
3556  Peg Mattison           F4549      194/245     1:29:36   14:04     3:04:13
3557  Rick Adkisson          M6064        47/50     1:34:07   14:04     3:04:15
3558  James Rohden           M7074          8/9     1:34:06   14:05     3:04:17
3559  Susan Rohden           F6569         5/20     1:34:06   14:05     3:04:18
3560  Alexis Olson           F2529      428/464     1:36:02   14:06     3:04:32
3561  Jodi Trewet            F3539      360/409     1:35:17   14:07     3:04:44
3562  Renita Lockner         F4044      274/318     1:35:16   14:07     3:04:45
3563  Amy Forbes             F3539      361/409     1:35:18   14:07     3:04:45
3564  Mara Groom             F2024      280/295     1:27:23   14:07     3:04:50
3565  Shirley Phinney        F4044      275/318     1:33:17   14:07     3:04:52
3566  Lynzey Gallagher       F2529      429/464     1:34:14   14:09     3:05:21
3567  Deana Raffety-Cook     F4044      276/318     1:34:14   14:09     3:05:21
3568  Denell Henninger       F4549      195/245     1:34:14   14:09     3:05:22
3569  Rosalie Babcock        F5559       55/102     1:38:01   14:09     3:05:22
3570  Beth McHenry           F3034      427/465     1:39:23   14:10     3:05:27
3571  Colleen Dawson         F2529      430/464     1:39:24   14:10     3:05:28
3572  Jenny Maguire          F3034      428/465     1:30:07   14:10     3:05:31
3573  Mary Murray            F6569         6/20     1:34:52   14:11     3:05:37
3574  Jill Morrill           F5559       56/102     1:40:11   14:11     3:05:42
3575  Nancy Graham           F5054      130/178     1:38:35   14:12     3:05:56
3576  Jennifer Roberts       F5559       57/102     1:34:47   14:13     3:06:03
3577  Erin Sims              F5054      131/178     1:31:52   14:13     3:06:10
3578  Elizabeth Raymond      F4549      196/245     1:35:12   14:15     3:06:33
3579  Alicia Worden          F3539      362/409     1:28:33   14:15     3:06:37
3580  Heather Schmidt        F3034      429/465     1:28:34   14:15     3:06:37
3581  Karen Kovarik          F4549      197/245     1:41:07   14:16     3:06:49
3582  Elizabeth Blasberg     F2529      431/464     1:31:14   14:16     3:06:52
3583  Christine Johnson      F5559       58/102     1:32:21   14:16     3:06:53
3584  Allison Roby           F2024      281/295     1:32:13   14:16     3:06:54
3585  Josie Quirk            F2529      432/464     1:28:13   14:17     3:06:58
3586  Will Schuldt           M2024      110/114     1:08:01   14:18     3:07:18
3587  Ethan Krotz            M2024      111/114     1:45:09   14:19     3:07:28
3588  Amy Waltersdorf        F3034      430/465     1:26:06   14:20     3:07:34
3589  Melissa Bremer         F3034      431/465     1:35:17   14:20     3:07:35
3590  Michael Jacobson       M4549      136/143     1:33:45   14:20     3:07:35
3591  Melissa Jacobson       F4549      198/245     1:33:45   14:20     3:07:35
3592  Kay Whipple            F4549      199/245     1:37:41   14:20     3:07:43
3593  Tracey Orman           F4549      200/245     1:36:58   14:20     3:07:43
3594  Julie Walter           F4549      201/245     1:36:59   14:20     3:07:43
3595  Renee Dunne            F5559       59/102     1:35:11   14:20     3:07:46
3596  Nicole Fernandes       F3034      432/465     1:31:16   14:21     3:07:47
3597  Sridhar Gopishetty     M4044      180/183     1:28:07   14:21     3:07:50
3598  Beverly Copeman        F4549      202/245     1:33:25   14:22     3:08:09
3599  Barbara Scheetz        F5054      132/178     1:33:25   14:22     3:08:13
3600  Meredith Buseman       F2529      433/464     1:34:59   14:23     3:08:20
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3601  Dennis Yergler         M5559        71/78     1:35:23   14:23     3:08:23
3602  Georgia Wright         F6569         7/20     1:32:38   14:26     3:08:55
3603  Melissa Winger         F3034      433/465     1:34:56   14:27     3:09:11
3604  Eileen Hostert         F6064        22/47     1:33:43   14:28     3:09:30
3605  Laura Barkema          F3034      434/465     1:35:22   14:29     3:09:43
3606  Bonnie Barkema         F6064        23/47     1:35:23   14:29     3:09:44
3607  Ronell Hughes          F5054      133/178     1:34:10   14:30     3:09:50
3608  Sarah Harper           F3539      363/409     1:30:13   14:30     3:09:52
3609  Sarah Speck            F2529      434/464     1:37:27   14:31     3:10:01
3610  John Speck             M5559        72/78     1:37:27   14:31     3:10:02
3611  Emily Kothmann         F2529      435/464     1:38:33   14:31     3:10:03
3612  Matthew Olson          M4044      181/183     1:31:00   14:31     3:10:04
3613  Sonjia Michaelson      F6064        24/47     1:37:34   14:31     3:10:09
3614  Norma Hyde             F6569         8/20     1:37:34   14:31     3:10:10
3615  Colleen Myhre          F4549      203/245     1:35:58   14:32     3:10:15
3616  Jonathan Fokken        M3034      221/222     1:35:28   14:33     3:10:28
3617  Sarah Wagoner          F3034      435/465     1:39:48   14:33     3:10:28
3618  Janice Strang          F6569         9/20     1:37:14   14:33     3:10:32
3619  Curtis Lilly           M4549      137/143     1:33:43   14:36     3:11:04
3620  Georgia Tierney        F5559       60/102     1:41:15   14:36     3:11:05
3621  Karen Schmitz          F6064        25/47     1:41:15   14:36     3:11:05
3622  Jane Muske             F5559       61/102     1:37:16   14:38     3:11:32
3623  Stacey Fisher          F3539      364/409     1:39:44   14:38     3:11:32
3624  Molly Lease            F2529      436/464     1:37:17   14:38     3:11:32
3625  Di Sheldon             F3034      436/465     1:33:54   14:38     3:11:35
3626  Sara Kellley           F4549      204/245     1:36:59   14:38     3:11:39
3627  Susan Heldt            F6064        26/47     1:39:25   14:41     3:12:10
3628  Tammy Styskal          F4044      277/318     1:38:27   14:41     3:12:11
3629  Marty Vandehaar        F4044      278/318     1:40:16   14:41     3:12:12
3630  Debra Cooper           F5054      134/178     1:40:17   14:41     3:12:13
3631  Jill Heddinger         F2529      437/464     1:31:58   14:42     3:12:26
3632  Robert Cain            F4044      279/318     1:36:05   14:42     3:12:34
3633  Kathryn McClellan      F5559       62/102     1:36:05   14:42     3:12:34
3634  Wendy Pabelick         F5054      135/178     1:38:21   14:43     3:12:37
3635  Marlena Bandurski      F5559       63/102     1:37:42   14:43     3:12:43
3636  Tesha Thrailkill       F3539      365/409     1:45:54   14:43     3:12:44
3637  Jackie Tatum           F5054      136/178     1:41:04   14:43     3:12:46
3638  Todd Tatum             M5054      114/122     1:41:04   14:43     3:12:47
3639  Joseph Kerns           M4549      138/143     1:38:24   14:44     3:12:48
3640  Dale Reicks            M5559        73/78     1:38:46   14:44     3:12:49
3641  Alissa Marreel         F3034      437/465     1:15:06   14:45     3:13:07
3642  Helena Storm           F0114         9/10     1:39:37   14:45     3:13:08
3643  Danielle O'Brien       F2529      438/464     1:44:48   14:45     3:13:12
3644  Colleen Norgren        F5054      137/178     1:36:25   14:46     3:13:17
3645  Tammy Bortscheller     F3034      438/465     1:36:41   14:46     3:13:26
3646  Sandy Kirkman          F3539      366/409     1:36:40   14:46     3:13:26
3647  Duane Long, Sr.        M6569        16/18     1:34:55   14:47     3:13:39
3648  Nancy Knapp            F5054      138/178     1:38:30   14:48     3:13:41
3649  Cindy Olson            F4549      205/245     1:39:27   14:48     3:13:44
3650  Tori Panek             F4549      206/245     1:39:27   14:48     3:13:44
3651  Geroge Storm           M5054      115/122     1:39:37   14:48     3:13:48
3652  Jennifer Taylor        F4044      280/318     1:37:01   14:49     3:13:58
3653  Lori Kirpes            F4549      207/245     1:37:54   14:49     3:14:00
3654  David Hendricks        M6064        48/50     1:39:52   14:49     3:14:01
3655  Anne Hendricks         F5559       64/102     1:39:48   14:49     3:14:03
3656  Parks Coble            M6569        17/18     1:39:39   14:49     3:14:06
3657  Ann Lott               F6569        10/20     1:39:40   14:49     3:14:06
3658  Karyn Maxey            F6569        11/20     1:39:39   14:49     3:14:06
3659  Sandy Geiger           F4549      208/245     1:38:01   14:50     3:14:10
3660  Jyl Brown              F3034      439/465     1:38:01   14:50     3:14:16
3661  Paul Kirpes            M4549      139/143     1:37:56   14:51     3:14:22
3662  Angie Taylor           F4549      209/245     1:34:59   14:51     3:14:27
3663  Crystal Pote           F3034      440/465     1:32:43   14:52     3:14:44
3664  Nanette Robbins        F5054      139/178     1:34:58   14:53     3:14:53
3665  Kurt Sanborn           M3539      198/199     1:42:36   14:53     3:14:55
3666  Ann Sears              F5559       65/102     1:43:59   14:56     3:15:28
3667  Bonnie Nelson          F5559       66/102     1:37:33   14:56     3:15:30
3668  Kelli Oswald           F4044      281/318     1:42:05   14:58     3:15:55
3669  Chantel Phipps         F2024      282/295     1:36:11   14:59     3:16:06
3670  Barb Stokes            F4044      282/318     1:41:49   14:59     3:16:06
3671  Shelly O'Hara          F5054      140/178     1:44:28   15:01     3:16:41
3672  Pamela Ruterbories     F4549      210/245     1:44:28   15:01     3:16:41
3673  Patty Quinlisk         F5559       67/102     1:43:34   15:03     3:17:03
3674  Judy Goddard           F6064        27/47     1:43:33   15:03     3:17:04
3675  Mary Mouw              F4044      283/318     1:31:37   15:03     3:17:05
3676  Matthew Henry          M1519        36/36     1:31:37   15:03     3:17:06
3677  Holly Palmersheim      F3034      441/465     1:40:59   15:04     3:17:11
3678  Doug Moon              M4549      140/143     1:42:51   15:06     3:17:36
3679  Ruth Wilwerding        F6569        12/20     1:43:08   15:06     3:17:43
3680  Patricia Gagne         F5054      141/178     1:43:51   15:08     3:18:11
3681  Kelly Renfrow          F4044      284/318     1:43:52   15:08     3:18:14
3682  Patricia Anderson      F6064        28/47     1:43:49   15:08     3:18:14
3683  Brianne Hefty          F2529      439/464     1:43:12   15:09     3:18:17
3684  Melissa Merrick        F3539      367/409     1:38:01   15:09     3:18:17
3685  Deb Hefty              F4549      211/245     1:43:12   15:09     3:18:17
3686  Deanna Carroll         F3539      368/409     1:42:49   15:09     3:18:24
3687  Debbie Hunt            F3539      369/409     1:42:50   15:09     3:18:24
3688  Johnace Beier          F4044      285/318     1:41:14   15:09     3:18:24
3689  Joy Bartholomew        F3539      370/409     1:42:49   15:13     3:19:14
3690  Laura Reicks           F5054      142/178     1:41:23   15:13     3:19:17
3691  Julie Baltes           F5054      143/178     1:41:24   15:13     3:19:17
3692  Nichole Early          F3034      442/465     1:42:43   15:14     3:19:24
3693  Elle Gilmer            F2529      440/464     1:37:17   15:14     3:19:25
3694  Marcia Gilmer          F5559       68/102     1:37:17   15:14     3:19:25
3695  Chuck Dufano           M4549      141/143     1:42:12   15:14     3:19:30
3696  Betty Fogarty          F7074          1/4     1:44:00   15:15     3:19:41
3697  Shelley Elbert         F4549      212/245     1:44:03   15:15     3:19:44
3698  Sonya Burtnett         F4044      286/318     1:59:26   15:16     3:19:51
3699  Michelle Vanlaningham  F4044      287/318     1:36:25   15:16     3:19:52
3700  Donna Halder           F6569        13/20     1:59:26   15:16     3:19:56
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3701  Brenda Lindgren        F5054      144/178     1:59:26   15:16     3:19:56
3702  Lauren Noble           F4044      288/318     1:32:56   15:17     3:20:08
3703  Abby Schademann        F1519        50/52     1:36:09   15:17     3:20:11
3704  Geary Crom             M2024      112/114     1:39:49   15:18     3:20:14
3705  Kara Kramer            F3539      371/409     1:46:36   15:18     3:20:15
3706  Julie Roethler         F3539      372/409     1:46:32   15:18     3:20:15
3707  Susan Newsome          F5054      145/178     1:44:50   15:18     3:20:16
3708  Cheryl Preston         F4549      213/245     1:44:50   15:18     3:20:16
3709  Angie Pilgrim          F3539      373/409     1:46:32   15:18     3:20:16
3710  Marcie Clark           F3539      374/409     1:47:41   15:18     3:20:17
3711  Shay Jefford           F3539      375/409     1:46:33   15:18     3:20:17
3712  Gretchen Jensen        F3539      376/409     1:46:38   15:18     3:20:17
3713  Brandee Morrow         F3539      377/409     1:46:33   15:18     3:20:18
3714  Deb Newman             F5559       69/102     1:42:53   15:19     3:20:30
3715  Jim Rodenburg          M5559        74/78     1:42:01   15:19     3:20:36
3716  Felicia Fergoso        F2024      283/295     1:43:59   15:20     3:20:43
3717  Stephy Gamez           F2024      284/295     1:44:00   15:20     3:20:45
3718  Diana Nepple           F5054      146/178     1:41:19   15:20     3:20:45
3719  Joann Rodes            F6569        14/20     1:45:35   15:20     3:20:45
3720  Connie Christensen     F7074          2/4     1:45:22   15:20     3:20:46
3721  Kathy Wulf             F6569        15/20     1:41:45   15:21     3:21:03
3722  Gretchen Cooney        F5559       70/102     1:41:46   15:21     3:21:04
3723  Kim Newman             F5054      147/178     1:42:42   15:22     3:21:16
3724  Christine Carroll      F6064        29/47     1:40:10   15:23     3:21:23
3725  Debra Lowenberg        F5559       71/102     1:42:18   15:23     3:21:27
3726  Kathy Wittler          F5559       72/102     1:38:03   15:25     3:21:50
3727  Mila Schwarz           F3539      378/409     1:40:40   15:26     3:22:04
3728  Lisa Krotz             F4549      214/245     1:45:08   15:27     3:22:12
3729  Betsy Gifford          F1519        51/52     1:45:08   15:27     3:22:12
3730  Tammy Kavanaugh        F4549      215/245     1:42:44   15:27     3:22:13
3731  Judie Hermsen          F5559       73/102     1:45:10   15:27     3:22:14
3732  Kimberly Brown         F4044      289/318     1:42:44   15:27     3:22:14
3733  Cindy Brown            F4549      216/245     1:42:44   15:27     3:22:15
3734  Rachel Tallman         F2024      285/295     1:43:24   15:27     3:22:23
3735  Laura Howard           F3034      443/465     1:42:37   15:30     3:22:56
3736  Dawn Lauman            F3034      444/465     1:42:37   15:30     3:22:56
3737  Jill Haney             F2024      286/295     1:39:41   15:30     3:22:59
3738  Tammi Donoho           F4549      217/245     1:45:21   15:30     3:23:00
3739  Jamie McCartney        F2529      441/464     1:45:21   15:30     3:23:01
3740  Lynn McCartney         F5559       74/102     1:45:21   15:30     3:23:01
3741  Dani Schwanz           F2529      442/464     1:45:31   15:30     3:23:02
3742  Michelle West          F4044      290/318     1:40:35   15:31     3:23:05
3743  Megan Pfadenhauer      F2024      287/295     1:39:56   15:32     3:23:18
3744  Jessica Hamilton       F2529      443/464     1:39:56   15:32     3:23:22
3745  Katie Miller           F2529      444/464     1:40:04   15:33     3:23:41
3746  Char Kirby             F5054      148/178     1:41:12   15:36     3:24:10
3747  Brianne Loughren       F2024      288/295     1:41:01   15:36     3:24:15
3748  Tamara Loughren        F4549      218/245     1:41:01   15:36     3:24:16
3749  Teresa Brown           F4044      291/318     1:44:16   15:36     3:24:20
3750  Lorna Miller           F4044      292/318     1:44:16   15:36     3:24:22
3751  Mike Brown             M4044      182/183     1:44:17   15:36     3:24:22
3752  Becky Horner           F5054      149/178     1:42:49   15:37     3:24:25
3753  Erica Gentry           F3034      445/465     1:42:49   15:37     3:24:26
3754  Stephanie Coons        F3539      379/409     1:44:20   15:38     3:24:45
3755  Allison Silverstein    F3034      446/465     1:44:20   15:38     3:24:45
3756  Deborah Brugioni       F5559       75/102     1:47:16   15:40     3:25:09
3757  Marie Parlee           F5054      150/178     1:47:16   15:40     3:25:10
3758  Jim Thompson           M5054      116/122     1:48:13   15:41     3:25:22
3759  Daniel Wright          M2529      194/195     1:45:26   15:42     3:25:40
3760  Lisa Kisling           F3034      447/465     1:44:26   15:43     3:25:48
3761  Rick Askey             M4549      142/143     1:42:48   15:43     3:25:51
3762  Hollie Askey           F3034      448/465     1:42:49   15:43     3:25:51
3763  Kathryn Panoch         F3539      380/409     1:40:59   15:44     3:26:01
3764  Jan Aplin              F6064        30/47     1:47:43   15:46     3:26:26
3765  Jock Aplin             M5559        75/78     1:47:42   15:46     3:26:26
3766  Karen Berg             F5054      151/178     1:42:45   15:47     3:26:34
3767  Tammy Menninga         F4549      219/245     1:46:20   15:47     3:26:43
3768  Adrienne Appler        F3539      381/409               15:48     3:26:48
3769  Penny Luthens          F4549      220/245     1:45:52   15:50     3:27:14
3770  Marcia McCormick       F6064        31/47     1:47:38   15:50     3:27:14
3771  Jan Ferris             F4549      221/245     1:45:53   15:50     3:27:15
3772  Jennifer Voorhees      F5559       76/102     1:45:51   15:50     3:27:19
3773  Pamela Loter           F6064        32/47     1:46:10   15:50     3:27:20
3774  Keri Bolles            F3034      449/465     1:51:58   15:51     3:27:29
3775  Erin Zirkelbach        F2529      445/464     1:43:43   15:51     3:27:36
3776  Mary Zirkelbach        F6064        33/47     1:43:45   15:51     3:27:36
3777  Barbara Minear         F6064        34/47     1:47:39   15:52     3:27:39
3778  Mark Zirkelbach        M6064        49/50     1:43:44   15:52     3:27:40
3779  Rhonda Hanson          F3539      382/409     1:43:12   15:52     3:27:42
3780  Crister Delacruz       F4044      293/318     1:34:19   15:53     3:27:53
3781  Rachel Egan            F2529      446/464     1:46:13   15:54     3:28:17
3782  Susan Downey           F5054      152/178               15:55     3:28:19
3783  Candace Larson         F6064        35/47     1:47:26   15:55     3:28:20
3784  Wayne Hulsebus         M6569        18/18     1:47:26   15:55     3:28:20
3785  Carol Erickson         F6569        16/20     1:44:24   15:56     3:28:32
3786  Lisa O'Donnell         F4549      222/245     1:44:23   15:56     3:28:32
3787  Kristin Goracke        F4549      223/245     1:47:50   15:57     3:28:47
3788  Barb Ostrander         F4549      224/245     1:47:50   15:57     3:28:47
3789  Claire Bassett         F2024      289/295     1:39:50   15:57     3:28:54
3790  April Schmaltz         F3539      383/409     1:45:57   15:58     3:29:01
3791  Tabitha Meyers         F3539      384/409     1:45:56   15:58     3:29:01
3792  Nicole Ayers           F2529      447/464     1:59:20   15:58     3:29:07
3793  Laurie Ayers           F5054      153/178     1:59:20   15:58     3:29:08
3794  Angela Koehler         F4044      294/318     1:59:23   15:58     3:29:08
3795  Sandra Hammond         F6064        36/47     1:47:38   16:02     3:29:52
3796  Juli Haberer           F5054      154/178     1:47:39   16:02     3:29:53
3797  Robyn Corkins          F4549      225/245     1:47:16   16:03     3:30:04
3798  Geri Tews              F4549      226/245     1:47:16   16:03     3:30:05
3799  Sarah Grape            F3034      450/465     1:47:17   16:03     3:30:05
3800  Beverly Dailey         F5559       77/102     1:47:16   16:03     3:30:05
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3801  Kim Patrick            F4549      227/245     1:47:17   16:03     3:30:05
3802  Sarah Schuller         F3539      385/409     1:45:30   16:03     3:30:11
3803  Angela Beckel          F2529      448/464     1:46:59   16:03     3:30:12
3804  Megan Benson           F2529      449/464     1:43:50   16:04     3:30:22
3805  Abby Fredrich          F2024      290/295     1:36:18   16:04     3:30:22
3806  Sheri Oleshko          F3539      386/409     1:50:48   16:05     3:30:32
3807  Sheila Bertelsen       F4549      228/245     1:50:48   16:05     3:30:32
3808  Jane Browne            F5559       78/102     1:43:21   16:05     3:30:36
3809  Shawn Wellendorf       F4044      295/318     1:42:18   16:07     3:31:02
3810  Dawn Balluff           F4044      296/318     1:42:58   16:08     3:31:10
3811  Kali Sanborn           F3034      451/465     1:50:40   16:08     3:31:19
3812  Lisa Brynac            F4549      229/245     1:44:02   16:10     3:31:43
3813  Lesley Peterson        F3539      387/409     1:44:03   16:10     3:31:44
3814  Jenny Paul             F2024      291/295     1:38:27   16:11     3:31:51
3815  Diane Miller           F4549      230/245     1:47:01   16:12     3:32:09
3816  Laurie Gilbert         F5559       79/102     1:47:02   16:12     3:32:10
3817  Kathy Estling          F5559       80/102     1:46:31   16:13     3:32:17
3818  Michele Carra          F3539      388/409     1:46:32   16:13     3:32:17
3819  Laraine Davis          F5559       81/102     1:46:33   16:13     3:32:18
3820  Hollie Zeglen          F3034      452/465     1:49:32   16:14     3:32:34
3821  Lyn Anderson           F4044      297/318     1:49:33   16:14     3:32:35
3822  Mary Lou McMurry       F5054      155/178     1:47:10   16:15     3:32:52
3823  Mary Thompson          F3539      389/409     1:53:35   16:17     3:33:10
3824  Sara McWilliams        F3539      390/409     1:53:35   16:17     3:33:10
3825  Ashley Randall         F2529      450/464     1:49:33   16:17     3:33:15
3826  Sandy Liagre           F6064        37/47     1:47:52   16:18     3:33:22
3827  Rachel Roth            F2529      451/464     1:42:20   16:19     3:33:33
3828  Michelle Willis        F4044      298/318     1:49:09   16:19     3:33:36
3829  Lori Everhart          F4044      299/318     1:49:08   16:19     3:33:36
3830  Brenda Caligiuri       F4044      300/318     1:41:05   16:19     3:33:38
3831  Teresa Rush            F4044      301/318     1:41:06   16:19     3:33:42
3832  Michelle Scranton      F3034      453/465     1:48:02   16:20     3:33:51
3833  Sasha Bloyer           F2529      452/464     1:48:02   16:20     3:33:52
3834  Karen McCarthy         F5559       82/102     1:47:24   16:20     3:33:52
3835  Mary McCarthy          F5559       83/102     1:47:25   16:20     3:33:53
3836  Claire Mattan          F4044      302/318     1:51:08   16:25     3:34:54
3837  Deborah Skelton        F5559       84/102     1:51:09   16:25     3:34:54
3838  Christine Nekvinda     F2024      292/295     1:37:18   16:26     3:35:15
3839  Jonathan Nekvinda      M2024      113/114     1:37:18   16:26     3:35:15
3840  Heather White          F3034      454/465     1:40:53   16:27     3:35:25
3841  Lisa Shanks            F4549      231/245     1:45:48   16:28     3:35:32
3842  Natalie Bolin          F3034      455/465     1:46:23   16:29     3:35:50
3843  Dale Parsons           M5054      117/122     1:51:51   16:29     3:35:56
3844  Cheryl Carlson         F5054      156/178     1:51:52   16:30     3:35:57
3845  Mary Kacmarynski       F4549      232/245     1:47:59   16:30     3:36:01
3846  Cheryl McDonnell       F3539      391/409     1:50:54   16:31     3:36:11
3847  Kimm Miller            F4549      233/245     1:50:54   16:31     3:36:11
3848  Karen Garza            F4044      303/318     1:46:08   16:31     3:36:14
3849  Stephanie Maiers       F4044      304/318     1:46:09   16:31     3:36:14
3850  Laura Lash             F5054      157/178     1:51:28   16:31     3:36:14
3851  Reuben James Garza     F4044      305/318     1:45:22   16:31     3:36:14
3852  Valerie Gregory        F0114        10/10     1:45:59   16:33     3:36:39
3853  Michelle Wilkening     F3034      456/465     1:46:00   16:33     3:36:39
3854  Alisa Golay            F4044      306/318     1:48:49   16:33     3:36:44
3855  Becky Daniels          F5559       85/102     1:48:51   16:33     3:36:46
3856  Pamela Eichenberger    F5559       86/102     1:48:51   16:33     3:36:47
3857  Gabrielle Turner       F2529      453/464     1:40:34   16:34     3:36:57
3858  Robin Boerre           F2529      454/464     1:46:59   16:34     3:36:58
3859  Shannon Chase          F3539      392/409     1:47:01   16:34     3:36:58
3860  Gina Robinson          F5054      158/178     1:52:05   16:36     3:37:16
3861  Cathy Allen            F5559       87/102     1:52:06   16:36     3:37:16
3862  Linda Schmeckpeper     F5559       88/102     1:49:22   16:39     3:38:04
3863  Ronda Nielsen          F5054      159/178     1:48:02   16:39     3:38:06
3864  Sylvia Widmeyer        F6569        17/20     1:48:22   16:41     3:38:27
3865  Brecka Putnam          F2529      455/464     1:47:27   16:41     3:38:28
3866  Lesley Payne           F2529      456/464     1:53:10   16:42     3:38:35
3867  Cheyl Payne            F5054      160/178     1:53:10   16:42     3:38:36
3868  Gayle Lindquist        F5559       89/102     1:53:09   16:42     3:38:40
3869  Gillian Rauglas        F3034      457/465     1:53:10   16:42     3:38:40
3870  Erik Rauglas           M2529      195/195     1:53:07   16:42     3:38:40
3871  Lisa Block             F3539      393/409     1:54:30   16:43     3:38:53
3872  Bev Wahl               F6064        38/47     1:54:31   16:43     3:38:53
3873  Miranda Wahl           F2024      293/295     1:54:30   16:43     3:38:54
3874  Travis Block           M4044      183/183     1:54:30   16:43     3:38:54
3875  Nealia Herberger       F5054      161/178     1:51:37   16:43     3:38:58
3876  Lisa Mustard           F4549      234/245     1:53:32   16:44     3:39:07
3877  Kandie Eversult        F5054      162/178     1:53:33   16:44     3:39:08
3878  Jennifer Overton       F4549      235/245     1:50:15   16:45     3:39:14
3879  Cheryl Johnson         F4044      307/318     1:53:50   16:45     3:39:16
3880  Patty Moorse           F4044      308/318     1:53:50   16:45     3:39:16
3881  Lori Kruse             F4549      236/245     1:53:29   16:47     3:39:41
3882  Sherry Wikinson        F5054      163/178     1:53:28   16:47     3:39:41
3883  Mary Russell           F3539      394/409     1:50:56   16:48     3:39:58
3884  Christy Cory           F3539      395/409     1:54:29   16:49     3:40:12
3885  Coryanne Harrigan      F4044      309/318     1:52:17   16:49     3:40:13
3886  Martha Waggoner        F5054      164/178     1:52:18   16:49     3:40:13
3887  Linda Johnson          F5559       90/102     1:53:05   16:49     3:40:18
3888  Kevin Sanborn Sr       M5559        76/78     1:52:56   16:50     3:40:19
3889  Pattie Sanborn         F5559       91/102     1:52:56   16:50     3:40:20
3890  Dave Hegedus           M5054      118/122     1:50:40   16:50     3:40:20
3891  Linette Schnittker     F5054      165/178     1:50:50   16:50     3:40:22
3892  Cristina Thomas        F4549      237/245     1:50:49   16:50     3:40:22
3893  Sandra Schuck          F4549      238/245     1:50:41   16:50     3:40:22
3894  Diane Messerli         F4549      239/245     1:54:22   16:51     3:40:42
3895  Cindi Burggraaf        F5054      166/178     1:54:22   16:51     3:40:42
3896  Jeff Logan             M5054      119/122     1:50:11   16:52     3:40:48
3897  Kendra Logan           F5054      167/178     1:50:10   16:52     3:40:48
3898  Joni Brown             F3034      458/465     1:55:35   16:53     3:41:01
3899  Jo Vannoy              F5054      168/178     1:55:35   16:53     3:41:01
3900  Mary Cook              F4044      310/318     1:52:21   16:55     3:41:27
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3901  Kathy Fetters          F5559       92/102     1:52:21   16:55     3:41:29
3902  Kristi Miller          F3539      396/409     1:53:42   16:56     3:41:40
3903  Marcia Leeper          F6064        39/47     1:54:12   16:56     3:41:41
3904  Samuel Reeves          M2024      114/114     1:52:14   16:57     3:42:01
3905  Michael Steffen        M4549      143/143     1:52:14   16:57     3:42:01
3906  Tracy Steffen          F4549      240/245     1:52:14   16:57     3:42:02
3907  Ann Hirth              F4044      311/318     1:52:36   17:05     3:43:40
3908  Laurie Politzer        F3539      397/409     1:53:25   17:07     3:44:12
3909  Susan Mews             F3539      398/409     1:53:27   17:07     3:44:14
3910  Elizabeth Lemcke       F3539      399/409     1:53:25   17:08     3:44:15
3911  Cynthia Mews           F2529      457/464     1:53:27   17:08     3:44:16
3912  Nancy Kief             F5054      169/178     1:51:50   17:09     3:44:37
3913  Diane Thomas           F5054      170/178     1:51:51   17:09     3:44:38
3914  Kim Grandon            F5054      171/178     1:56:44   17:09     3:44:38
3915  Yvonne Keller          F5054      172/178     1:56:43   17:10     3:44:41
3916  Elizabeth Heston       F5559       93/102     1:54:03   17:11     3:44:59
3917  Richard Douglass       M7074          9/9     1:54:42   17:11     3:45:03
3918  Cris Douglass          F6064        40/47     1:53:32   17:11     3:45:04
3919  Linda Liewer           F6064        41/47     1:52:28   17:12     3:45:11
3920  Jennifer Del Pino      F5559       94/102     1:52:18   17:13     3:45:24
3921  Heather Wilcoxson      F3539      400/409     1:55:05   17:13     3:45:30
3922  Abbey Townsend         F2529      458/464     1:57:03   17:13     3:45:31
3923  Amanda Smith           F2529      459/464     1:36:36   17:13     3:45:32
3924  China Wong             F3034      459/465     1:57:04   17:13     3:45:32
3925  Mary Clarke            F6064        42/47     1:52:29   17:16     3:46:06
3926  Sasi Prabha Ambigapath F2024      294/295     1:51:31   17:23     3:47:40
3927  Venkatavelavan Nagarat M3034      222/222     1:51:31   17:23     3:47:41
3928  Charla Garnes          F4044      312/318     1:45:50   17:24     3:47:50
3929  Lynnette Bond          F3539      401/409     1:56:45   17:27     3:48:24
3930  Lee Ann Coates         F5559       95/102     1:54:47   17:28     3:48:48
3931  Paige Fenn             F3034      460/465     1:54:47   17:28     3:48:49
3932  Antonina Demay         F5054      173/178     1:53:12   17:28     3:48:49
3933  Melissa Ryan           F4044      313/318     1:51:37   17:29     3:48:54
3934  Lisa Lingner           F4549      241/245     1:54:16   17:29     3:48:57
3935  Amy Mickle             F3034      461/465     1:48:06   17:31     3:49:24
3936  Marianne Gideon        F6569        18/20     1:57:52   17:33     3:49:44
3937  Isobel Osius           F7074          3/4     1:57:51   17:33     3:49:45
3938  Sarah Steward          F3539      402/409     1:55:09   17:34     3:50:05
3939  Jennifer Daniel        F3539      403/409     1:55:10   17:34     3:50:05
3940  Jackie Hager           F5054      174/178     1:58:04   17:38     3:50:49
3941  Denise Gibbs           F5054      175/178               17:38     3:50:49
3942  Susan Kaufmann         F4549      242/245     1:58:08   17:42     3:51:50
3943  Susan Murphy           F5559       96/102     1:58:09   17:42     3:51:50
3944  Tania Topalovich       F3539      404/409     1:59:56   17:43     3:51:59
3945  Maureen Kiteley        F2529      460/464     1:56:16   17:44     3:52:08
3946  Mary Kiteley           F5559       97/102     1:56:17   17:44     3:52:11
3947  Nita O'Brien           F5559       98/102     1:53:58   17:53     3:54:13
3948  Mignon Manelli         F7074          4/4     2:00:25   17:53     3:54:15
3949  John Carr              M3539      199/199     1:55:30   17:54     3:54:25
3950  Amanda Bormann         F3034      462/465     1:55:30   17:55     3:54:35
3951  Paula Rosenberger      F6064        43/47     1:59:12   17:56     3:54:50
3952  Roland Seals           M5054      120/122     1:59:14   17:56     3:54:51
3953  Tara Cara              F3539      405/409     1:55:31   18:00     3:55:39
3954  Tracy Olson            F3539      406/409     1:59:16   18:11     3:58:00
3955  Joyce Peters           F5559       99/102     1:59:17   18:11     3:58:01
3956  Sherri Adelman         F4044      314/318     1:54:11   18:14     3:58:49
3957  Ellen Kiteley          F2529      461/464     1:57:53   18:14     3:58:49
3958  Brenda Brown           F4549      243/245     1:59:13   18:19     3:59:53
3959  Virginia Dean          F6569        19/20     2:04:50   18:19     3:59:55
3960  Carol Grandanette      F5054      176/178     1:59:06   18:22     4:00:28
3961  Kathy McKay            F6064        44/47     1:59:07   18:22     4:00:30
3962  Muriel Pemble          F5559      100/102     1:59:06   18:22     4:00:32
3963  Walter Tomlinson       M5559        77/78     1:59:08   18:22     4:00:34
3964  Charles Heston         M6064        50/50     1:57:59   18:27     4:01:33
3965  Tiffany Lehman         F3539      407/409     1:56:13   18:27     4:01:40
3966  Crissanka Christadoss  F2529      462/464     1:59:58   18:31     4:02:31
3967  Kelly Scholl           F4549      244/245     2:00:04   18:32     4:02:37
3968  Cheree Tilton          F5559      101/102               18:33     4:03:00
3969  Gayla Low              F6064        45/47     2:01:22   18:34     4:03:01
3970  Karena Steir           F3034      463/465     2:03:20   18:39     4:04:12
3971  Steven Lause           M5559        78/78     2:01:34   18:48     4:06:07
3972  Vicki Dearduff         F4044      315/318     1:52:03   18:50     4:06:32
3973  Heather Flaherty       F4044      316/318     3:10:13   18:55     4:07:38
3974  Mariah Welter          F1519        52/52     2:00:03   19:03     4:09:27
3975  Marcy Lundberg         F3539      408/409     2:00:05   19:03     4:09:28
3976  Kris Howard            F4549      245/245     2:07:28   19:27     4:14:42
3977  Anne James             F4044      317/318     2:07:29   19:27     4:14:43
3978  Charlotte Hurley       F6064        46/47     2:07:30   19:27     4:14:44
3979  Gayelene Johnson       F5559      102/102     2:07:01   19:44     4:18:20
3980  Bruce Johnson          M5054      121/122     2:07:01   19:44     4:18:20
3981  Jody Sanford           F2529      463/464     2:09:32   20:03     4:22:39
3982  Melissa Reams Falck    F4044      318/318     2:09:34   20:03     4:22:39
3983  Charlotte Melichar     F6569        20/20     2:12:06   20:04     4:22:50
3984  Lizabeth Rice          F5054      177/178     2:12:09   20:05     4:22:56
3985  Carol Fallis           F6064        47/47     2:11:27   20:08     4:23:41
3986  Stacey Fallis          F3539      409/409     2:11:27   20:08     4:23:41
3987  Barb Rottinghaus       F3034      464/465     2:12:37   20:13     4:24:40
3988  Bridget Rottinghaus    F3034      465/465     2:12:38   20:13     4:24:41
3989  Nora Kiteley           F2024      295/295     2:03:09   20:13     4:24:43
3990  Sarah Felt             F2529      464/464               21:33     4:42:13
3991  Agustin San Elias      M5054      122/122     3:43:08   23:32     5:08:07
3992  Laurie Phelan          F5054      178/178     3:51:05   24:55     5:26:20
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